


County name 120,947

Election date 8,331

Ballots 

forwarded to 

other 

counties

Ballots Rejected

UOCAVA 1,362 N/A 2 0

Federal write-in N/A N/A 0 0

Provisional 0 0 0 0

DREs 0 N/A 0 0

All voters not reported in 

above categories
122,392 0 880 0

Total for all voter categories 123,754 0 882 0

54,378 1,872

53,496 1,567

Ballots Not Counted 882 665

Discrepancy 0 663

Rejected 2

53,495 43

0 0

1 13,822

53,496 0

0

Generation method
VoteWA 630

Other online programs 0

PDF originating from county 0

Non-UOCAVA ballots issued electronicaly 769

AVU
Estimated number of paper ballots printed by AVU 0

Contact number:

Rev 2.4 (08/13/2019)

574-1340

Report prepared by: K Fisher

VoteWA discrepancy explanation

8.18.2020

Category discrepancy explanation

Date:

Registered voters eligible to participate 

Yakima County Auditor

Issued

(number of 

voters issued 

ballots)

General information

Reconciliation Form

Ballots not counted

Yakima

8/4/2020

Active registered voters

Inactive registered voters

Discrepancy

(If zero, category 

balances)

Credited voters in VoteWA 

(envelopes containing 

ballots)

Category Reconciliation (detailed accounting of ballots)

Ballots Accepted 

(Counted / Tabulated)

185

0

53,31154,191

Additional Information

Summary

187

0

0

0

0

0

53,496

Reconciliation

54,378

Credited voters in VoteWA

Credited envelopes without ballots

Overall Ballot Reconciliation Replacement Ballots
Ballots Received Requested

Ballots Accepted Issued

Returned

Counted

Voters not credited in VoteWA (examples: FWAB or ACP)

Total valid ballots

Discrepancy 

Return method
Email

Fax

Deposited at staffed, unstaffed deposit sites and voting 

centers

Voters credited to ballots counted

Non-UOCAVA returned by Fax or Email
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0101 207  492  8  13  78  6  12 42.07%  73  1  191 16 0 0

0102 79  348  4  2  38  2  4 22.70%  24  0  74 5 0 0

0103 128  618  3  5  47  3  6 20.71%  53  0  117 11 0 0

0104 42  285  1  3  24  2  2 14.74%  8  0  40 2 0 0

0105 110  522  3  9  46  0  13 21.07%  33  0  104 5 1 0

0110 383  807  12  14  147  11  20 47.46%  164  0  368 15 0 0

0111 315  867  5  19  102  2  9 36.33%  165  1  303 12 0 1

0112 87  418  7  10  26  5  9 20.81%  27  1  85 2 0 0

0113 231  1,161  10  11  108  8  11 19.90%  74  0  222 7 2 0

0116 233  575  4  16  87  8  12 40.52%  98  0  225 8 0 0

0118 142  374  7  10  54  2  6 37.97%  50  1  130 12 0 0

0120 193  969  6  12  107  9  11 19.92%  38  0  183 10 0 0

0123 62  374  1  3  27  3  1 16.58%  26  0  61 1 0 0

0124 135  597  4  18  53  1  7 22.61%  41  1  125 10 0 0

0126 191  848  6  4  112  5  2 22.52%  59  0  188 3 0 0

0127 376  1,120  9  20  135  19  15 33.57%  159  1  358 18 0 0

0129 215  677  7  19  76  5  9 31.76%  85  0  201 14 0 1

0130 522  1,188  19  19  206  8  25 43.94%  226  0  503 19 0 0

0131 455  895  7  15  198  14  18 50.84%  184  0  436 19 0 0

0132 364  966  5  22  141  9  19 37.68%  147  0  343 21 0 0

0133 502  1,208  8  35  144  15  32 41.56%  233  1  468 34 0 0

0134 648  1,196  18  37  215  14  22 54.18%  315  0  621 27 0 0

0135 351  579  10  14  157  6  13 60.62%  127  0  327 24 0 0

0138 571  1,048  20  20  197  16  19 54.48%  255  0  527 44 0 1

0139 563  974  3  36  174  9  16 57.80%  277  0  515 48 0 0

0140 355  1,189  6  21  111  8  17 29.86%  173  0  336 19 0 0

0142 282  495  3  25  71  2  11 56.97%  146  0  258 23 1 0

0143 139  395  4  10  51  6  5 35.19%  55  0  131 8 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0145 239  871  4  21  98  7  13 27.44%  87  0  230 8 1 0

0150 247  795  8  20  91  6  16 31.07%  96  0  237 10 0 0
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0153 369  832  7  13  98  5  16 44.35%  212  3  354 15 0 0

0154 443  1,221  14  35  148  11  19 36.28%  202  0  429 14 0 0

0155 467  903  13  19  135  8  21 51.72%  247  0  443 23 1 0

0156 228  732  4  12  81  4  13 31.15%  99  0  213 15 0 0

0158 116  474  1  8  44  3  7 24.47%  48  0  111 5 0 0

0162 129  276  1  10  48  1  6 46.74%  57  0  123 6 0 0

0163 524  827  4  25  152  6  22 63.36%  284  1  494 29 1 0

0167 569  974  6  30  187  8  17 58.42%  287  1  536 33 0 0

0168 506  772  1  15  168  1  24 65.54%  277  1  487 19 0 0

0169 687  1,141  11  21  198  11  25 60.21%  382  2  650 37 0 0

0170 201  470  9  10  66  4  10 42.77%  89  0  188 13 0 0

0171 203  348  4  6  72  6  17 58.33%  84  0  189 14 0 0

0173 335  708  7  17  103  8  19 47.32%  159  0  313 22 0 0

0175 229  442  4  14  62  3  13 51.81%  126  0  222 7 0 0

0177 591  1,072  8  30  158  11  28 55.13%  320  1  556 35 0 1

0179 526  956  7  17  140  11  30 55.02%  285  0  490 36 0 0

0180 550  1,100  11  35  138  12  30 50.00%  299  1  526 24 0 0

0181 506  944  9  17  119  4  19 53.60%  309  0  477 29 0 0

0182 712  1,282  14  38  189  8  23 55.54%  396  1  669 43 0 0

0183 472  761  5  16  127  5  18 62.02%  277  0  448 24 0 0

0185 558  996  11  26  139  9  23 56.02%  324  0  532 26 0 0

0186 312  573  5  10  84  3  20 54.45%  173  0  295 17 0 0

0187 482  829  7  28  106  5  19 58.14%  285  1  451 31 0 0

0188 480  848  5  24  109  3  18 56.60%  300  1  460 20 0 0

0189 506  830  11  15  123  5  32 60.96%  294  0  480 26 0 0

0190 319  544  5  19  81  6  17 58.64%  171  0  299 20 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0192 256  706  8  15  67  0  11 36.26%  136  0  237 18 1 0

0193 289  456  5  11  59  3  16 63.38%  173  0  267 22 0 0

0301 72  313  2  2  37  2  0 23.00%  27  0  70 2 0 0

0302 252  917  5  5  102  7  9 27.48%  110  1  239 13 0 0

0303 274  1,048  14  6  116  4  5 26.15%  114  0  259 15 0 0
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0304 94  235  1  2  26  2  6 40.00%  47  0  84 8 2 0

0305 100  179  1  4  30  3  3 55.87%  57  0  98 2 0 0

0306 269  824  3  8  99  4  6 32.65%  128  1  249 20 0 0

0307 17  82  1  0  0  0  4 20.73%  12  0  17 0 0 0

0308 3  4  0  0  0  0  0 75.00%  3  0  3 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  3  3  148  7  9 25.47%  98  0  268 16 1 0

0701 90  267  0  1  48  1  4 33.71%  30  0  84 6 0 0

0901 142  679  1  2  89  3  2 20.91%  35  0  132 10 0 0

1101 476  1,195  11  33  111  4  27 39.83%  270  0  456 20 0 0

1103 369  896  7  26  89  11  22 41.18%  202  0  357 12 0 0

1301 283  517  3  15  55  8  21 54.74%  160  0  262 21 0 0

1501 386  993  13  29  101  10  30 38.87%  184  0  367 18 1 0

1502 617  1,216  12  23  133  6  41 50.74%  365  3  583 33 1 0

1503 567  999  17  41  119  15  36 56.76%  307  0  535 32 0 0

1504 577  1,168  13  38  133  14  28 49.40%  324  0  550 27 0 0

1701 233  1,050  4  9  104  8  11 22.19%  90  1  227 5 1 0

1703 258  810  4  9  88  3  6 31.85%  139  0  249 9 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

1705 426  859  13  4  122  6  17 49.59%  249  0  411 15 0 0

1706 341  1,379  9  9  155  8  6 24.73%  138  0  325 16 0 0

1708 249  1,031  5  9  93  7  8 24.15%  113  0  235 13 1 0

1901 157  485  6  13  54  4  3 32.37%  66  0  146 11 0 0

2101 240  1,057  8  5  122  5  7 22.71%  83  0  230 10 0 0

2102 235  817  3  5  142  3  4 28.76%  67  0  224 10 1 0

2103 280  1,153  10  17  170  12  8 24.28%  57  0  274 5 1 0

2301 334  983  10  21  94  9  14 33.98%  168  0  316 18 0 0

2303 223  595  3  11  65  5  4 37.48%  123  0  211 12 0 0

2306 404  1,208  7  42  97  14  22 33.44%  202  0  384 19 1 0

2501 189  1,013  4  7  102  6  6 18.66%  54  0  179 10 0 0

2502 103  617  2  4  63  0  5 16.69%  22  0  96 7 0 0

2701 249  525  11  14  54  3  16 47.43%  147  0  245 4 0 0

2702 550  1,066  11  24  126  10  20 51.59%  339  0  530 20 0 0
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3002 110  260  1  5  22  2  5 42.31%  73  0  108 2 0 0

3004 15  25  1  3  3  0  0 60.00%  8  0  15 0 0 0

3100 393  867  7  12  78  1  22 45.33%  252  0  372 21 0 0

3101 194  460  2  8  27  1  4 42.17%  145  0  187 7 0 0

3102 333  931  12  15  116  5  13 35.77%  162  0  323 10 0 1

3103 245  755  5  11  99  4  8 32.45%  113  0  240 5 0 0

3104 440  982  5  29  102  13  24 44.81%  250  0  423 17 0 0

3105 46  126  2  3  5  0  3 36.51%  29  0  42 4 0 0

3106 379  734  5  31  75  10  21 51.63%  225  1  368 11 0 0

3203 500  870  11  16  91  6  27 57.47%  316  0  467 33 0 0

3205 636  1,132  11  44  96  14  47 56.18%  384  0  596 40 0 0

3206 536  885  8  22  111  1  22 60.56%  343  0  507 29 0 0

3208 84  152  3  4  14  0  4 55.26%  56  0  81 3 0 0

3301 326  618  3  17  51  0  24 52.75%  208  0  303 22 1 0

3303 173  458  0  10  36  0  4 37.77%  113  0  163 10 0 0

3304 446  812  8  23  74  7  39 54.93%  279  0  430 16 0 0

3305 401  748  9  30  54  12  27 53.61%  245  1  378 23 0 0

3308 395  799  5  37  66  6  31 49.44%  232  1  378 17 0 0

3309 265  764  6  12  108  3  8 34.69%  119  0  256 9 0 0

3310 320  1,143  1  14  120  6  6 28.00%  153  0  300 20 0 0

3311 564  1,061  9  27  102  6  36 53.16%  361  0  541 23 0 0

3401 99  526  4  6  46  0  3 18.82%  35  0  94 4 1 0

3504 14  22  2  0  3  0  2 63.64%  6  0  13 1 0 0

3601 37  55  2  2  4  0  2 67.27%  25  0  35 2 0 0

3602 703  1,227  9  46  125  8  36 57.29%  449  1  674 29 0 1

3605 494  874  7  42  73  5  33 56.52%  316  0  476 18 0 0

3701 290  780  2  19  78  5  18 37.18%  152  0  274 16 0 0

3900 484  870  8  22  74  5  45 55.63%  300  0  454 30 0 0

3901 244  467  10  16  26  4  24 52.25%  152  0  232 12 0 0

3902 165  384  2  7  41  2  3 42.97%  103  0  158 7 0 0

3903 653  1,193  11  50  104  11  41 54.74%  395  0  612 41 0 0

3904 430  842  7  13  98  14  22 51.07%  254  1  409 21 0 0
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3905 160  277  4  14  24  0  7 57.76%  104  1  154 5 1 0

4001 136  537  2  9  52  3  4 25.33%  57  0  127 9 0 0

4002 151  324  7  4  31  3  4 46.60%  96  0  145 6 0 0

4003 585  1,231  11  45  107  7  35 47.52%  356  0  561 24 0 0

4005 248  451  1  12  33  4  21 54.99%  165  0  236 12 0 0

4102 523  805  8  43  82  4  19 64.97%  338  0  494 29 0 0

4104 295  644  9  20  61  6  21 45.81%  170  0  287 8 0 0

4105 185  393  4  2  26  2  9 47.07%  138  0  181 4 0 0

4106 360  680  6  28  48  5  22 52.94%  233  1  343 17 0 0

4108 324  530  7  26  78  4  11 61.13%  180  0  306 18 0 0

4109 498  1,170  2  12  101  6  34 42.56%  321  0  476 22 0 0

4111 470  863  8  30  93  5  32 54.46%  277  0  445 24 1 0

4112 709  1,235  12  52  104  8  49 57.41%  444  0  669 40 0 0

4114 490  871  8  27  76  10  25 56.26%  319  0  465 24 1 1

4115 424  666  10  17  57  2  24 63.66%  287  1  398 26 0 0

4303 137  296  3  4  19  0  6 46.28%  101  0  133 4 0 0

4401 239  463  3  10  47  1  13 51.62%  149  0  223 16 0 0

4402 313  590  5  22  50  3  14 53.05%  209  0  303 10 0 0

4501 122  305  4  11  27  4  4 40.00%  70  0  120 2 0 0

4503 34  72  0  3  5  2  1 47.22%  21  0  32 2 0 0

4504 402  646  3  22  91  10  17 62.23%  240  0  383 19 0 0

4601 186  302  1  10  49  5  7 61.59%  104  0  176 10 0 0

4602 279  563  13  17  52  7  20 49.56%  155  0  264 15 0 0

4603 548  921  13  32  101  5  34 59.50%  333  0  518 30 0 0

4604 210  352  5  11  39  0  19 59.66%  127  0  201 9 0 0

4605 235  486  8  24  24  3  17 48.35%  147  0  223 12 0 0

4606 654  1,254  17  43  167  11  32 52.15%  346  0  616 38 0 0

4609 195  348  4  13  31  2  18 56.03%  119  1  188 7 0 0

4615 299  729  3  13  60  1  6 41.02%  209  0  292 7 0 0

4616 164  333  4  6  15  3  7 49.25%  119  0  154 9 1 0

4618 264  604  4  6  59  4  13 43.71%  167  3  256 8 0 0

4623 58  121  2  3  7  0  3 47.93%  37  0  52 6 0 0
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4624 174  327  1  12  37  1  10 53.21%  103  0  164 10 0 0

4628 150  389  3  6  26  2  6 38.56%  98  0  141 9 0 0

4801 668  1,223  17  41  69  5  53 54.62%  455  0  640 28 0 0

4802 722  1,269  14  39  191  14  30 56.90%  396  0  684 38 0 0

5001 101  256  1  5  20  0  4 39.45%  66  0  96 5 0 0

5003 423  818  8  35  53  10  17 51.71%  283  0  406 17 0 0

5010 162  262  2  0  36  5  3 61.83%  105  0  151 11 0 0

5012 308  1,077  3  10  121  3  15 28.60%  142  0  294 14 0 0

5014 447  838  12  32  74  5  31 53.34%  269  0  423 24 0 0

5016 247  519  1  10  47  4  15 47.59%  160  1  238 9 0 0

5020 294  500  5  9  48  3  18 58.80%  195  1  279 14 1 0

5101 213  407  3  11  55  3  9 52.33%  116  2  199 14 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  1,065  2,857  14,124  915  2,681  29,102  42  50,786 53,496 2,685 25 7
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0101 207  492  1  3  1  2  2 42.07%  18  0  1 3 10 0

0102 79  348  0  3  1  0  0 22.70%  4  5  0 0 7 0

0103 128  618  0  1  1  2  0 20.71%  12  3  0 0 4 0

0104 42  285  0  0  1  0  0 14.74%  3  3  0 0 2 0

0105 110  522  0  2  0  2  0 21.07%  3  4  1 0 7 0

0110 383  807  0  12  1  2  0 47.46%  23  6  1 2 1 0

0111 315  867  1  12  0  3  0 36.33%  30  5  0 4 7 1

0112 87  418  0  0  0  3  0 20.81%  9  4  0 0 1 0

0113 231  1,161  0  2  0  4  1 19.90%  14  8  1 2 8 0

0116 233  575  0  3  0  4  0 40.52%  17  7  0 1 4 0

0118 142  374  0  1  0  5  1 37.97%  6  6  1 1 8 0

0120 193  969  1  0  0  2  0 19.92%  9  5  1 3 16 0

0123 62  374  1  0  0  0  0 16.58%  8  2  2 0 3 0

0124 135  597  0  2  0  7  0 22.61%  17  3  4 1 1 0

0126 191  848  1  4  2  2  2 22.52%  16  3  0 3 13 0

0127 376  1,120  0  9  1  2  0 33.57%  37  14  1 4 4 0

0129 215  677  3  3  1  2  3 31.76%  13  5  5 1 2 1

0130 522  1,188  0  14  1  2  0 43.94%  16  8  2 5 4 0

0131 455  895  0  12  0  0  0 50.84%  26  5  1 2 1 0

0132 364  966  0  11  0  5  2 37.68%  21  8  0 2 5 0

0133 502  1,208  0  7  0  10  1 41.56%  55  13  2 5 8 0

0134 648  1,196  0  15  2  7  2 54.18%  33  6  1 4 5 0

0135 351  579  1  5  0  4  0 60.62%  14  1  3 3 0 0

0138 571  1,048  0  10  0  3  1 54.48%  42  9  4 3 12 1

0139 563  974  0  13  0  8  2 57.80%  55  2  1 5 11 0

0140 355  1,189  1  5  0  12  0 29.86%  38  6  1 3 5 0

0142 282  495  0  1  0  7  0 56.97%  36  2  0 2 5 0

0143 139  395  0  1  0  2  0 35.19%  12  1  2 0 3 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0145 239  871  3  7  0  4  0 27.44%  22  7  0 0 11 0

0150 247  795  1  1  0  6  0 31.07%  14  4  0 1 4 0
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0153 369  832  0  17  0  5  1 44.35%  29  1  0 1 4 0

0154 443  1,221  1  9  4  12  4 36.28%  31  9  2 4 6 0

0155 467  903  0  11  0  1  1 51.72%  38  1  0 2 1 0

0156 228  732  0  6  0  2  0 31.15%  25  7  0 0 9 0

0158 116  474  0  0  0  0  0 24.47%  12  3  1 1 4 0

0162 129  276  0  5  0  0  0 46.74%  8  0  0 1 1 0

0163 524  827  0  15  1  3  0 63.36%  44  6  1 3 3 0

0167 569  974  0  8  0  2  2 58.42%  31  6  1 6 7 0

0168 506  772  0  15  0  2  1 65.54%  37  1  0 1 2 0

0169 687  1,141  0  12  0  7  0 60.21%  38  2  1 5 5 0

0170 201  470  0  5  0  3  0 42.77%  19  8  1 2 5 0

0171 203  348  1  5  0  2  0 58.33%  18  2  0 0 1 0

0173 335  708  0  4  0  3  0 47.32%  17  5  1 2 5 0

0175 229  442  0  4  1  5  0 51.81%  22  5  1 0 1 0

0177 591  1,072  1  6  1  9  0 55.13%  30  9  0 5 4 1

0179 526  956  1  14  0  5  2 55.02%  17  9  1 4 3 0

0180 550  1,100  1  28  0  4  1 50.00%  38  7  1 7 1 0

0181 506  944  0  12  1  7  1 53.60%  56  3  2 5 9 0

0182 712  1,282  2  11  1  7  1 55.54%  45  5  2 8 3 0

0183 472  761  0  10  1  3  1 62.02%  34  2  0 3 3 0

0185 558  996  1  15  0  7  0 56.02%  47  9  1 3 1 0

0186 312  573  0  6  0  1  0 54.45%  24  4  0 2 2 0

0187 482  829  0  17  0  8  1 58.14%  45  3  1 4 3 0

0188 480  848  0  10  0  1  0 56.60%  35  2  0 2 2 0

0189 506  830  1  10  0  3  0 60.96%  37  5  0 3 2 0

0190 319  544  0  12  0  2  0 58.64%  26  5  0 2 1 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0192 256  706  0  10  0  1  3 36.26%  23  4  0 1 3 0

0193 289  456  0  10  0  2  0 63.38%  16  2  2 1 1 0

0301 72  313  1  0  0  3  0 23.00%  2  0  0 0 0 0

0302 252  917  0  4  1  5  0 27.48%  17  0  0 0 8 0

0303 274  1,048  0  1  4  2  2 26.15%  12  2  0 1 8 0
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0304 94  235  0  3  0  3  0 40.00%  0  1  0 0 3 0

0305 100  179  0  2  0  3  0 55.87%  6  0  0 0 5 0

0306 269  824  0  8  0  5  0 32.65%  13  0  0 0 2 0

0307 17  82  0  2  0  0  0 20.73%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0308 3  4  0  0  0  0  0 75.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  1  16  0  6  1 25.47%  8  3  1 2 7 0

0701 90  267  0  4  0  1  0 33.71%  6  1  0 0 0 0

0901 142  679  0  2  0  2  0 20.91%  4  4  0 0 8 0

1101 476  1,195  0  11  2  4  3 39.83%  36  7  1 1 1 0

1103 369  896  2  7  0  4  0 41.18%  28  1  0 1 6 0

1301 283  517  0  4  0  2  0 54.74%  27  1  0 0 3 0

1501 386  993  2  7  2  7  0 38.87%  23  3  1 1 5 0

1502 617  1,216  0  21  0  4  0 50.74%  37  5  0 5 0 0

1503 567  999  1  9  0  7  0 56.76%  33  11  1 2 8 0

1504 577  1,168  0  11  0  5  1 49.40%  43  8  3 5 4 0

1701 233  1,050  0  4  0  3  1 22.19%  9  2  4 2 11 0

1703 258  810  0  7  1  6  1 31.85%  18  4  0 2 3 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

1705 426  859  0  3  1  4  0 49.59%  24  1  0 4 2 0

1706 341  1,379  0  4  2  7  1 24.73%  9  4  0 2 11 0

1708 249  1,031  0  5  0  3  1 24.15%  17  0  0 3 11 0

1901 157  485  0  2  0  1  0 32.37%  15  2  0 2 1 0

2101 240  1,057  0  6  0  2  0 22.71%  13  0  1 0 10 0

2102 235  817  0  5  0  1  0 28.76%  5  0  0 2 6 0

2103 280  1,153  1  2  0  3  0 24.28%  7  8  0 3 11 0

2301 334  983  0  1  0  11  1 33.98%  33  6  0 1 3 0

2303 223  595  0  12  0  9  0 37.48%  16  3  3 1 5 0

2306 404  1,208  0  10  3  11  3 33.44%  37  3  5 1 9 0

2501 189  1,013  2  1  0  0  1 18.66%  7  3  0 2 9 0

2502 103  617  0  0  1  1  0 16.69%  7  1  1 1 3 0

2701 249  525  0  6  0  2  0 47.43%  12  2  3 0 4 0

2702 550  1,066  1  6  3  7  0 51.59%  37  4  3 4 3 0
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3002 110  260  0  3  0  0  2 42.31%  12  1  0 0 0 0

3004 15  25  0  0  0  0  0 60.00%  2  0  0 0 0 0

3100 393  867  0  16  1  1  0 45.33%  36  0  0 3 1 0

3101 194  460  0  9  1  5  0 42.17%  24  1  1 1 0 0

3102 333  931  0  5  1  4  0 35.77%  26  6  0 3 3 1

3103 245  755  0  7  0  5  0 32.45%  17  1  1 3 0 0

3104 440  982  1  6  0  9  0 44.81%  35  4  2 0 3 0

3105 46  126  0  3  0  2  0 36.51%  8  0  0 0 0 0

3106 379  734  1  7  0  7  0 51.63%  51  7  3 0 1 0

3203 500  870  0  23  1  7  0 57.47%  42  3  0 7 3 0

3205 636  1,132  0  23  2  13  0 56.18%  55  3  2 3 0 0

3206 536  885  0  14  0  4  0 60.56%  54  1  1 3 1 0

3208 84  152  0  2  0  0  0 55.26%  10  1  1 1 0 0

3301 326  618  0  6  0  3  0 52.75%  38  3  0 1 3 0

3303 173  458  0  7  0  6  0 37.77%  25  0  0 0 6 0

3304 446  812  0  9  0  8  3 54.93%  46  3  0 2 3 0

3305 401  748  0  3  0  6  1 53.61%  44  1  0 2 2 0

3308 395  799  0  8  1  9  0 49.44%  43  3  1 2 4 0

3309 265  764  0  2  0  4  0 34.69%  22  4  0 0 3 0

3310 320  1,143  0  7  0  3  2 28.00%  9  4  2 1 5 0

3311 564  1,061  0  28  0  6  0 53.16%  61  4  2 5 6 0

3401 99  526  0  6  0  0  0 18.82%  6  4  1 0 1 0

3504 14  22  0  2  0  0  0 63.64%  2  0  0 1 0 0

3601 37  55  1  4  0  0  0 67.27%  4  0  0 0 0 0

3602 703  1,227  0  17  1  7  2 57.29%  56  5  1 4 3 1

3605 494  874  1  25  1  6  0 56.52%  57  2  1 2 5 0

3701 290  780  0  8  1  4  0 37.18%  21  3  3 1 7 0

3900 484  870  1  14  0  6  0 55.63%  55  1  4 2 4 0

3901 244  467  0  13  0  0  1 52.25%  17  0  2 0 2 0

3902 165  384  0  7  0  2  2 42.97%  14  0  0 0 0 0

3903 653  1,193  0  24  1  10  0 54.74%  64  4  1 3 3 0

3904 430  842  0  12  2  1  0 51.07%  52  5  1 1 5 0
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3905 160  277  0  6  0  1  0 57.76%  14  0  0 2 0 0

4001 136  537  0  1  0  1  0 25.33%  7  2  0 0 2 0

4002 151  324  0  6  1  0  0 46.60%  16  0  0 0 3 0

4003 585  1,231  0  15  0  14  0 47.52%  75  4  3 3 6 0

4005 248  451  0  15  0  6  0 54.99%  13  1  0 2 2 0

4102 523  805  0  17  1  3  0 64.97%  65  2  3 1 1 0

4104 295  644  0  22  0  1  0 45.81%  36  0  0 0 5 0

4105 185  393  0  6  0  3  0 47.07%  12  0  5 2 1 0

4106 360  680  0  13  0  5  1 52.94%  34  3  0 5 3 0

4108 324  530  0  7  0  0  0 61.13%  17  2  1 1 1 0

4109 498  1,170  0  13  0  6  0 42.56%  33  4  0 4 1 0

4111 470  863  1  7  0  5  1 54.46%  52  0  1 2 3 0

4112 709  1,235  0  14  0  6  0 57.41%  63  8  0 2 0 0

4114 490  871  0  26  1  4  1 56.26%  53  3  0 2 2 1

4115 424  666  0  11  1  1  0 63.66%  47  5  1 2 0 0

4303 137  296  0  4  0  0  0 46.28%  12  0  0 1 0 0

4401 239  463  0  5  0  2  0 51.62%  20  1  2 0 2 0

4402 313  590  0  7  0  7  0 53.05%  17  1  2 5 5 0

4501 122  305  0  6  0  1  0 40.00%  10  1  0 0 0 0

4503 34  72  0  3  0  2  0 47.22%  3  0  0 0 0 0

4504 402  646  0  11  0  1  1 62.23%  43  1  0 3 3 0

4601 186  302  0  11  0  2  1 61.59%  8  2  0 0 1 0

4602 279  563  1  6  0  5  0 49.56%  30  1  0 1 3 0

4603 548  921  0  9  0  2  0 59.50%  45  1  0 5 3 0

4604 210  352  0  6  0  2  0 59.66%  13  0  2 3 0 0

4605 235  486  0  4  0  3  0 48.35%  29  3  0 3 0 0

4606 654  1,254  0  17  2  14  3 52.15%  52  12  1 3 10 0

4609 195  348  0  4  0  3  0 56.03%  28  0  0 3 1 0

4615 299  729  0  20  1  1  1 41.02%  22  2  0 0 3 0

4616 164  333  0  6  0  1  0 49.25%  17  0  1 1 0 0

4618 264  604  0  5  0  2  2 43.71%  22  2  0 3 1 0

4623 58  121  0  1  1  1  0 47.93%  4  0  1 1 0 0
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4624 174  327  0  14  0  3  0 53.21%  18  2  0 0 1 0

4628 150  389  0  9  0  4  0 38.56%  18  0  0 1 2 0

4801 668  1,223  0  18  0  11  0 54.62%  67  0  1 6 4 0

4802 722  1,269  0  23  0  8  1 56.90%  62  2  2 3 6 0

5001 101  256  1  11  0  0  0 39.45%  14  0  0 2 0 0

5003 423  818  0  30  0  5  0 51.71%  46  2  1 3 5 0

5010 162  262  0  6  0  0  0 61.83%  5  1  0 1 0 0

5012 308  1,077  1  10  0  2  0 28.60%  22  2  0 2 6 0

5014 447  838  0  18  2  3  0 53.34%  50  2  2 3 4 0

5016 247  519  0  6  0  5  0 47.59%  33  0  0 1 2 0

5020 294  500  0  8  0  5  0 58.80%  16  2  0 1 0 0

5101 213  407  1  6  0  3  0 52.33%  22  1  1 3 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  44  1,415  65  645  77  4,319  519  141 53,496 323 600 7
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0 0 00001  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

207 3 100101  492  42.07%  3  4  2  28  0  0  2  1 0

79 0 70102  348  22.70%  1  0  0  12  1  0  0  0 0

128 0 40103  618  20.71%  2  5  0  9  0  0  0  0 0

42 0 20104  285  14.74%  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0 0

110 0 70105  522  21.07%  1  1  0  11  1  0  0  0 0

383 2 10110  807  47.46%  2  1  1  72  0  0  1  0 0

315 4 70111  867  36.33%  1  4  0  63  0  0  2  2 1

87 0 10112  418  20.81%  2  2  0  7  0  0  0  0 0

231 2 80113  1,161  19.90%  2  5  1  27  0  0  0  1 0

233 1 40116  575  40.52%  0  5  0  30  0  0  0  2 0

142 1 80118  374  37.97%  0  2  0  17  0  0  1  0 0

193 3 160120  969  19.92%  4  9  0  4  1  0  0  0 0

62 0 30123  374  16.58%  2  0  0  3  0  0  0  0 0

135 1 10124  597  22.61%  4  5  0  11  0  0  0  0 0

191 3 130126  848  22.52%  3  6  0  17  0  0  0  0 0

376 4 40127  1,120  33.57%  5  4  1  46  0  0  1  0 0

215 1 20129  677  31.76%  1  3  0  35  0  0  1  0 1

522 5 40130  1,188  43.94%  4  8  1  73  0  0  0  2 0

455 2 10131  895  50.84%  3  6  0  75  0  0  0  1 0

364 2 50132  966  37.68%  7  3  0  76  0  0  1  1 0

502 5 80133  1,208  41.56%  1  8  1  63  1  0  2  2 0

648 4 50134  1,196  54.18%  2  7  2  124  1  0  0  1 0

351 3 00135  579  60.62%  0  2  1  64  0  0  0  1 0

571 3 120138  1,048  54.48%  0  8  0  115  0  0  1  1 1

563 5 110139  974  57.80%  2  5  0  112  3  0  0  0 0

355 3 50140  1,189  29.86%  1  5  1  49  0  0  0  0 0

282 2 50142  495  56.97%  0  3  0  54  0  0  0  1 0

139 0 30143  395  35.19%  2  2  0  19  0  0  0  1 0

0 0 00144  4  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

239 0 110145  871  27.44%  3  4  1  22  0  0  3  0 0
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247 1 40150  795  31.07%  0  4  0  25  0  0  1  0 0

369 1 40153  832  44.35%  0  7  0  73  0  0  1  1 0

443 4 60154  1,221  36.28%  3  7  2  51  0  0  0  3 0

467 2 10155  903  51.72%  2  2  1  95  1  0  0  1 0

228 0 90156  732  31.15%  1  5  1  25  0  0  1  2 0

116 1 40158  474  24.47%  3  1  0  14  0  0  0  0 0

129 1 10162  276  46.74%  1  0  0  20  0  0  0  0 0

524 3 30163  827  63.36%  0  2  0  118  0  0  0  0 0

569 6 70167  974  58.42%  0  3  0  140  0  0  2  0 0

506 1 20168  772  65.54%  0  5  0  125  0  0  0  1 0

687 5 50169  1,141  60.21%  4  6  0  175  0  0  0  1 0

201 2 50170  470  42.77%  0  2  2  23  0  0  1  0 0

203 0 10171  348  58.33%  1  3  0  28  0  0  2  1 0

335 2 50173  708  47.32%  0  5  2  35  1  0  1  1 0

229 0 10175  442  51.81%  0  1  1  45  0  0  0  3 0

591 5 40177  1,072  55.13%  1  3  0  133  1  0  0  2 1

526 4 30179  956  55.02%  1  2  0  107  1  0  1  0 0

550 7 10180  1,100  50.00%  2  3  3  110  0  0  1  0 0

506 5 90181  944  53.60%  0  2  0  92  0  0  0  0 0

712 8 30182  1,282  55.54%  2  3  2  149  0  0  1  1 0

472 3 30183  761  62.02%  1  2  1  128  0  0  0  0 0

558 3 10185  996  56.02%  0  4  0  122  0  0  2  1 0

312 2 20186  573  54.45%  0  3  0  61  0  0  1  0 0

482 4 30187  829  58.14%  0  2  0  103  0  0  1  0 0

480 2 20188  848  56.60%  2  3  2  85  0  0  0  0 0

506 3 20189  830  60.96%  0  5  1  117  0  0  0  1 0

319 2 10190  544  58.64%  0  1  0  64  1  0  1  1 0

0 0 00191  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

256 1 30192  706  36.26%  2  2  1  35  1  0  0  0 0

289 1 10193  456  63.38%  2  1  0  94  0  0  0  0 0

72 0 00301  313  23.00%  1  0  0  10  0  0  0  0 0
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252 0 80302  917  27.48%  2  1  0  45  0  0  1  0 0

274 1 80303  1,048  26.15%  0  4  0  48  1  0  1  1 0

94 0 30304  235  40.00%  0  0  1  11  2  0  0  0 0

100 0 50305  179  55.87%  0  0  0  16  1  0  0  0 0

269 0 20306  824  32.65%  3  10  0  44  0  0  0  2 0

17 0 00307  82  20.73%  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0 0

3 0 00308  4  75.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

285 2 70501  1,119  25.47%  3  4  0  37  0  0  0  0 0

90 0 00701  267  33.71%  1  3  0  10  0  0  1  0 0

142 0 80901  679  20.91%  0  5  0  16  0  0  0  0 0

476 1 11101  1,195  39.83%  2  2  0  66  1  0  0  0 0

369 1 61103  896  41.18%  0  4  1  56  0  0  1  1 0

283 0 31301  517  54.74%  0  2  0  26  0  0  0  0 0

386 1 51501  993  38.87%  0  8  0  30  0  0  1  0 0

617 5 01502  1,216  50.74%  1  7  1  90  1  0  0  0 0

567 2 81503  999  56.76%  1  1  0  93  0  1  0  0 0

577 5 41504  1,168  49.40%  1  2  0  90  0  0  1  0 0

233 2 111701  1,050  22.19%  6  4  0  22  0  0  0  0 0

258 2 31703  810  31.85%  2  2  0  44  0  0  0  0 0

0 0 01704  1  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

426 4 21705  859  49.59%  0  4  2  119  0  0  0  0 0

341 2 111706  1,379  24.73%  3  7  0  56  0  0  1  0 0

249 3 111708  1,031  24.15%  5  3  0  39  0  0  0  0 0

157 2 11901  485  32.37%  1  3  0  15  0  0  1  0 0

240 0 102101  1,057  22.71%  7  5  1  22  0  0  0  0 0

235 2 62102  817  28.76%  4  9  0  28  0  0  0  1 0

280 3 112103  1,153  24.28%  6  11  0  21  0  0  0  1 0

334 1 32301  983  33.98%  4  8  0  46  0  0  1  1 0

223 1 52303  595  37.48%  0  3  0  36  0  1  0  1 0

404 1 92306  1,208  33.44%  3  4  1  39  0  0  1  3 0

189 2 92501  1,013  18.66%  4  11  0  23  0  0  1  0 0
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103 1 32502  617  16.69%  0  2  0  10  0  0  0  0 0

249 0 42701  525  47.43%  0  2  0  24  2  0  1  0 0

550 4 32702  1,066  51.59%  2  2  1  73  0  0  0  2 0

110 0 03002  260  42.31%  0  1  0  10  0  0  0  0 0

15 0 03004  25  60.00%  0  0  0  4  0  0  0  0 0

393 3 13100  867  45.33%  2  0  0  64  0  0  0  0 0

194 1 03101  460  42.17%  2  3  0  32  0  0  0  0 0

333 3 33102  931  35.77%  4  6  0  43  0  0  0  1 1

245 3 03103  755  32.45%  3  3  0  32  0  0  0  0 0

440 0 33104  982  44.81%  0  4  0  83  0  0  0  0 0

46 0 03105  126  36.51%  0  0  0  5  0  0  0  0 0

379 0 13106  734  51.63%  3  2  0  50  1  0  0  0 0

500 7 33203  870  57.47%  0  4  1  116  0  0  0  0 0

636 3 03205  1,132  56.18%  0  3  1  124  0  0  0  3 0

536 3 13206  885  60.56%  0  0  1  120  1  0  0  0 0

84 1 03208  152  55.26%  1  0  0  26  0  0  1  0 0

326 1 33301  618  52.75%  1  2  0  47  0  0  1  0 0

173 0 63303  458  37.77%  1  1  0  19  0  0  0  1 0

446 2 33304  812  54.93%  1  6  1  50  0  0  1  0 0

401 2 23305  748  53.61%  0  1  3  55  2  0  0  0 0

395 2 43308  799  49.44%  1  2  0  67  0  0  0  1 0

265 0 33309  764  34.69%  3  7  0  43  0  1  0  1 0

320 1 53310  1,143  28.00%  1  6  0  36  0  0  1  0 0

564 5 63311  1,061  53.16%  1  2  1  89  0  0  0  1 0

99 0 13401  526  18.82%  1  2  1  9  0  0  0  1 0

14 1 03504  22  63.64%  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0 0

37 0 03601  55  67.27%  0  0  0  5  1  0  0  0 0

703 4 33602  1,227  57.29%  0  2  2  134  3  0  1  1 1

494 2 53605  874  56.52%  0  1  1  80  1  0  0  0 0

290 1 73701  780  37.18%  2  1  0  47  2  0  0  0 0

484 2 43900  870  55.63%  0  1  3  57  0  0  1  0 0
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244 0 23901  467  52.25%  0  1  0  25  0  0  0  0 0

165 0 03902  384  42.97%  0  0  0  24  0  0  0  1 0

653 3 33903  1,193  54.74%  0  5  0  98  0  0  0  0 0

430 1 53904  842  51.07%  4  5  0  76  0  0  1  2 0

160 2 03905  277  57.76%  0  0  0  20  0  0  0  0 0

136 0 24001  537  25.33%  0  2  0  18  0  0  0  0 0

151 0 34002  324  46.60%  0  0  0  12  0  0  0  0 0

585 3 64003  1,231  47.52%  1  11  0  85  0  0  0  0 0

248 2 24005  451  54.99%  0  1  1  47  1  0  0  1 0

523 1 14102  805  64.97%  0  2  0  47  0  0  1  0 0

295 0 54104  644  45.81%  0  3  0  33  1  0  0  0 0

185 2 14105  393  47.07%  1  1  0  24  1  0  1  0 0

360 5 34106  680  52.94%  1  3  0  61  0  0  0  0 0

324 1 14108  530  61.13%  0  0  0  57  0  0  1  0 0

498 4 14109  1,170  42.56%  0  2  1  120  0  0  1  3 0

470 2 34111  863  54.46%  0  5  0  75  1  0  1  0 0

709 2 04112  1,235  57.41%  1  1  0  111  1  1  0  2 0

490 2 24114  871  56.26%  0  3  0  92  2  0  0  0 1

424 2 04115  666  63.66%  1  0  0  57  1  0  0  1 0

137 1 04303  296  46.28%  2  0  0  30  0  0  0  0 0

239 0 24401  463  51.62%  2  1  0  56  0  0  0  0 0

313 5 54402  590  53.05%  1  0  1  26  0  0  0  0 0

122 0 04501  305  40.00%  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0 0

34 0 04503  72  47.22%  0  0  0  4  0  0  1  0 0

402 3 34504  646  62.23%  0  3  1  73  1  0  3  0 0

186 0 14601  302  61.59%  0  1  0  65  0  0  0  0 0

279 1 34602  563  49.56%  0  0  1  33  0  0  0  0 0

548 5 34603  921  59.50%  1  2  0  85  0  0  0  0 0

210 3 04604  352  59.66%  0  0  0  45  0  0  0  0 0

235 3 04605  486  48.35%  0  1  0  38  0  0  0  0 0

654 3 104606  1,254  52.15%  0  11  2  130  0  0  0  0 0
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195 3 14609  348  56.03%  0  0  0  33  0  0  1  0 0

299 0 34615  729  41.02%  2  3  1  55  0  0  0  0 0

164 1 04616  333  49.25%  0  2  0  33  0  0  0  0 0

264 3 14618  604  43.71%  2  7  1  57  0  0  0  0 0

58 1 04623  121  47.93%  0  0  0  13  0  0  0  0 0

174 0 14624  327  53.21%  0  0  0  32  0  0  1  0 0

150 1 24628  389  38.56%  0  1  1  22  0  0  0  0 0

668 6 44801  1,223  54.62%  1  4  3  102  1  0  1  1 0

722 3 64802  1,269  56.90%  2  10  2  119  1  0  0  1 0

101 2 05001  256  39.45%  0  1  0  15  0  0  0  0 0

423 3 55003  818  51.71%  0  2  0  73  1  0  1  1 0

162 1 05010  262  61.83%  0  0  0  57  0  0  0  0 0

308 2 65012  1,077  28.60%  6  11  0  36  0  0  0  1 0

447 3 45014  838  53.34%  1  3  3  33  2  0  1  0 0

247 1 25016  519  47.59%  2  2  2  35  0  0  0  1 0

294 1 05020  500  58.80%  0  1  0  77  1  0  0  0 0

213 3 05101  407  52.33%  0  1  1  41  0  0  1  0 0

0 0 05202  6  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

0 0 0Provisional  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

 53,496 323 600Totals:  75 66 4 48 8,902 75 511 206 120,947 7
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0 0 00001  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

207 3 100101  492  42.07%  6  0  1  1  2  1  3  1 0

79 0 70102  348  22.70%  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

128 0 40103  618  20.71%  0  1  1  0  0  0  5  0 0

42 0 20104  285  14.74%  1  0  1  1  0  0  1  0 0

110 0 70105  522  21.07%  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

383 2 10110  807  47.46%  2  2  4  0  1  0  2  0 0

315 4 70111  867  36.33%  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  0 1

87 0 10112  418  20.81%  1  0  0  0  0  1  1  1 0

231 2 80113  1,161  19.90%  4  2  0  1  1  0  1  1 0

233 1 40116  575  40.52%  1  0  2  0  0  0  1  0 0

142 1 80118  374  37.97%  4  0  1  0  0  0  2  0 0

193 3 160120  969  19.92%  3  0  0  1  0  0  0  1 0

62 0 30123  374  16.58%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

135 1 10124  597  22.61%  4  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

191 3 130126  848  22.52%  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  1 0

376 4 40127  1,120  33.57%  3  1  1  0  1  0  3  0 0

215 1 20129  677  31.76%  3  0  2  0  0  0  0  0 1

522 5 40130  1,188  43.94%  2  0  3  1  0  0  3  2 0

455 2 10131  895  50.84%  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

364 2 50132  966  37.68%  4  0  0  2  0  1  1  0 0

502 5 80133  1,208  41.56%  3  1  3  0  0  0  3  1 0

648 4 50134  1,196  54.18%  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  2 0

351 3 00135  579  60.62%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

571 3 120138  1,048  54.48%  2  0  4  0  0  0  1  0 1

563 5 110139  974  57.80%  8  0  2  2  1  0  1  0 0

355 3 50140  1,189  29.86%  4  0  1  1  2  0  2  0 0

282 2 50142  495  56.97%  5  1  1  2  0  0  3  1 0

139 0 30143  395  35.19%  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

0 0 00144  4  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
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239 0 110145  871  27.44%  1  0  1  0  0  0  2  0 0

247 1 40150  795  31.07%  4  0  3  0  0  0  0  2 0

369 1 40153  832  44.35%  2  0  1  0  0  0  2  0 0

443 4 60154  1,221  36.28%  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  1 0

467 2 10155  903  51.72%  5  0  5  0  0  0  4  1 0

228 0 90156  732  31.15%  4  0  1  0  1  0  1  0 0

116 1 40158  474  24.47%  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

129 1 10162  276  46.74%  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0

524 3 30163  827  63.36%  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  1 0

569 6 70167  974  58.42%  3  0  2  0  0  0  1  0 0

506 1 20168  772  65.54%  0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0 0

687 5 50169  1,141  60.21%  6  0  0  0  0  0  5  0 0

201 2 50170  470  42.77%  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

203 0 10171  348  58.33%  0  1  1  1  0  0  4  0 0

335 2 50173  708  47.32%  2  0  0  0  0  1  1  0 0

229 0 10175  442  51.81%  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  1 0

591 5 40177  1,072  55.13%  3  0  1  0  1  0  3  0 1

526 4 30179  956  55.02%  5  0  2  0  0  0  4  0 0

550 7 10180  1,100  50.00%  1  0  2  0  0  0  2  0 0

506 5 90181  944  53.60%  3  0  4  1  0  0  1  2 0

712 8 30182  1,282  55.54%  2  1  4  2  0  1  0  0 0

472 3 30183  761  62.02%  1  0  1  0  0  1  1  0 0

558 3 10185  996  56.02%  0  0  3  0  0  0  2  0 0

312 2 20186  573  54.45%  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  1 0

482 4 30187  829  58.14%  1  0  2  1  0  0  1  0 0

480 2 20188  848  56.60%  1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0 0

506 3 20189  830  60.96%  2  0  1  0  1  0  0  0 0

319 2 10190  544  58.64%  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

0 0 00191  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

256 1 30192  706  36.26%  0  0  1  0  0  0  4  0 0
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289 1 10193  456  63.38%  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

72 0 00301  313  23.00%  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

252 0 80302  917  27.48%  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

274 1 80303  1,048  26.15%  3  0  5  0  0  0  0  0 0

94 0 30304  235  40.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

100 0 50305  179  55.87%  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0

269 0 20306  824  32.65%  1  0  0  0  1  0  1  0 0

17 0 00307  82  20.73%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

3 0 00308  4  75.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

285 2 70501  1,119  25.47%  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  1 0

90 0 00701  267  33.71%  1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0 0

142 0 80901  679  20.91%  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

476 1 11101  1,195  39.83%  0  0  2  0  0  1  2  0 0

369 1 61103  896  41.18%  2  0  2  0  0  0  3  0 0

283 0 31301  517  54.74%  1  0  3  0  0  0  2  0 0

386 1 51501  993  38.87%  4  0  3  0  1  0  0  1 0

617 5 01502  1,216  50.74%  8  0  2  1  1  0  4  0 0

567 2 81503  999  56.76%  5  2  1  3  0  0  0  0 0

577 5 41504  1,168  49.40%  1  1  2  1  0  0  1  0 0

233 2 111701  1,050  22.19%  5  0  0  0  0  0  2  0 0

258 2 31703  810  31.85%  2  0  1  0  1  1  1  2 0

0 0 01704  1  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

426 4 21705  859  49.59%  6  0  0  0  0  0  1  1 0

341 2 111706  1,379  24.73%  4  0  0  0  0  0  3  2 0

249 3 111708  1,031  24.15%  3  0  3  0  0  0  3  0 0

157 2 11901  485  32.37%  3  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

240 0 102101  1,057  22.71%  2  0  1  0  1  1  1  0 0

235 2 62102  817  28.76%  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0

280 3 112103  1,153  24.28%  5  0  4  0  0  0  4  0 0

334 1 32301  983  33.98%  4  0  2  1  0  2  4  2 0
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223 1 52303  595  37.48%  1  0  2  0  0  1  1  0 0

404 1 92306  1,208  33.44%  2  0  2  1  0  0  3  1 0

189 2 92501  1,013  18.66%  3  0  0  0  0  0  2  0 0

103 1 32502  617  16.69%  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  0 0

249 0 42701  525  47.43%  1  0  3  0  0  0  4  0 0

550 4 32702  1,066  51.59%  5  1  0  0  0  1  4  0 0

110 0 03002  260  42.31%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1 0

15 0 03004  25  60.00%  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0 0

393 3 13100  867  45.33%  1  0  0  0  0  0  2  1 0

194 1 03101  460  42.17%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

333 3 33102  931  35.77%  4  1  0  0  0  0  1  1 1

245 3 03103  755  32.45%  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0 0

440 0 33104  982  44.81%  1  0  2  0  0  0  3  1 0

46 0 03105  126  36.51%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

379 0 13106  734  51.63%  4  1  0  1  0  0  0  0 0

500 7 33203  870  57.47%  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  1 0

636 3 03205  1,132  56.18%  1  0  2  2  1  0  2  2 0

536 3 13206  885  60.56%  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  0 0

84 1 03208  152  55.26%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

326 1 33301  618  52.75%  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

173 0 63303  458  37.77%  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1 0

446 2 33304  812  54.93%  3  0  1  0  0  0  3  0 0

401 2 23305  748  53.61%  2  0  0  0  0  0  4  0 0

395 2 43308  799  49.44%  2  0  0  1  0  0  2  0 0

265 0 33309  764  34.69%  1  0  1  0  0  0  4  0 0

320 1 53310  1,143  28.00%  9  1  2  0  0  0  2  0 0

564 5 63311  1,061  53.16%  3  1  1  0  0  0  3  0 0

99 0 13401  526  18.82%  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0

14 1 03504  22  63.64%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

37 0 03601  55  67.27%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
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703 4 33602  1,227  57.29%  8  0  4  0  0  0  1  0 1

494 2 53605  874  56.52%  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

290 1 73701  780  37.18%  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

484 2 43900  870  55.63%  0  0  4  0  0  0  1  0 0

244 0 23901  467  52.25%  0  0  1  0  0  0  3  0 0

165 0 03902  384  42.97%  0  0  0  0  2  0  0  0 0

653 3 33903  1,193  54.74%  2  0  4  1  0  2  5  1 0

430 1 53904  842  51.07%  0  0  1  0  0  0  2  0 0

160 2 03905  277  57.76%  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

136 0 24001  537  25.33%  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  1 0

151 0 34002  324  46.60%  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0 0

585 3 64003  1,231  47.52%  7  0  1  1  1  0  0  0 0

248 2 24005  451  54.99%  1  2  2  0  0  0  1  0 0

523 1 14102  805  64.97%  2  0  1  0  1  0  3  2 0

295 0 54104  644  45.81%  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0

185 2 14105  393  47.07%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

360 5 34106  680  52.94%  1  0  1  0  0  0  1  0 0

324 1 14108  530  61.13%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

498 4 14109  1,170  42.56%  2  0  0  0  0  0  2  1 0

470 2 34111  863  54.46%  4  0  1  0  0  0  6  0 0

709 2 04112  1,235  57.41%  2  0  2  1  0  1  2  0 0

490 2 24114  871  56.26%  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  1 1

424 2 04115  666  63.66%  0  0  0  0  2  0  5  0 0

137 1 04303  296  46.28%  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

239 0 24401  463  51.62%  2  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0

313 5 54402  590  53.05%  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0

122 0 04501  305  40.00%  0  0  2  0  0  0  2  0 0

34 0 04503  72  47.22%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

402 3 34504  646  62.23%  2  0  3  0  0  0  0  0 0

186 0 14601  302  61.59%  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
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279 1 34602  563  49.56%  3  0  1  0  0  0  2  0 0

548 5 34603  921  59.50%  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

210 3 04604  352  59.66%  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0

235 3 04605  486  48.35%  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0 0

654 3 104606  1,254  52.15%  7  0  2  1  0  0  5  0 0

195 3 14609  348  56.03%  0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0 0

299 0 34615  729  41.02%  2  0  0  0  0  0  1  1 0

164 1 04616  333  49.25%  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0 0

264 3 14618  604  43.71%  2  0  2  0  1  0  1  0 0

58 1 04623  121  47.93%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

174 0 14624  327  53.21%  1  0  2  0  0  0  1  0 0

150 1 24628  389  38.56%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

668 6 44801  1,223  54.62%  2  0  3  0  0  0  4  0 0

722 3 64802  1,269  56.90%  2  1  0  1  1  0  4  0 0

101 2 05001  256  39.45%  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

423 3 55003  818  51.71%  1  0  3  0  0  0  0  1 0

162 1 05010  262  61.83%  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0 0

308 2 65012  1,077  28.60%  5  0  0  0  1  0  0  0 0

447 3 45014  838  53.34%  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  2 0

247 1 25016  519  47.59%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

294 1 05020  500  58.80%  1  1  0  0  0  0  1  1 0

213 3 05101  407  52.33%  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

0 0 05202  6  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

0 0 0Provisional  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

 53,496 323 600Totals:  49 230 17 27 35 176 24 324 120,947 7
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0 0 00001  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

207 3 100101  492  42.07%  0  0  0  2  2  75  9  0 0

79 0 70102  348  22.70%  0  0  0  0  0  35  0  0 0

128 0 40103  618  20.71%  1  1  0  3  2  52  6  0 0

42 0 20104  285  14.74%  0  0  0  1  0  21  0  0 0

110 0 70105  522  21.07%  0  0  0  1  0  41  6  0 0

383 2 10110  807  47.46%  1  2  0  0  2  175  13  0 0

315 4 70111  867  36.33%  0  2  1  0  1  98  14  0 1

87 0 10112  418  20.81%  0  0  0  3  2  21  6  0 0

231 2 80113  1,161  19.90%  0  0  0  3  2  106  9  0 0

233 1 40116  575  40.52%  0  0  2  0  0  88  16  0 0

142 1 80118  374  37.97%  1  0  1  0  0  62  6  0 0

193 3 160120  969  19.92%  0  0  0  4  1  96  6  0 0

62 0 30123  374  16.58%  0  0  0  0  1  24  0  0 0

135 1 10124  597  22.61%  0  2  0  0  0  45  5  0 0

191 3 130126  848  22.52%  0  0  0  5  2  83  3  0 0

376 4 40127  1,120  33.57%  1  1  1  3  4  130  9  0 0

215 1 20129  677  31.76%  0  0  0  2  0  77  12  0 1

522 5 40130  1,188  43.94%  3  1  0  1  2  219  39  0 0

455 2 10131  895  50.84%  0  0  0  3  2  236  23  0 0

364 2 50132  966  37.68%  0  1  0  4  0  136  17  0 0

502 5 80133  1,208  41.56%  1  2  2  6  1  156  29  0 0

648 4 50134  1,196  54.18%  0  3  1  2  0  246  53  0 0

351 3 00135  579  60.62%  0  1  0  1  0  185  15  0 0

571 3 120138  1,048  54.48%  1  1  0  0  1  223  43  0 1

563 5 110139  974  57.80%  1  0  0  2  0  191  36  0 0

355 3 50140  1,189  29.86%  0  1  0  2  1  122  14  0 0

282 2 50142  495  56.97%  1  1  0  0  1  86  18  0 0

139 0 30143  395  35.19%  1  0  0  2  0  58  6  0 0
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0 0 00144  4  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

239 0 110145  871  27.44%  1  0  0  1  2  83  7  0 0

247 1 40150  795  31.07%  3  0  1  5  3  90  7  0 0

369 1 40153  832  44.35%  0  0  0  0  0  104  17  0 0

443 4 60154  1,221  36.28%  2  0  1  2  1  162  28  0 0

467 2 10155  903  51.72%  3  1  0  4  4  136  33  0 0

228 0 90156  732  31.15%  0  0  1  4  1  75  8  0 0

116 1 40158  474  24.47%  1  1  2  0  1  43  4  0 0

129 1 10162  276  46.74%  0  3  0  1  0  50  9  0 0

524 3 30163  827  63.36%  0  0  0  3  0  173  38  0 0

569 6 70167  974  58.42%  0  1  0  0  1  207  42  0 0

506 1 20168  772  65.54%  0  0  0  0  0  194  38  1 0

687 5 50169  1,141  60.21%  1  1  1  1  1  226  57  0 0

201 2 50170  470  42.77%  1  0  1  0  0  75  15  0 0

203 0 10171  348  58.33%  2  0  0  1  0  84  12  0 0

335 2 50173  708  47.32%  0  0  0  2  1  117  22  0 0

229 0 10175  442  51.81%  0  0  0  1  1  70  14  0 0

591 5 40177  1,072  55.13%  1  1  0  0  2  179  37  0 1

526 4 30179  956  55.02%  2  3  1  1  1  176  36  0 0

550 7 10180  1,100  50.00%  0  0  0  0  2  137  37  0 0

506 5 90181  944  53.60%  0  1  0  1  0  141  31  0 0

712 8 30182  1,282  55.54%  3  0  1  1  0  215  65  0 0

472 3 30183  761  62.02%  1  0  0  4  0  148  54  0 0

558 3 10185  996  56.02%  3  0  0  0  2  163  55  0 0

312 2 20186  573  54.45%  0  0  0  0  0  94  31  0 0

482 4 30187  829  58.14%  3  0  0  2  2  121  49  0 0

480 2 20188  848  56.60%  0  1  2  1  0  122  54  0 0

506 3 20189  830  60.96%  1  0  1  3  1  139  40  0 0

319 2 10190  544  58.64%  0  1  0  0  0  92  34  0 0
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0 0 00191  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

256 1 30192  706  36.26%  0  0  0  0  1  69  12  0 0

289 1 10193  456  63.38%  0  0  0  2  0  64  31  0 0

72 0 00301  313  23.00%  0  0  0  2  0  41  4  0 0

252 0 80302  917  27.48%  0  4  0  1  2  113  9  0 0

274 1 80303  1,048  26.15%  0  1  1  4  0  124  8  0 0

94 0 30304  235  40.00%  0  1  0  0  0  39  6  0 0

100 0 50305  179  55.87%  0  0  0  0  0  42  10  0 0

269 0 20306  824  32.65%  0  0  0  1  0  109  7  0 0

17 0 00307  82  20.73%  0  0  0  0  0  4  2  0 0

3 0 00308  4  75.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  3  0 0

285 2 70501  1,119  25.47%  0  0  0  10  1  154  9  0 0

90 0 00701  267  33.71%  0  0  0  0  1  47  3  0 0

142 0 80901  679  20.91%  0  0  0  1  0  85  2  0 0

476 1 11101  1,195  39.83%  1  0  0  0  1  116  29  1 0

369 1 61103  896  41.18%  1  0  0  1  0  95  25  0 0

283 0 31301  517  54.74%  1  2  0  0  1  64  10  0 0

386 1 51501  993  38.87%  0  0  0  1  1  104  15  0 0

617 5 01502  1,216  50.74%  1  0  0  2  0  144  43  0 0

567 2 81503  999  56.76%  0  0  0  0  0  129  39  0 0

577 5 41504  1,168  49.40%  2  2  1  2  1  147  24  0 0

233 2 111701  1,050  22.19%  0  8  3  4  1  104  6  0 0

258 2 31703  810  31.85%  1  3  2  1  0  92  14  0 0

0 0 01704  1  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

426 4 21705  859  49.59%  1  4  1  1  0  140  32  0 0

341 2 111706  1,379  24.73%  0  5  0  2  2  159  7  0 0

249 3 111708  1,031  24.15%  0  3  0  2  2  107  6  0 0

157 2 11901  485  32.37%  0  1  1  1  1  45  7  0 0

240 0 102101  1,057  22.71%  0  0  0  2  1  133  5  0 0
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235 2 62102  817  28.76%  0  1  0  4  4  135  6  0 0

280 3 112103  1,153  24.28%  0  0  0  3  5  151  8  0 0

334 1 32301  983  33.98%  2  0  1  7  1  95  4  2 0

223 1 52303  595  37.48%  0  0  0  3  2  58  13  0 0

404 1 92306  1,208  33.44%  1  0  0  0  1  108  27  0 0

189 2 92501  1,013  18.66%  0  1  0  2  3  103  1  0 0

103 1 32502  617  16.69%  1  0  0  2  1  62  0  0 0

249 0 42701  525  47.43%  0  0  0  1  1  64  20  0 0

550 4 32702  1,066  51.59%  0  2  0  5  2  146  39  0 0

110 0 03002  260  42.31%  0  0  1  1  1  24  9  0 0

15 0 03004  25  60.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0 0

393 3 13100  867  45.33%  0  2  0  3  0  90  39  0 0

194 1 03101  460  42.17%  1  0  0  0  0  27  20  0 0

333 3 33102  931  35.77%  0  1  0  2  1  124  23  0 1

245 3 03103  755  32.45%  1  0  0  3  0  115  12  0 0

440 0 33104  982  44.81%  0  1  0  0  1  120  19  0 0

46 0 03105  126  36.51%  0  0  0  0  0  9  4  0 0

379 0 13106  734  51.63%  0  0  0  0  0  76  28  0 0

500 7 33203  870  57.47%  1  0  1  1  0  117  48  0 0

636 3 03205  1,132  56.18%  0  1  0  0  0  126  66  0 0

536 3 13206  885  60.56%  0  1  0  1  1  143  41  0 0

84 1 03208  152  55.26%  0  0  0  0  0  15  13  0 0

326 1 33301  618  52.75%  0  0  0  0  1  59  29  0 0

173 0 63303  458  37.77%  0  1  1  0  0  38  11  0 0

446 2 33304  812  54.93%  0  1  1  3  1  79  28  0 0

401 2 23305  748  53.61%  1  1  0  1  1  60  37  0 0

395 2 43308  799  49.44%  0  0  0  2  0  69  17  0 0

265 0 33309  764  34.69%  0  0  0  1  2  105  9  0 0

320 1 53310  1,143  28.00%  0  0  2  1  4  123  27  0 0
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564 5 63311  1,061  53.16%  3  2  0  0  2  112  44  0 0

99 0 13401  526  18.82%  0  0  0  1  0  46  6  0 0

14 1 03504  22  63.64%  0  0  0  0  0  3  0  0 0

37 0 03601  55  67.27%  0  0  0  0  0  7  2  0 0

703 4 33602  1,227  57.29%  0  0  0  0  1  137  45  0 1

494 2 53605  874  56.52%  0  0  0  2  0  72  40  0 0

290 1 73701  780  37.18%  0  0  0  3  1  84  24  0 0

484 2 43900  870  55.63%  0  0  0  1  1  90  31  0 0

244 0 23901  467  52.25%  0  0  0  0  0  34  13  0 0

165 0 03902  384  42.97%  1  0  1  2  0  48  14  0 0

653 3 33903  1,193  54.74%  0  0  1  0  0  123  42  0 0

430 1 53904  842  51.07%  1  0  2  4  0  105  36  1 0

160 2 03905  277  57.76%  0  1  0  0  0  22  9  0 0

136 0 24001  537  25.33%  0  0  0  1  1  53  13  0 0

151 0 34002  324  46.60%  2  2  0  0  0  46  10  0 0

585 3 64003  1,231  47.52%  1  1  1  2  0  102  54  0 0

248 2 24005  451  54.99%  1  0  0  0  1  37  17  0 0

523 1 14102  805  64.97%  2  0  1  1  0  84  39  0 0

295 0 54104  644  45.81%  1  1  0  1  1  68  21  0 0

185 2 14105  393  47.07%  0  0  0  1  0  26  25  0 0

360 5 34106  680  52.94%  0  0  0  0  1  54  30  0 0

324 1 14108  530  61.13%  1  3  1  0  0  89  29  0 0

498 4 14109  1,170  42.56%  0  5  1  3  2  108  30  0 0

470 2 34111  863  54.46%  0  0  0  5  0  100  36  0 0

709 2 04112  1,235  57.41%  0  2  0  1  0  128  41  0 0

490 2 24114  871  56.26%  1  0  0  3  0  88  38  0 1

424 2 04115  666  63.66%  0  0  1  0  0  66  36  0 0

137 1 04303  296  46.28%  0  1  0  1  0  19  4  0 0

239 0 24401  463  51.62%  0  0  0  0  1  55  18  0 0
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313 5 54402  590  53.05%  1  0  0  0  0  64  19  0 0

122 0 04501  305  40.00%  1  0  0  1  0  26  14  0 0

34 0 04503  72  47.22%  0  2  0  0  0  4  0  0 0

402 3 34504  646  62.23%  0  1  0  0  0  107  39  0 0

186 0 14601  302  61.59%  0  0  0  1  0  55  12  0 0

279 1 34602  563  49.56%  0  0  1  1  0  59  12  0 0

548 5 34603  921  59.50%  0  1  0  0  0  113  49  0 0

210 3 04604  352  59.66%  0  0  0  1  0  35  18  0 0

235 3 04605  486  48.35%  0  0  0  0  0  26  16  0 0

654 3 104606  1,254  52.15%  0  5  1  0  1  172  40  0 0

195 3 14609  348  56.03%  0  0  0  0  0  31  11  0 0

299 0 34615  729  41.02%  0  6  0  3  1  57  21  0 0

164 1 04616  333  49.25%  1  2  2  1  0  19  22  0 0

264 3 14618  604  43.71%  0  3  0  0  0  60  23  0 0

58 1 04623  121  47.93%  0  0  0  0  0  9  3  0 0

174 0 14624  327  53.21%  3  0  0  0  0  36  8  0 0

150 1 24628  389  38.56%  0  1  0  0  1  31  12  0 0

668 6 44801  1,223  54.62%  2  0  1  0  0  75  69  0 0

722 3 64802  1,269  56.90%  3  1  1  0  1  217  49  0 0

101 2 05001  256  39.45%  0  0  0  0  0  20  5  0 0

423 3 55003  818  51.71%  1  1  0  0  1  69  33  0 0

162 1 05010  262  61.83%  0  0  0  0  0  44  14  0 0

308 2 65012  1,077  28.60%  0  1  0  2  2  119  5  0 0

447 3 45014  838  53.34%  0  0  0  1  0  78  29  0 0

247 1 25016  519  47.59%  0  0  0  1  0  55  13  0 0

294 1 05020  500  58.80%  0  0  0  0  1  56  37  0 0

213 3 05101  407  52.33%  0  0  0  1  0  61  16  0 0

0 0 05202  6  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0

0 0 0Provisional  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0101 207  492  14  5  20  18  18 42.07%  2  31  4 26 0 0

0102 79  348  8  4  7  6  10 22.70%  1  10  0 3 1 0

0103 128  618  19  3  15  13  13 20.71%  1  20  0 11 1 0

0104 42  285  0  2  1  3  7 14.74%  1  12  0 2 0 0

0105 110  522  16  1  11  5  17 21.07%  2  15  1 11 1 0

0110 383  807  29  2  52  15  38 47.46%  9  43  9 40 0 0

0111 315  867  32  2  31  18  26 36.33%  7  29  9 32 1 1

0112 87  418  14  1  11  8  11 20.81%  1  9  1 7 0 0

0113 231  1,161  12  4  26  25  33 19.90%  2  43  4 12 1 0

0116 233  575  26  5  25  10  35 40.52%  4  23  4 28 0 0

0118 142  374  10  5  10  8  15 37.97%  1  25  5 16 1 0

0120 193  969  16  4  5  19  37 19.92%  10  34  3 19 1 0

0123 62  374  6  0  5  7  6 16.58%  0  13  4 2 1 0

0124 135  597  16  1  12  13  20 22.61%  2  23  2 10 0 0

0126 191  848  9  2  7  25  34 22.52%  1  30  2 20 0 0

0127 376  1,120  47  8  38  38  37 33.57%  15  45  10 19 1 0

0129 215  677  9  6  27  21  23 31.76%  4  34  9 13 0 1

0130 522  1,188  45  9  53  45  63 43.94%  11  53  11 59 0 0

0131 455  895  27  8  40  15  56 50.84%  4  61  9 44 0 0

0132 364  966  33  5  51  20  41 37.68%  2  63  7 31 1 0

0133 502  1,208  49  4  81  29  28 41.56%  5  64  18 50 0 0

0134 648  1,196  58  9  71  23  62 54.18%  12  49  20 80 0 0

0135 351  579  22  5  42  14  34 60.62%  6  28  9 43 0 0

0138 571  1,048  43  5  74  34  46 54.48%  10  63  17 61 1 1

0139 563  974  76  3  71  44  40 57.80%  4  57  20 69 0 0

0140 355  1,189  34  3  56  28  44 29.86%  6  46  5 28 0 0

0142 282  495  30  1  34  29  10 56.97%  7  25  9 41 1 0

0143 139  395  13  0  17  11  11 35.19%  4  22  2 11 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0145 239  871  28  4  24  18  30 27.44%  0  33  8 19 1 0

0150 247  795  25  4  21  17  32 31.07%  3  33  9 21 0 0
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0153 369  832  40  2  54  10  20 44.35%  4  36  16 51 0 0

0154 443  1,221  46  13  49  34  46 36.28%  3  45  11 43 0 0

0155 467  903  35  8  37  14  30 51.72%  3  39  12 63 1 0

0156 228  732  26  2  25  17  19 31.15%  8  32  8 19 0 0

0158 116  474  7  1  16  14  13 24.47%  0  19  4 5 0 0

0162 129  276  10  1  12  10  15 46.74%  0  13  4 10 0 0

0163 524  827  44  3  72  17  32 63.36%  3  47  7 87 0 0

0167 569  974  44  4  82  27  37 58.42%  2  55  10 70 1 0

0168 506  772  42  0  91  28  35 65.54%  2  42  11 52 0 0

0169 687  1,141  61  7  102  29  42 60.21%  2  47  13 89 0 0

0170 201  470  18  2  27  14  20 42.77%  2  22  2 20 0 0

0171 203  348  7  4  40  8  25 58.33%  4  19  5 25 0 0

0173 335  708  47  1  35  23  29 47.32%  3  42  10 31 0 0

0175 229  442  29  0  36  8  17 51.81%  3  26  13 21 0 0

0177 591  1,072  57  5  78  31  37 55.13%  5  51  13 73 0 1

0179 526  956  56  4  82  36  30 55.02%  6  45  22 63 0 0

0180 550  1,100  48  2  86  16  44 50.00%  8  34  15 61 1 0

0181 506  944  58  3  73  30  23 53.60%  5  41  13 68 1 0

0182 712  1,282  70  5  100  35  39 55.54%  10  50  21 72 0 0

0183 472  761  45  0  79  12  30 62.02%  3  28  7 62 0 0

0185 558  996  45  7  96  18  32 56.02%  10  31  17 69 0 0

0186 312  573  41  3  48  7  15 54.45%  0  24  8 39 0 0

0187 482  829  42  4  78  18  26 58.14%  8  29  16 61 0 0

0188 480  848  48  3  81  12  21 56.60%  7  36  20 39 0 0

0189 506  830  41  8  94  15  20 60.96%  5  35  11 62 0 0

0190 319  544  47  3  44  13  22 58.64%  6  18  8 37 1 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0192 256  706  43  8  26  27  15 36.26%  4  20  10 17 0 0

0193 289  456  19  3  54  9  19 63.38%  5  11  1 34 0 0

0301 72  313  7  0  4  8  10 23.00%  0  11  1 9 0 0

0302 252  917  20  4  25  35  34 27.48%  3  29  7 15 0 0

0303 274  1,048  17  6  21  40  22 26.15%  11  33  7 17 1 0
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0304 94  235  7  0  21  8  11 40.00%  0  11  3 10 0 0

0305 100  179  9  0  15  16  1 55.87%  0  8  3 14 0 0

0306 269  824  23  4  30  27  16 32.65%  2  34  6 25 1 0

0307 17  82  1  0  5  0  0 20.73%  1  1  0 2 0 0

0308 3  4  0  0  0  0  0 75.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  24  6  21  33  45 25.47%  3  43  1 12 1 0

0701 90  267  10  2  4  12  10 33.71%  3  22  2 6 0 0

0901 142  679  8  0  9  24  23 20.91%  1  36  2 7 2 0

1101 476  1,195  60  11  68  13  39 39.83%  7  43  11 33 0 0

1103 369  896  56  1  46  15  28 41.18%  6  38  15 35 0 0

1301 283  517  36  3  42  9  14 54.74%  5  18  11 29 0 0

1501 386  993  60  8  36  17  33 38.87%  9  38  16 28 1 0

1502 617  1,216  76  7  91  22  34 50.74%  8  52  16 53 0 0

1503 567  999  73  10  77  12  32 56.76%  8  40  14 70 0 0

1504 577  1,168  67  7  85  26  35 49.40%  10  48  13 75 0 0

1701 233  1,050  12  5  23  23  29 22.19%  1  38  3 15 2 0

1703 258  810  28  4  37  24  19 31.85%  5  34  6 26 1 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

1705 426  859  30  6  54  22  32 49.59%  6  45  19 61 0 0

1706 341  1,379  25  5  36  37  40 24.73%  5  63  8 23 1 0

1708 249  1,031  20  1  20  22  26 24.15%  2  44  4 24 2 0

1901 157  485  18  3  24  12  19 32.37%  4  18  3 11 0 0

2101 240  1,057  17  1  17  31  31 22.71%  2  47  5 14 0 0

2102 235  817  13  3  9  29  38 28.76%  1  52  3 16 2 0

2103 280  1,153  21  4  17  17  50 24.28%  4  75  2 17 0 0

2301 334  983  50  3  41  26  27 33.98%  8  38  9 31 0 0

2303 223  595  17  1  28  22  9 37.48%  4  26  11 17 1 0

2306 404  1,208  61  3  50  28  21 33.44%  9  44  14 32 0 0

2501 189  1,013  6  4  7  19  32 18.66%  3  37  3 22 2 0

2502 103  617  5  1  2  17  20 16.69%  0  17  1 10 0 0

2701 249  525  23  9  33  4  18 47.43%  7  20  8 19 0 0

2702 550  1,066  74  5  82  37  32 51.59%  4  37  15 61 0 0
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3002 110  260  16  0  9  12  5 42.31%  0  14  2 5 0 0

3004 15  25  2  0  2  3  0 60.00%  1  0  0 1 0 0

3100 393  867  55  4  57  16  18 45.33%  8  30  9 41 0 0

3101 194  460  29  2  31  10  6 42.17%  0  8  12 22 0 0

3102 333  931  25  5  45  21  28 35.77%  5  49  6 31 0 1

3103 245  755  22  1  32  31  26 32.45%  2  33  2 23 0 0

3104 440  982  64  8  74  30  25 44.81%  5  25  9 34 1 0

3105 46  126  0  2  6  1  3 36.51%  0  2  2 4 0 0

3106 379  734  66  2  63  22  17 51.63%  12  28  12 31 0 0

3203 500  870  38  2  95  14  27 57.47%  5  27  12 57 0 0

3205 636  1,132  86  7  98  19  20 56.18%  7  29  22 65 0 0

3206 536  885  57  2  86  19  23 60.56%  12  42  12 74 0 0

3208 84  152  11  2  12  1  3 55.26%  2  5  1 10 0 0

3301 326  618  50  3  45  20  8 52.75%  1  16  2 31 0 0

3303 173  458  18  0  28  11  8 37.77%  2  8  5 20 0 0

3304 446  812  79  0  60  13  24 54.93%  0  28  15 50 0 0

3305 401  748  59  6  68  14  5 53.61%  7  15  17 47 0 0

3308 395  799  66  9  54  11  18 49.44%  3  19  4 40 0 0

3309 265  764  12  4  28  17  37 34.69%  2  44  7 25 0 0

3310 320  1,143  35  1  27  35  24 28.00%  1  59  6 29 0 0

3311 564  1,061  96  4  89  16  20 53.16%  4  47  9 54 0 0

3401 99  526  3  2  10  17  15 18.82%  3  11  0 7 1 0

3504 14  22  1  0  4  2  0 63.64%  2  0  0 0 0 0

3601 37  55  4  1  10  0  0 67.27%  0  1  2 5 0 0

3602 703  1,227  118  7  95  28  18 57.29%  8  43  28 62 0 1

3605 494  874  65  5  94  9  8 56.52%  10  37  17 44 0 0

3701 290  780  31  2  43  24  16 37.18%  1  27  11 35 0 0

3900 484  870  84  4  72  15  21 55.63%  7  13  13 63 1 0

3901 244  467  38  2  33  1  10 52.25%  3  18  13 25 0 0

3902 165  384  11  2  29  9  14 42.97%  2  12  6 14 0 0

3903 653  1,193  93  9  99  20  18 54.74%  9  44  22 77 0 0

3904 430  842  58  6  73  16  20 51.07%  8  36  5 49 0 0
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3905 160  277  22  0  24  3  6 57.76%  1  6  12 15 0 0

4001 136  537  15  1  14  15  13 25.33%  3  21  6 7 0 0

4002 151  324  17  2  17  13  10 46.60%  2  16  5 14 0 0

4003 585  1,231  94  9  79  21  21 47.52%  10  37  14 71 0 0

4005 248  451  29  0  36  6  6 54.99%  1  10  9 32 0 0

4102 523  805  92  3  77  19  5 64.97%  5  27  24 49 0 0

4104 295  644  35  2  53  9  12 45.81%  4  20  8 37 0 0

4105 185  393  28  0  31  1  7 47.07%  1  10  3 14 0 0

4106 360  680  52  4  56  8  11 52.94%  5  16  6 42 1 0

4108 324  530  35  0  49  7  17 61.13%  4  22  7 46 0 0

4109 498  1,170  53  3  78  21  25 42.56%  9  48  13 59 0 0

4111 470  863  58  2  71  19  16 54.46%  1  28  8 63 1 0

4112 709  1,235  117  3  118  17  26 57.41%  5  36  16 73 0 0

4114 490  871  65  7  78  16  22 56.26%  9  28  9 47 0 1

4115 424  666  56  7  65  6  13 63.66%  3  18  14 53 0 0

4303 137  296  24  1  24  5  2 46.28%  2  7  2 16 0 0

4401 239  463  28  5  38  9  8 51.62%  2  16  8 26 0 0

4402 313  590  51  1  39  9  12 53.05%  2  10  15 34 0 0

4501 122  305  19  2  19  5  6 40.00%  1  6  4 11 0 0

4503 34  72  3  0  7  1  0 47.22%  0  2  0 5 0 0

4504 402  646  59  3  66  24  14 62.23%  0  31  9 41 0 0

4601 186  302  11  2  45  6  11 61.59%  0  12  1 23 0 0

4602 279  563  45  2  35  20  6 49.56%  2  20  14 32 0 0

4603 548  921  77  6  80  25  20 59.50%  7  30  16 85 0 0

4604 210  352  31  4  35  4  3 59.66%  0  11  7 30 0 0

4605 235  486  36  3  34  8  4 48.35%  2  9  9 28 0 0

4606 654  1,254  69  9  88  33  33 52.15%  8  63  20 63 0 0

4609 195  348  23  1  43  3  4 56.03%  2  4  4 22 0 0

4615 299  729  43  3  62  10  17 41.02%  5  21  4 26 0 0

4616 164  333  22  2  28  0  2 49.25%  4  7  1 18 0 0

4618 264  604  30  1  45  8  14 43.71%  1  19  10 26 0 0

4623 58  121  9  0  8  3  2 47.93%  1  5  2 4 0 0
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4624 174  327  16  3  27  2  18 53.21%  1  7  8 19 0 0

4628 150  389  18  4  17  2  7 38.56%  0  15  2 12 0 0

4801 668  1,223  117  6  125  18  12 54.62%  1  25  33 69 0 0

4802 722  1,269  74  10  91  35  46 56.90%  10  58  21 83 0 0

5001 101  256  7  0  19  3  4 39.45%  0  12  6 12 0 0

5003 423  818  66  6  80  19  14 51.71%  0  26  7 45 0 0

5010 162  262  10  1  38  3  8 61.83%  0  11  2 21 0 0

5012 308  1,077  43  1  35  36  22 28.60%  5  55  4 20 0 0

5014 447  838  67  4  58  22  15 53.34%  6  25  22 46 1 0

5016 247  519  39  3  24  10  10 47.59%  4  17  7 23 0 0

5020 294  500  30  2  45  9  14 58.80%  2  18  15 36 0 0

5101 213  407  22  2  27  9  8 52.33%  2  15  5 23 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  6,105  582  7,414  2,797  3,491  665  4,783  1,456 53,496 5,606 41 7
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0 0 00001  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0 0

207 26 00101  492  42.07%  15  25  26  3  181 0

79 3 10102  348  22.70%  3  19  6  1  75 0

128 11 10103  618  20.71%  7  19  6  0  116 0

42 2 00104  285  14.74%  3  5  6  0  40 0

110 11 10105  522  21.07%  7  12  11  0  98 0

383 40 00110  807  47.46%  24  78  44  0  343 0

315 32 10111  867  36.33%  44  42  41  1  282 1

87 7 00112  418  20.81%  9  2  11  2  80 0

231 12 10113  1,161  19.90%  14  27  27  1  218 0

233 28 00116  575  40.52%  13  35  25  0  205 0

142 16 10118  374  37.97%  11  19  16  0  125 0

193 19 10120  969  19.92%  1  31  13  0  173 0

62 2 10123  374  16.58%  4  7  6  1  59 0

135 10 00124  597  22.61%  15  6  15  0  125 0

191 20 00126  848  22.52%  8  33  18  2  171 0

376 19 10127  1,120  33.57%  24  39  53  2  356 0

215 13 00129  677  31.76%  19  20  30  0  202 1

522 59 00130  1,188  43.94%  55  51  66  1  463 0

455 44 00131  895  50.84%  31  95  63  2  411 0

364 31 10132  966  37.68%  20  50  40  0  332 0

502 50 00133  1,208  41.56%  46  45  82  1  452 0

648 80 00134  1,196  54.18%  58  101  104  1  568 0

351 43 00135  579  60.62%  16  86  46  0  308 0

571 61 10138  1,048  54.48%  28  97  92  0  509 1

563 69 00139  974  57.80%  44  65  70  0  494 0

355 28 00140  1,189  29.86%  31  27  47  0  327 0

282 41 10142  495  56.97%  26  19  50  0  240 0

139 11 00143  395  35.19%  12  19  16  1  128 0

0 0 00144  4  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0 0

239 19 10145  871  27.44%  18  30  25  1  219 0
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247 21 00150  795  31.07%  9  25  46  2  226 0

369 51 00153  832  44.35%  31  40  64  1  318 0

443 43 00154  1,221  36.28%  45  45  60  3  400 0

467 63 10155  903  51.72%  54  56  114  1  403 0

228 19 00156  732  31.15%  19  28  25  0  209 0

116 5 00158  474  24.47%  18  7  12  0  111 0

129 10 00162  276  46.74%  14  17  22  1  119 0

524 87 00163  827  63.36%  51  71  88  2  437 0

569 70 10167  974  58.42%  46  93  98  0  498 0

506 52 00168  772  65.54%  44  81  78  0  454 0

687 89 00169  1,141  60.21%  56  117  119  3  598 0

201 20 00170  470  42.77%  13  28  33  0  181 0

203 25 00171  348  58.33%  15  31  20  0  178 0

335 31 00173  708  47.32%  33  35  46  0  304 0

229 21 00175  442  51.81%  23  21  32  0  208 0

591 73 00177  1,072  55.13%  70  64  104  3  518 1

526 63 00179  956  55.02%  44  66  71  1  463 0

550 61 10180  1,100  50.00%  60  65  108  2  488 0

506 68 10181  944  53.60%  40  48  102  1  437 0

712 72 00182  1,282  55.54%  64  102  143  1  640 0

472 62 00183  761  62.02%  36  76  94  0  410 0

558 69 00185  996  56.02%  41  64  126  2  489 0

312 39 00186  573  54.45%  33  51  43  0  273 0

482 61 00187  829  58.14%  52  52  93  3  421 0

480 39 00188  848  56.60%  58  54  101  0  441 0

506 62 00189  830  60.96%  66  71  75  3  444 0

319 37 10190  544  58.64%  22  30  67  1  281 0

0 0 00191  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0 0

256 17 00192  706  36.26%  31  12  43  0  239 0

289 34 00193  456  63.38%  25  35  73  1  255 0

72 9 00301  313  23.00%  5  14  3  0  63 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 40 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Lieutenant Governor; State Partisan Office

Continued

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Total
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

R
ic

h
a
rd

 (
D

ic
k
) 

M
u

ri

D
e
n

n
y
 H

e
c
k

M
a
rt

y
 M

c
C

le
n

d
o

n

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

Precinct

252 15 00302  917  27.48%  21  30  27  2  237 0

274 17 10303  1,048  26.15%  20  32  44  3  256 0

94 10 00304  235  40.00%  8  8  7  0  84 0

100 14 00305  179  55.87%  5  19  10  0  86 0

269 25 10306  824  32.65%  14  41  45  1  243 0

17 2 00307  82  20.73%  1  1  5  0  15 0

3 0 00308  4  75.00%  0  0  3  0  3 0

285 12 10501  1,119  25.47%  15  55  26  0  272 0

90 6 00701  267  33.71%  1  8  10  0  84 0

142 7 20901  679  20.91%  2  24  4  0  133 0

476 33 01101  1,195  39.83%  66  41  82  2  443 0

369 35 01103  896  41.18%  42  28  56  3  334 0

283 29 01301  517  54.74%  29  25  59  3  254 0

386 28 11501  993  38.87%  35  31  72  2  357 0

617 53 01502  1,216  50.74%  79  57  118  4  564 0

567 70 01503  999  56.76%  76  44  110  1  497 0

577 75 01504  1,168  49.40%  66  40  100  5  502 0

233 15 21701  1,050  22.19%  9  43  29  1  216 0

258 26 11703  810  31.85%  22  30  22  0  231 0

0 0 01704  1  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0 0

426 61 01705  859  49.59%  21  55  75  0  365 0

341 23 11706  1,379  24.73%  26  44  28  0  317 0

249 24 21708  1,031  24.15%  13  39  32  0  223 0

157 11 01901  485  32.37%  8  6  31  0  146 0

240 14 02101  1,057  22.71%  16  39  20  0  226 0

235 16 22102  817  28.76%  12  43  14  0  217 0

280 17 02103  1,153  24.28%  15  45  13  0  263 0

334 31 02301  983  33.98%  22  25  53  1  303 0

223 17 12303  595  37.48%  29  17  41  0  205 0

404 32 02306  1,208  33.44%  42  32  68  0  372 0

189 22 22501  1,013  18.66%  8  28  17  1  165 0
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103 10 02502  617  16.69%  5  16  9  0  93 0

249 19 02701  525  47.43%  22  26  55  5  230 0

550 61 02702  1,066  51.59%  49  51  102  1  489 0

110 5 03002  260  42.31%  15  4  25  3  105 0

15 1 03004  25  60.00%  3  0  3  0  14 0

393 41 03100  867  45.33%  46  25  84  0  352 0

194 22 03101  460  42.17%  15  15  42  2  172 0

333 31 03102  931  35.77%  23  46  47  2  302 1

245 23 03103  755  32.45%  26  30  16  1  222 0

440 34 13104  982  44.81%  42  44  77  2  405 0

46 4 03105  126  36.51%  7  3  16  0  42 0

379 31 03106  734  51.63%  23  23  77  3  348 0

500 57 03203  870  57.47%  47  50  125  1  443 0

636 65 03205  1,132  56.18%  75  50  154  4  571 0

536 74 03206  885  60.56%  64  44  99  2  462 0

84 10 03208  152  55.26%  9  8  20  0  74 0

326 31 03301  618  52.75%  45  26  79  0  295 0

173 20 03303  458  37.77%  10  15  46  2  153 0

446 50 03304  812  54.93%  40  25  112  0  396 0

401 47 03305  748  53.61%  57  29  75  2  354 0

395 40 03308  799  49.44%  47  27  95  2  355 0

265 25 03309  764  34.69%  19  31  39  0  240 0

320 29 03310  1,143  28.00%  23  23  56  1  291 0

564 54 03311  1,061  53.16%  62  34  129  0  510 0

99 7 13401  526  18.82%  9  11  9  1  91 0

14 0 03504  22  63.64%  2  1  2  0  14 0

37 5 03601  55  67.27%  8  3  3  0  32 0

703 62 03602  1,227  57.29%  81  65  144  6  641 1

494 44 03605  874  56.52%  48  27  127  3  450 0

290 35 03701  780  37.18%  29  24  46  1  255 0

484 63 13900  870  55.63%  68  32  88  3  420 0
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244 25 03901  467  52.25%  33  7  61  0  219 0

165 14 03902  384  42.97%  16  17  33  0  151 0

653 77 03903  1,193  54.74%  95  45  119  3  576 0

430 49 03904  842  51.07%  34  42  83  0  381 0

160 15 03905  277  57.76%  23  12  36  0  145 0

136 7 04001  537  25.33%  15  13  13  0  129 0

151 14 04002  324  46.60%  14  11  30  0  137 0

585 71 04003  1,231  47.52%  72  31  126  0  514 0

248 32 04005  451  54.99%  31  18  68  2  216 0

523 49 04102  805  64.97%  69  39  112  2  474 0

295 37 04104  644  45.81%  22  30  61  2  258 0

185 14 04105  393  47.07%  28  10  52  0  171 0

360 42 14106  680  52.94%  52  15  88  4  317 0

324 46 04108  530  61.13%  44  38  53  2  278 0

498 59 04109  1,170  42.56%  49  35  103  2  439 0

470 63 14111  863  54.46%  55  46  101  1  406 0

709 73 04112  1,235  57.41%  101  55  138  4  636 0

490 47 04114  871  56.26%  53  35  117  4  443 1

424 53 04115  666  63.66%  57  30  97  5  371 0

137 16 04303  296  46.28%  14  7  30  3  121 0

239 26 04401  463  51.62%  30  21  46  2  213 0

313 34 04402  590  53.05%  37  25  75  3  279 0

122 11 04501  305  40.00%  24  9  16  0  111 0

34 5 04503  72  47.22%  7  2  6  1  29 0

402 41 04504  646  62.23%  30  45  76  4  361 0

186 23 04601  302  61.59%  20  30  25  0  163 0

279 32 04602  563  49.56%  30  17  56  0  247 0

548 85 04603  921  59.50%  71  37  93  1  463 0

210 30 04604  352  59.66%  25  19  41  0  180 0

235 28 04605  486  48.35%  44  9  44  5  207 0

654 63 04606  1,254  52.15%  64  69  135  0  591 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 43 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Lieutenant Governor; State Partisan Office

Continued

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Total
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

R
ic

h
a
rd

 (
D

ic
k
) 

M
u

ri

D
e
n

n
y
 H

e
c
k

M
a
rt

y
 M

c
C

le
n

d
o

n

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

Precinct

195 22 04609  348  56.03%  19  18  50  2  173 0

299 26 04615  729  41.02%  22  25  61  0  273 0

164 18 04616  333  49.25%  25  7  48  0  146 0

264 26 04618  604  43.71%  23  36  51  0  238 0

58 4 04623  121  47.93%  9  0  15  0  54 0

174 19 04624  327  53.21%  27  12  34  0  155 0

150 12 04628  389  38.56%  25  10  38  0  138 0

668 69 04801  1,223  54.62%  87  31  142  2  599 0

722 83 04802  1,269  56.90%  65  87  138  4  639 0

101 12 05001  256  39.45%  11  6  19  2  89 0

423 45 05003  818  51.71%  51  15  92  2  378 0

162 21 05010  262  61.83%  13  20  33  2  141 0

308 20 05012  1,077  28.60%  21  23  41  2  288 0

447 46 15014  838  53.34%  46  33  101  1  400 0

247 23 05016  519  47.59%  29  22  59  0  224 0

294 36 05020  500  58.80%  38  17  66  2  258 0

213 23 05101  407  52.33%  16  33  50  1  190 0

0 0 05202  6  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0 0

0 0 0Provisional  0  0.00%  0  0  0  0  0 0

 53,496 5,606 41Totals:  47,849 197 9,552 5,555 5,252 120,947 7
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

0101 207  492  11  8  84  80  1 42.07%  184 23 0 0

0102 79  348  3  4  28  41  0 22.70%  76 3 0 0

0103 128  618  3  0  58  61  0 20.71%  122 6 0 0

0104 42  285  4  1  13  22  0 14.74%  40 2 0 0

0105 110  522  7  3  48  43  0 21.07%  101 8 1 0

0110 383  807  11  8  190  147  1 47.46%  357 26 0 0

0111 315  867  14  4  186  96  1 36.33%  301 14 0 1

0112 87  418  4  3  50  25  0 20.81%  82 5 0 0

0113 231  1,161  10  5  87  114  0 19.90%  216 14 1 0

0116 233  575  14  5  114  81  0 40.52%  214 19 0 0

0118 142  374  5  4  54  69  0 37.97%  132 10 0 0

0120 193  969  14  5  51  106  0 19.92%  176 17 0 0

0123 62  374  3  1  29  25  0 16.58%  58 4 0 0

0124 135  597  2  6  60  56  0 22.61%  124 11 0 0

0126 191  848  6  5  56  109  0 22.52%  176 15 0 0

0127 376  1,120  31  11  175  139  1 33.57%  357 19 0 0

0129 215  677  17  7  98  84  0 31.76%  206 9 0 1

0130 522  1,188  17  9  267  192  1 43.94%  486 36 0 0

0131 455  895  12  6  227  187  0 50.84%  432 23 0 0

0132 364  966  14  11  179  137  0 37.68%  341 23 0 0

0133 502  1,208  21  8  282  159  0 41.56%  470 32 0 0

0134 648  1,196  19  16  379  197  1 54.18%  612 36 0 0

0135 351  579  13  5  164  145  0 60.62%  327 24 0 0

0138 571  1,048  19  7  307  196  1 54.48%  530 41 0 1

0139 563  974  9  12  315  174  0 57.80%  510 53 0 0

0140 355  1,189  8  12  194  123  0 29.86%  337 18 0 0

0142 282  495  5  2  173  77  0 56.97%  257 25 0 0

0143 139  395  7  2  70  52  1 35.19%  132 7 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

0145 239  871  17  5  105  93  0 27.44%  220 18 1 0

0150 247  795  11  9  119  88  0 31.07%  227 20 0 0
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0153 369  832  13  11  236  85  0 44.35%  345 24 0 0

0154 443  1,221  16  12  257  136  0 36.28%  421 22 0 0

0155 467  903  8  11  297  121  0 51.72%  437 30 0 0

0156 228  732  14  8  121  70  0 31.15%  213 15 0 0

0158 116  474  7  3  54  49  0 24.47%  113 3 0 0

0162 129  276  2  3  72  46  0 46.74%  123 6 0 0

0163 524  827  10  4  337  147  0 63.36%  498 26 0 0

0167 569  974  10  6  342  164  0 58.42%  522 47 0 0

0168 506  772  9  3  311  151  0 65.54%  474 32 0 0

0169 687  1,141  23  8  427  196  1 60.21%  655 32 0 0

0170 201  470  6  8  104  77  0 42.77%  195 6 0 0

0171 203  348  6  5  105  71  0 58.33%  187 16 0 0

0173 335  708  20  7  189  100  0 47.32%  316 19 0 0

0175 229  442  12  3  142  64  0 51.81%  221 8 0 0

0177 591  1,072  19  14  379  148  1 55.13%  561 30 0 1

0179 526  956  18  7  333  139  0 55.02%  497 29 0 0

0180 550  1,100  23  5  383  119  0 50.00%  530 20 0 0

0181 506  944  14  8  326  120  0 53.60%  468 38 0 0

0182 712  1,282  20  8  483  172  0 55.54%  683 29 0 0

0183 472  761  5  5  317  117  0 62.02%  444 28 0 0

0185 558  996  18  5  367  135  0 56.02%  525 33 0 0

0186 312  573  4  1  204  87  0 54.45%  296 16 0 0

0187 482  829  13  10  327  102  0 58.14%  452 30 0 0

0188 480  848  10  2  345  105  0 56.60%  462 18 0 0

0189 506  830  15  8  336  121  0 60.96%  480 26 0 0

0190 319  544  13  7  203  67  0 58.64%  290 29 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

0192 256  706  9  8  167  64  0 36.26%  248 8 0 0

0193 289  456  3  7  202  59  0 63.38%  271 18 0 0

0301 72  313  2  1  28  36  0 23.00%  67 5 0 0

0302 252  917  13  7  113  108  0 27.48%  241 11 0 0

0303 274  1,048  15  8  114  121  1 26.15%  259 15 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 46 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Secretary of State; State Partisan Office

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

E
d

 M
in

g
e
r

G
e
n

tr
y
 L

a
n

g
e

K
im

 W
y
m

a
n

G
a
e
l 
T
a
rl

e
to

n

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0304 94  235  2  1  55  33  0 40.00%  91 3 0 0

0305 100  179  3  1  52  36  0 55.87%  92 8 0 0

0306 269  824  13  6  136  101  0 32.65%  256 13 0 0

0307 17  82  2  0  11  2  0 20.73%  15 2 0 0

0308 3  4  0  0  3  0  0 75.00%  3 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  8  3  99  160  0 25.47%  270 15 0 0

0701 90  267  3  5  27  50  0 33.71%  85 5 0 0

0901 142  679  9  4  27  93  0 20.91%  133 9 0 0

1101 476  1,195  20  7  326  103  0 39.83%  456 20 0 0

1103 369  896  17  8  241  88  1 41.18%  355 14 0 0

1301 283  517  13  3  197  53  0 54.74%  266 17 0 0

1501 386  993  27  12  220  108  1 38.87%  368 17 1 0

1502 617  1,216  18  11  423  138  0 50.74%  590 27 0 0

1503 567  999  23  11  387  103  3 56.76%  527 40 0 0

1504 577  1,168  22  14  384  123  0 49.40%  543 34 0 0

1701 233  1,050  10  3  92  116  1 22.19%  222 10 1 0

1703 258  810  12  3  130  101  0 31.85%  246 12 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

1705 426  859  9  3  265  129  0 49.59%  406 20 0 0

1706 341  1,379  11  13  144  156  0 24.73%  324 17 0 0

1708 249  1,031  8  1  104  115  0 24.15%  228 20 1 0

1901 157  485  6  0  89  51  0 32.37%  146 11 0 0

2101 240  1,057  15  6  78  136  0 22.71%  235 5 0 0

2102 235  817  9  5  66  145  0 28.76%  225 9 1 0

2103 280  1,153  17  3  75  174  1 24.28%  270 10 0 0

2301 334  983  17  7  190  103  1 33.98%  318 16 0 0

2303 223  595  5  3  134  64  0 37.48%  206 17 0 0

2306 404  1,208  22  5  260  100  0 33.44%  387 17 0 0

2501 189  1,013  8  7  60  100  0 18.66%  175 14 0 0

2502 103  617  9  0  27  62  0 16.69%  98 5 0 0

2701 249  525  6  5  171  61  0 47.43%  243 6 0 0

2702 550  1,066  19  8  360  127  0 51.59%  514 36 0 0
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3002 110  260  5  7  71  26  0 42.31%  109 1 0 0

3004 15  25  1  0  11  3  0 60.00%  15 0 0 0

3100 393  867  9  7  288  77  0 45.33%  381 12 0 0

3101 194  460  6  2  155  29  0 42.17%  192 2 0 0

3102 333  931  11  2  174  133  0 35.77%  320 13 0 1

3103 245  755  6  11  110  110  0 32.45%  237 8 0 0

3104 440  982  16  3  291  103  0 44.81%  413 27 0 0

3105 46  126  0  0  36  10  0 36.51%  46 0 0 0

3106 379  734  11  6  271  71  2 51.63%  361 18 0 0

3203 500  870  11  10  363  87  0 57.47%  471 29 0 0

3205 636  1,132  19  10  469  105  0 56.18%  603 33 0 0

3206 536  885  11  3  382  109  1 60.56%  506 30 0 0

3208 84  152  3  0  66  12  0 55.26%  81 3 0 0

3301 326  618  13  1  240  52  0 52.75%  306 20 0 0

3303 173  458  6  2  122  37  0 37.77%  167 6 0 0

3304 446  812  9  2  332  83  0 54.93%  426 20 0 0

3305 401  748  18  1  308  51  0 53.61%  378 23 0 0

3308 395  799  14  6  294  63  0 49.44%  377 18 0 0

3309 265  764  6  3  118  122  0 34.69%  249 16 0 0

3310 320  1,143  8  5  160  136  1 28.00%  310 10 0 0

3311 564  1,061  14  6  418  103  0 53.16%  541 23 0 0

3401 99  526  5  1  40  48  0 18.82%  94 5 0 0

3504 14  22  2  0  9  3  0 63.64%  14 0 0 0

3601 37  55  2  0  30  3  0 67.27%  35 2 0 0

3602 703  1,227  16  6  525  123  2 57.29%  672 31 0 1

3605 494  874  17  3  389  68  0 56.52%  477 17 0 0

3701 290  780  7  4  170  86  0 37.18%  267 23 0 0

3900 484  870  10  3  374  72  0 55.63%  459 25 0 0

3901 244  467  7  1  193  30  0 52.25%  231 13 0 0

3902 165  384  5  1  107  48  0 42.97%  161 4 0 0

3903 653  1,193  32  7  469  111  0 54.74%  619 34 0 0

3904 430  842  17  5  290  93  0 51.07%  405 25 0 0
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3905 160  277  3  2  121  28  0 57.76%  154 6 0 0

4001 136  537  8  1  64  55  0 25.33%  128 8 0 0

4002 151  324  2  4  91  46  0 46.60%  143 8 0 0

4003 585  1,231  18  4  433  103  1 47.52%  559 26 0 0

4005 248  451  7  0  193  34  0 54.99%  234 14 0 0

4102 523  805  12  6  401  83  0 64.97%  502 21 0 0

4104 295  644  11  8  200  60  0 45.81%  279 16 0 0

4105 185  393  3  4  142  25  0 47.07%  174 11 0 0

4106 360  680  8  4  281  46  1 52.94%  340 20 0 0

4108 324  530  2  2  221  74  1 61.13%  300 24 0 0

4109 498  1,170  16  7  340  108  0 42.56%  471 27 0 0

4111 470  863  6  7  352  93  0 54.46%  458 12 0 0

4112 709  1,235  16  7  528  110  0 57.41%  661 48 0 0

4114 490  871  20  5  357  76  0 56.26%  458 32 0 1

4115 424  666  8  9  335  52  2 63.66%  406 18 0 0

4303 137  296  6  0  104  21  0 46.28%  131 6 0 0

4401 239  463  9  3  166  45  0 51.62%  223 16 0 0

4402 313  590  9  2  239  50  0 53.05%  300 13 0 0

4501 122  305  6  2  82  24  0 40.00%  114 8 0 0

4503 34  72  3  0  27  4  0 47.22%  34 0 0 0

4504 402  646  10  5  274  100  0 62.23%  389 13 0 0

4601 186  302  6  0  123  50  0 61.59%  179 7 0 0

4602 279  563  10  4  201  51  0 49.56%  266 13 0 0

4603 548  921  14  4  399  95  0 59.50%  512 36 0 0

4604 210  352  2  1  157  32  0 59.66%  192 18 0 0

4605 235  486  4  1  188  29  0 48.35%  222 13 0 0

4606 654  1,254  16  13  418  158  0 52.15%  605 49 0 0

4609 195  348  13  2  144  25  0 56.03%  184 11 0 0

4615 299  729  10  6  214  61  1 41.02%  292 7 0 0

4616 164  333  0  4  139  15  1 49.25%  159 5 0 0

4618 264  604  6  6  182  58  0 43.71%  252 12 0 0

4623 58  121  2  1  42  8  0 47.93%  53 5 0 0
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4624 174  327  3  2  130  31  0 53.21%  166 8 0 0

4628 150  389  8  0  102  32  0 38.56%  142 8 0 0

4801 668  1,223  8  3  550  74  0 54.62%  635 33 0 0

4802 722  1,269  18  6  480  182  1 56.90%  687 35 0 0

5001 101  256  1  1  74  16  0 39.45%  92 9 0 0

5003 423  818  15  7  327  51  2 51.71%  402 21 0 0

5010 162  262  2  2  117  35  0 61.83%  156 6 0 0

5012 308  1,077  3  3  157  128  0 28.60%  291 17 0 0

5014 447  838  17  2  354  56  0 53.34%  429 18 0 0

5016 247  519  9  1  184  44  0 47.59%  238 9 0 0

5020 294  500  6  2  227  47  0 58.80%  282 12 0 0

5101 213  407  2  4  146  55  0 52.33%  207 6 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  1,739  820  33,897  14,123  35  50,614 53,496 2,875 7 7
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 207  492  88  99  1  188 42.07% 19 0 0

0102 79  348  23  50  1  74 22.70% 5 0 0

0103 128  618  51  68  1  120 20.71% 8 0 0

0104 42  285  11  28  0  39 14.74% 3 0 0

0105 110  522  52  51  0  103 21.07% 6 1 0

0110 383  807  187  172  0  359 47.46% 24 0 0

0111 315  867  184  116  1  301 36.33% 14 0 1

0112 87  418  45  37  0  82 20.81% 5 0 0

0113 231  1,161  83  135  1  219 19.90% 12 0 0

0116 233  575  112  103  0  215 40.52% 18 0 0

0118 142  374  58  73  0  131 37.97% 11 0 0

0120 193  969  51  126  0  177 19.92% 16 0 0

0123 62  374  26  34  0  60 16.58% 2 0 0

0124 135  597  61  65  0  126 22.61% 9 0 0

0126 191  848  56  121  0  177 22.52% 14 0 0

0127 376  1,120  176  173  2  351 33.57% 25 0 0

0129 215  677  96  109  0  205 31.76% 10 0 1

0130 522  1,188  262  225  1  488 43.94% 34 0 0

0131 455  895  202  229  0  431 50.84% 24 0 0

0132 364  966  177  157  0  334 37.68% 30 0 0

0133 502  1,208  284  191  0  475 41.56% 27 0 0

0134 648  1,196  362  244  0  606 54.18% 42 0 0

0135 351  579  159  166  0  325 60.62% 26 0 0

0138 571  1,048  292  239  1  532 54.48% 39 0 1

0139 563  974  309  210  0  519 57.80% 44 0 0

0140 355  1,189  202  138  0  340 29.86% 15 0 0

0142 282  495  172  86  0  258 56.97% 24 0 0

0143 139  395  63  66  2  131 35.19% 8 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0145 239  871  109  117  0  226 27.44% 13 0 0

0150 247  795  124  107  0  231 31.07% 16 0 0
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0153 369  832  242  108  0  350 44.35% 19 0 0

0154 443  1,221  241  175  0  416 36.28% 27 0 0

0155 467  903  284  154  1  439 51.72% 28 0 0

0156 228  732  117  98  0  215 31.15% 13 0 0

0158 116  474  59  53  0  112 24.47% 4 0 0

0162 129  276  66  54  0  120 46.74% 9 0 0

0163 524  827  313  175  0  488 63.36% 36 0 0

0167 569  974  316  210  0  526 58.42% 43 0 0

0168 506  772  295  180  1  476 65.54% 30 0 0

0169 687  1,141  395  243  2  640 60.21% 47 0 0

0170 201  470  107  79  1  187 42.77% 14 0 0

0171 203  348  95  91  0  186 58.33% 17 0 0

0173 335  708  191  129  1  321 47.32% 14 0 0

0175 229  442  140  76  0  216 51.81% 13 0 0

0177 591  1,072  383  174  2  559 55.13% 32 0 1

0179 526  956  315  173  0  488 55.02% 38 0 0

0180 550  1,100  358  170  0  528 50.00% 22 0 0

0181 506  944  326  153  0  479 53.60% 27 0 0

0182 712  1,282  459  224  0  683 55.54% 29 0 0

0183 472  761  301  142  0  443 62.02% 29 0 0

0185 558  996  362  163  1  526 56.02% 32 0 0

0186 312  573  199  91  0  290 54.45% 22 0 0

0187 482  829  316  130  2  448 58.14% 34 0 0

0188 480  848  341  120  0  461 56.60% 19 0 0

0189 506  830  334  148  0  482 60.96% 24 0 0

0190 319  544  206  90  0  296 58.64% 23 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 256  706  152  86  1  239 36.26% 17 0 0

0193 289  456  193  77  0  270 63.38% 19 0 0

0301 72  313  21  45  0  66 23.00% 6 0 0

0302 252  917  116  123  0  239 27.48% 13 0 0

0303 274  1,048  121  141  0  262 26.15% 12 0 0
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0304 94  235  48  43  0  91 40.00% 3 0 0

0305 100  179  54  38  0  92 55.87% 8 0 0

0306 269  824  137  121  0  258 32.65% 11 0 0

0307 17  82  12  2  0  14 20.73% 3 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  86  187  0  273 25.47% 12 0 0

0701 90  267  31  53  0  84 33.71% 6 0 0

0901 142  679  27  106  0  133 20.91% 9 0 0

1101 476  1,195  323  138  0  461 39.83% 15 0 0

1103 369  896  242  111  0  353 41.18% 16 0 0

1301 283  517  191  72  1  264 54.74% 19 0 0

1501 386  993  239  122  1  362 38.87% 24 0 0

1502 617  1,216  425  160  0  585 50.74% 32 0 0

1503 567  999  385  135  3  523 56.76% 44 0 0

1504 577  1,168  378  158  2  538 49.40% 39 0 0

1701 233  1,050  93  133  0  226 22.19% 7 0 0

1703 258  810  126  120  0  246 31.85% 12 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 426  859  251  151  0  402 49.59% 24 0 0

1706 341  1,379  131  192  0  323 24.73% 18 0 0

1708 249  1,031  99  132  0  231 24.15% 17 1 0

1901 157  485  87  61  0  148 32.37% 9 0 0

2101 240  1,057  76  150  0  226 22.71% 14 0 0

2102 235  817  58  162  0  220 28.76% 15 0 0

2103 280  1,153  66  199  0  265 24.28% 15 0 0

2301 334  983  198  120  1  319 33.98% 15 0 0

2303 223  595  133  76  0  209 37.48% 13 1 0

2306 404  1,208  265  123  0  388 33.44% 16 0 0

2501 189  1,013  47  126  0  173 18.66% 16 0 0

2502 103  617  31  68  0  99 16.69% 4 0 0

2701 249  525  166  78  0  244 47.43% 5 0 0

2702 550  1,066  362  157  0  519 51.59% 31 0 0
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3002 110  260  78  32  0  110 42.31% 0 0 0

3004 15  25  11  4  0  15 60.00% 0 0 0

3100 393  867  292  91  0  383 45.33% 10 0 0

3101 194  460  151  39  0  190 42.17% 4 0 0

3102 333  931  168  153  0  321 35.77% 12 0 1

3103 245  755  111  123  0  234 32.45% 11 0 0

3104 440  982  292  131  0  423 44.81% 17 0 0

3105 46  126  34  12  0  46 36.51% 0 0 0

3106 379  734  271  87  1  359 51.63% 20 0 0

3203 500  870  355  115  0  470 57.47% 30 0 0

3205 636  1,132  477  118  4  599 56.18% 37 0 0

3206 536  885  366  133  0  499 60.56% 37 0 0

3208 84  152  67  13  0  80 55.26% 4 0 0

3301 326  618  244  62  0  306 52.75% 20 0 0

3303 173  458  125  43  0  168 37.77% 5 0 0

3304 446  812  327  102  0  429 54.93% 17 0 0

3305 401  748  312  65  1  378 53.61% 23 0 0

3308 395  799  301  77  1  379 49.44% 16 0 0

3309 265  764  120  130  0  250 34.69% 15 0 0

3310 320  1,143  159  145  1  305 28.00% 15 0 0

3311 564  1,061  426  121  0  547 53.16% 17 0 0

3401 99  526  39  58  0  97 18.82% 2 0 0

3504 14  22  11  3  0  14 63.64% 0 0 0

3601 37  55  29  7  0  36 67.27% 1 0 0

3602 703  1,227  516  150  1  667 57.29% 36 0 1

3605 494  874  398  87  0  485 56.52% 9 0 0

3701 290  780  174  99  0  273 37.18% 17 0 0

3900 484  870  366  91  0  457 55.63% 27 0 0

3901 244  467  192  36  0  228 52.25% 16 0 0

3902 165  384  103  53  2  158 42.97% 7 0 0

3903 653  1,193  476  137  3  616 54.74% 37 0 0

3904 430  842  283  107  1  391 51.07% 38 1 0
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3905 160  277  127  30  0  157 57.76% 3 0 0

4001 136  537  66  64  0  130 25.33% 6 0 0

4002 151  324  93  56  0  149 46.60% 2 0 0

4003 585  1,231  431  123  1  555 47.52% 30 0 0

4005 248  451  199  38  0  237 54.99% 11 0 0

4102 523  805  401  97  0  498 64.97% 25 0 0

4104 295  644  200  80  0  280 45.81% 15 0 0

4105 185  393  142  34  0  176 47.07% 9 0 0

4106 360  680  281  58  3  342 52.94% 18 0 0

4108 324  530  216  87  1  304 61.13% 20 0 0

4109 498  1,170  335  132  0  467 42.56% 31 0 0

4111 470  863  335  112  0  447 54.46% 23 0 0

4112 709  1,235  526  134  0  660 57.41% 49 0 0

4114 490  871  366  97  0  463 56.26% 27 0 1

4115 424  666  341  66  2  409 63.66% 15 0 0

4303 137  296  109  22  0  131 46.28% 6 0 0

4401 239  463  166  57  0  223 51.62% 16 0 0

4402 313  590  244  54  0  298 53.05% 15 0 0

4501 122  305  84  28  0  112 40.00% 10 0 0

4503 34  72  27  6  0  33 47.22% 1 0 0

4504 402  646  263  120  0  383 62.23% 19 0 0

4601 186  302  117  59  1  177 61.59% 9 0 0

4602 279  563  202  63  0  265 49.56% 14 0 0

4603 548  921  403  114  0  517 59.50% 31 0 0

4604 210  352  158  38  0  196 59.66% 14 0 0

4605 235  486  192  31  0  223 48.35% 12 0 0

4606 654  1,254  411  199  0  610 52.15% 44 0 0

4609 195  348  147  38  1  186 56.03% 9 0 0

4615 299  729  217  75  0  292 41.02% 7 0 0

4616 164  333  139  19  0  158 49.25% 6 0 0

4618 264  604  176  78  0  254 43.71% 10 0 0

4623 58  121  43  9  0  52 47.93% 6 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 55 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

State Treasurer; State Partisan Office

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

D
u

a
n

e
 A

. 
D

a
v
id

s
o

n

M
ik

e
 P

e
ll
ic

c
io

tt
i

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

4624 174  327  129  38  1  168 53.21% 6 0 0

4628 150  389  110  36  0  146 38.56% 4 0 0

4801 668  1,223  556  83  0  639 54.62% 29 0 0

4802 722  1,269  449  237  2  688 56.90% 34 0 0

5001 101  256  71  22  0  93 39.45% 8 0 0

5003 423  818  330  77  0  407 51.71% 16 0 0

5010 162  262  110  41  0  151 61.83% 11 0 0

5012 308  1,077  155  140  0  295 28.60% 13 0 0

5014 447  838  342  81  1  424 53.34% 23 0 0

5016 247  519  181  51  0  232 47.59% 15 0 0

5020 294  500  223  59  1  283 58.80% 11 0 0

5101 213  407  136  71  0  207 52.33% 6 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  33,434  17,082  60  50,576 53,496 2,916 4 7
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 207  492  34  88  74  1  197 42.07% 10 0 0

0102 79  348  15  23  39  1  78 22.70% 1 0 0

0103 128  618  24  50  46  2  122 20.71% 5 1 0

0104 42  285  9  12  20  0  41 14.74% 1 0 0

0105 110  522  17  49  38  0  104 21.07% 5 1 0

0110 383  807  48  162  147  0  357 47.46% 26 0 0

0111 315  867  37  158  102  2  299 36.33% 16 0 1

0112 87  418  8  46  28  0  82 20.81% 5 0 0

0113 231  1,161  46  84  96  0  226 19.90% 4 1 0

0116 233  575  25  111  88  0  224 40.52% 9 0 0

0118 142  374  23  51  57  1  132 37.97% 9 1 0

0120 193  969  51  51  84  0  186 19.92% 7 0 0

0123 62  374  15  27  19  0  61 16.58% 1 0 0

0124 135  597  27  62  43  0  132 22.61% 3 0 0

0126 191  848  57  46  78  0  181 22.52% 10 0 0

0127 376  1,120  63  175  119  2  359 33.57% 17 0 0

0129 215  677  40  87  77  0  204 31.76% 11 0 1

0130 522  1,188  77  231  185  1  494 43.94% 28 0 0

0131 455  895  52  180  197  0  429 50.84% 26 0 0

0132 364  966  41  151  153  0  345 37.68% 19 0 0

0133 502  1,208  64  269  148  0  481 41.56% 21 0 0

0134 648  1,196  63  339  208  0  610 54.18% 38 0 0

0135 351  579  33  135  150  0  318 60.62% 33 0 0

0138 571  1,048  61  264  207  0  532 54.48% 39 0 1

0139 563  974  43  287  192  0  522 57.80% 41 0 0

0140 355  1,189  44  186  114  0  344 29.86% 11 0 0

0142 282  495  31  156  77  0  264 56.97% 18 0 0

0143 139  395  14  62  58  2  136 35.19% 3 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0145 239  871  37  106  82  0  225 27.44% 14 0 0

0150 247  795  32  117  88  0  237 31.07% 10 0 0
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0153 369  832  28  225  94  0  347 44.35% 22 0 0

0154 443  1,221  63  224  139  0  426 36.28% 17 0 0

0155 467  903  46  260  132  0  438 51.72% 29 0 0

0156 228  732  40  101  80  0  221 31.15% 7 0 0

0158 116  474  12  58  42  0  112 24.47% 4 0 0

0162 129  276  12  67  43  0  122 46.74% 7 0 0

0163 524  827  45  295  149  0  489 63.36% 35 0 0

0167 569  974  58  299  161  4  522 58.42% 47 0 0

0168 506  772  47  278  153  0  478 65.54% 28 0 0

0169 687  1,141  54  364  216  1  635 60.21% 52 0 0

0170 201  470  30  91  72  0  193 42.77% 8 0 0

0171 203  348  30  84  72  0  186 58.33% 17 0 0

0173 335  708  46  174  104  0  324 47.32% 11 0 0

0175 229  442  32  123  60  1  216 51.81% 13 0 0

0177 591  1,072  47  350  162  1  560 55.13% 31 0 1

0179 526  956  57  292  154  0  503 55.02% 23 0 0

0180 550  1,100  41  354  136  0  531 50.00% 19 0 0

0181 506  944  49  297  130  0  476 53.60% 30 0 0

0182 712  1,282  60  422  202  1  685 55.54% 27 0 0

0183 472  761  25  283  133  0  441 62.02% 31 0 0

0185 558  996  47  342  141  0  530 56.02% 28 0 0

0186 312  573  27  180  82  0  289 54.45% 23 0 0

0187 482  829  42  295  115  2  454 58.14% 28 0 0

0188 480  848  31  305  117  0  453 56.60% 27 0 0

0189 506  830  34  316  133  0  483 60.96% 23 0 0

0190 319  544  33  191  78  0  302 58.64% 17 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 256  706  29  151  71  0  251 36.26% 5 0 0

0193 289  456  23  181  72  1  277 63.38% 12 0 0

0301 72  313  21  17  28  0  66 23.00% 6 0 0

0302 252  917  39  113  89  1  242 27.48% 10 0 0

0303 274  1,048  44  112  115  0  271 26.15% 2 1 0
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0304 94  235  10  42  38  0  90 40.00% 4 0 0

0305 100  179  10  41  41  0  92 55.87% 7 1 0

0306 269  824  33  125  105  0  263 32.65% 5 1 0

0307 17  82  1  12  2  0  15 20.73% 2 0 0

0308 3  4  0  3  0  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  56  86  135  0  277 25.47% 8 0 0

0701 90  267  15  28  44  0  87 33.71% 3 0 0

0901 142  679  44  23  65  0  132 20.91% 10 0 0

1101 476  1,195  46  299  110  2  457 39.83% 19 0 0

1103 369  896  30  233  91  0  354 41.18% 15 0 0

1301 283  517  22  179  63  1  265 54.74% 18 0 0

1501 386  993  38  233  101  1  373 38.87% 13 0 0

1502 617  1,216  52  391  149  0  592 50.74% 25 0 0

1503 567  999  37  366  116  3  522 56.76% 45 0 0

1504 577  1,168  54  351  134  1  540 49.40% 37 0 0

1701 233  1,050  47  78  102  1  228 22.19% 3 2 0

1703 258  810  40  119  89  0  248 31.85% 10 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 426  859  42  223  142  0  407 49.59% 19 0 0

1706 341  1,379  52  122  154  0  328 24.73% 12 1 0

1708 249  1,031  52  93  94  0  239 24.15% 8 2 0

1901 157  485  20  87  47  1  155 32.37% 2 0 0

2101 240  1,057  52  68  116  0  236 22.71% 4 0 0

2102 235  817  65  55  108  0  228 28.76% 7 0 0

2103 280  1,153  57  64  151  2  274 24.28% 6 0 0

2301 334  983  48  183  89  0  320 33.98% 14 0 0

2303 223  595  17  129  71  0  217 37.48% 6 0 0

2306 404  1,208  36  245  111  0  392 33.44% 12 0 0

2501 189  1,013  40  45  93  0  178 18.66% 10 1 0

2502 103  617  36  24  40  0  100 16.69% 3 0 0

2701 249  525  29  155  59  0  243 47.43% 6 0 0

2702 550  1,066  49  339  141  0  529 51.59% 21 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 59 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

State Auditor; State Partisan Office

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

J
o

s
h

u
a
 C

a
s
e
y

C
h

ri
s
 L

e
y
b

a

P
a
t 

(P
a
tr

ic
e
) 

M
c
C

a
rt

h
y

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

3002 110  260  11  76  22  1  110 42.31% 0 0 0

3004 15  25  2  9  4  0  15 60.00% 0 0 0

3100 393  867  22  273  89  0  384 45.33% 9 0 0

3101 194  460  18  142  32  0  192 42.17% 2 0 0

3102 333  931  44  161  120  0  325 35.77% 8 0 1

3103 245  755  43  105  91  0  239 32.45% 6 0 0

3104 440  982  29  274  114  0  417 44.81% 23 0 0

3105 46  126  4  33  8  0  45 36.51% 1 0 0

3106 379  734  22  262  83  1  368 51.63% 11 0 0

3203 500  870  40  329  101  0  470 57.47% 30 0 0

3205 636  1,132  38  440  122  1  601 56.18% 35 0 0

3206 536  885  31  356  118  0  505 60.56% 31 0 0

3208 84  152  5  63  14  0  82 55.26% 2 0 0

3301 326  618  19  235  55  0  309 52.75% 17 0 0

3303 173  458  15  119  30  0  164 37.77% 9 0 0

3304 446  812  31  330  77  0  438 54.93% 8 0 0

3305 401  748  22  304  53  1  380 53.61% 21 0 0

3308 395  799  19  298  63  0  380 49.44% 15 0 0

3309 265  764  44  114  94  0  252 34.69% 13 0 0

3310 320  1,143  45  154  112  0  311 28.00% 9 0 0

3311 564  1,061  28  400  117  0  545 53.16% 19 0 0

3401 99  526  14  37  46  0  97 18.82% 2 0 0

3504 14  22  0  11  3  0  14 63.64% 0 0 0

3601 37  55  1  29  6  0  36 67.27% 1 0 0

3602 703  1,227  52  480  136  2  670 57.29% 33 0 1

3605 494  874  29  378  75  0  482 56.52% 12 0 0

3701 290  780  25  168  79  0  272 37.18% 18 0 0

3900 484  870  28  346  87  0  461 55.63% 23 0 0

3901 244  467  10  185  38  0  233 52.25% 11 0 0

3902 165  384  13  99  46  0  158 42.97% 7 0 0

3903 653  1,193  46  463  113  4  626 54.74% 27 0 0

3904 430  842  29  275  100  2  406 51.07% 24 0 0
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3905 160  277  3  125  26  0  154 57.76% 6 0 0

4001 136  537  13  63  53  0  129 25.33% 7 0 0

4002 151  324  24  87  35  0  146 46.60% 5 0 0

4003 585  1,231  45  407  102  2  556 47.52% 29 0 0

4005 248  451  12  190  36  0  238 54.99% 10 0 0

4102 523  805  24  400  83  0  507 64.97% 16 0 0

4104 295  644  23  189  64  0  276 45.81% 19 0 0

4105 185  393  11  143  24  0  178 47.07% 7 0 0

4106 360  680  13  271  57  2  343 52.94% 17 0 0

4108 324  530  24  210  69  1  304 61.13% 20 0 0

4109 498  1,170  42  333  100  0  475 42.56% 23 0 0

4111 470  863  24  322  106  0  452 54.46% 18 0 0

4112 709  1,235  42  507  114  0  663 57.41% 46 0 0

4114 490  871  33  337  89  0  459 56.26% 30 1 1

4115 424  666  22  308  66  2  398 63.66% 26 0 0

4303 137  296  10  104  17  0  131 46.28% 6 0 0

4401 239  463  24  151  47  0  222 51.62% 17 0 0

4402 313  590  22  228  49  0  299 53.05% 14 0 0

4501 122  305  9  83  25  0  117 40.00% 5 0 0

4503 34  72  5  26  2  0  33 47.22% 1 0 0

4504 402  646  40  259  84  1  384 62.23% 18 0 0

4601 186  302  17  109  47  1  174 61.59% 12 0 0

4602 279  563  21  194  53  0  268 49.56% 11 0 0

4603 548  921  33  382  100  0  515 59.50% 33 0 0

4604 210  352  16  148  31  0  195 59.66% 15 0 0

4605 235  486  9  178  34  0  221 48.35% 14 0 0

4606 654  1,254  53  394  172  0  619 52.15% 35 0 0

4609 195  348  4  152  34  0  190 56.03% 5 0 0

4615 299  729  23  204  65  0  292 41.02% 7 0 0

4616 164  333  5  133  22  0  160 49.25% 4 0 0

4618 264  604  30  169  58  0  257 43.71% 7 0 0

4623 58  121  2  41  8  0  51 47.93% 7 0 0
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4624 174  327  16  118  30  0  164 53.21% 10 0 0

4628 150  389  9  108  30  0  147 38.56% 3 0 0

4801 668  1,223  18  549  78  0  645 54.62% 23 0 0

4802 722  1,269  64  434  196  1  695 56.90% 27 0 0

5001 101  256  9  66  21  0  96 39.45% 5 0 0

5003 423  818  21  305  79  0  405 51.71% 18 0 0

5010 162  262  6  100  45  0  151 61.83% 11 0 0

5012 308  1,077  45  139  113  0  297 28.60% 11 0 0

5014 447  838  34  327  73  0  434 53.34% 13 0 0

5016 247  519  16  168  55  0  239 47.59% 8 0 0

5020 294  500  18  213  50  1  282 58.80% 12 0 0

5101 213  407  19  129  54  0  202 52.33% 11 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  5,185  31,501  14,234  59  50,979 53,496 2,503 14 7



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 62 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Attorney General; State Partisan Office

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

M
a
tt

 L
a
rk

in

M
ik

e
 V

a
s
k
a

B
re

tt
 R

o
g

e
rs

B
o

b
 F

e
rg

u
s
o

n

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

0101 207  492  44  12  30  110  0 42.07%  196 11 0 0

0102 79  348  15  7  7  48  1 22.70%  78 1 0 0

0103 128  618  30  4  18  69  0 20.71%  121 7 0 0

0104 42  285  4  2  7  27  0 14.74%  40 2 0 0

0105 110  522  23  3  24  53  0 21.07%  103 6 1 0

0110 383  807  82  34  58  187  1 47.46%  362 21 0 0

0111 315  867  94  32  43  127  1 36.33%  297 18 0 1

0112 87  418  25  4  24  30  1 20.81%  84 3 0 0

0113 231  1,161  46  8  30  144  0 19.90%  228 2 1 0

0116 233  575  58  17  32  107  1 40.52%  215 18 0 0

0118 142  374  27  4  24  81  0 37.97%  136 6 0 0

0120 193  969  18  14  20  132  0 19.92%  184 9 0 0

0123 62  374  18  2  10  32  0 16.58%  62 0 0 0

0124 135  597  26  11  28  68  0 22.61%  133 2 0 0

0126 191  848  33  5  17  129  0 22.52%  184 7 0 0

0127 376  1,120  84  21  80  176  1 33.57%  362 14 0 0

0129 215  677  50  9  36  110  0 31.76%  205 10 0 1

0130 522  1,188  122  44  83  251  1 43.94%  501 21 0 0

0131 455  895  92  32  51  261  0 50.84%  436 19 0 0

0132 364  966  85  24  63  172  0 37.68%  344 20 0 0

0133 502  1,208  133  35  109  192  1 41.56%  470 32 0 0

0134 648  1,196  175  44  121  278  0 54.18%  618 30 0 0

0135 351  579  77  24  43  184  0 60.62%  328 23 0 0

0138 571  1,048  146  61  75  251  0 54.48%  533 38 0 1

0139 563  974  153  41  95  234  0 57.80%  523 40 0 0

0140 355  1,189  94  17  72  159  0 29.86%  342 13 0 0

0142 282  495  75  10  76  101  0 56.97%  262 20 0 0

0143 139  395  24  8  34  69  2 35.19%  137 2 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

0145 239  871  65  11  36  114  0 27.44%  226 13 0 0

0150 247  795  64  15  47  115  0 31.07%  241 6 0 0
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0153 369  832  122  37  72  116  0 44.35%  347 22 0 0

0154 443  1,221  135  17  87  190  0 36.28%  429 14 0 0

0155 467  903  127  22  113  178  0 51.72%  440 27 0 0

0156 228  732  54  17  41  105  0 31.15%  217 11 0 0

0158 116  474  21  11  30  51  0 24.47%  113 3 0 0

0162 129  276  32  11  18  59  0 46.74%  120 9 0 0

0163 524  827  143  62  92  201  0 63.36%  498 26 0 0

0167 569  974  171  52  87  230  0 58.42%  540 29 0 0

0168 506  772  135  40  97  205  0 65.54%  477 29 0 0

0169 687  1,141  184  82  116  267  1 60.21%  650 37 0 0

0170 201  470  41  17  42  95  1 42.77%  196 5 0 0

0171 203  348  44  20  25  97  0 58.33%  186 17 0 0

0173 335  708  88  25  67  142  0 47.32%  322 13 0 0

0175 229  442  57  21  58  80  0 51.81%  216 13 0 0

0177 591  1,072  188  44  125  197  3 55.13%  557 34 0 1

0179 526  956  147  47  108  199  1 55.02%  502 24 0 0

0180 550  1,100  178  46  127  174  1 50.00%  526 24 0 0

0181 506  944  143  58  118  167  0 53.60%  486 20 0 0

0182 712  1,282  226  52  153  251  1 55.54%  683 29 0 0

0183 472  761  139  55  81  167  0 62.02%  442 30 0 0

0185 558  996  180  53  112  182  0 56.02%  527 31 0 0

0186 312  573  93  14  78  109  0 54.45%  294 18 0 0

0187 482  829  150  43  114  145  3 58.14%  455 27 0 0

0188 480  848  164  45  103  144  0 56.60%  456 24 0 0

0189 506  830  156  40  122  163  0 60.96%  481 25 0 0

0190 319  544  107  30  59  103  0 58.64%  299 20 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

0192 256  706  83  15  58  92  0 36.26%  248 8 0 0

0193 289  456  76  31  70  92  0 63.38%  269 20 0 0

0301 72  313  9  1  11  45  0 23.00%  66 6 0 0

0302 252  917  58  20  36  129  0 27.48%  243 9 0 0

0303 274  1,048  57  19  38  157  0 26.15%  271 3 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 64 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Attorney General; State Partisan Office

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

M
a
tt

 L
a
rk

in

M
ik

e
 V

a
s
k
a

B
re

tt
 R

o
g

e
rs

B
o

b
 F

e
rg

u
s
o

n

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0304 94  235  24  7  13  44  0 40.00%  88 6 0 0

0305 100  179  25  1  21  45  0 55.87%  92 8 0 0

0306 269  824  58  22  49  131  0 32.65%  260 9 0 0

0307 17  82  5  4  4  2  0 20.73%  15 2 0 0

0308 3  4  0  3  0  0  0 75.00%  3 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  39  14  33  189  0 25.47%  275 9 1 0

0701 90  267  15  4  9  59  0 33.71%  87 3 0 0

0901 142  679  7  0  17  113  0 20.91%  137 5 0 0

1101 476  1,195  144  25  146  144  0 39.83%  459 17 0 0

1103 369  896  125  21  97  115  0 41.18%  358 11 0 0

1301 283  517  101  19  74  73  0 54.74%  267 16 0 0

1501 386  993  124  25  98  123  1 38.87%  371 15 0 0

1502 617  1,216  227  54  141  176  0 50.74%  598 19 0 0

1503 567  999  174  61  133  158  2 56.76%  528 39 0 0

1504 577  1,168  190  37  123  183  1 49.40%  534 43 0 0

1701 233  1,050  39  6  40  142  0 22.19%  227 6 0 0

1703 258  810  58  23  45  117  0 31.85%  243 15 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

1705 426  859  112  22  95  174  0 49.59%  403 23 0 0

1706 341  1,379  67  14  39  202  0 24.73%  322 19 0 0

1708 249  1,031  46  10  46  135  0 24.15%  237 11 1 0

1901 157  485  45  7  40  61  1 32.37%  154 3 0 0

2101 240  1,057  36  16  26  155  0 22.71%  233 7 0 0

2102 235  817  20  9  25  170  0 28.76%  224 11 0 0

2103 280  1,153  33  7  27  202  1 24.28%  270 9 1 0

2301 334  983  83  19  85  130  0 33.98%  317 17 0 0

2303 223  595  75  17  43  81  0 37.48%  216 7 0 0

2306 404  1,208  144  19  90  138  0 33.44%  391 13 0 0

2501 189  1,013  24  8  16  131  0 18.66%  179 10 0 0

2502 103  617  12  4  11  73  0 16.69%  100 3 0 0

2701 249  525  79  12  69  80  0 47.43%  240 8 1 0

2702 550  1,066  191  34  120  177  0 51.59%  522 28 0 0
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3002 110  260  33  12  30  33  0 42.31%  108 2 0 0

3004 15  25  5  2  4  4  0 60.00%  15 0 0 0

3100 393  867  138  33  109  99  0 45.33%  379 14 0 0

3101 194  460  65  19  59  45  0 42.17%  188 6 0 0

3102 333  931  83  23  54  158  0 35.77%  318 15 0 1

3103 245  755  60  9  40  127  1 32.45%  237 8 0 0

3104 440  982  146  45  92  135  0 44.81%  418 22 0 0

3105 46  126  18  4  13  10  0 36.51%  45 1 0 0

3106 379  734  124  32  105  108  1 51.63%  370 9 0 0

3203 500  870  169  50  125  123  0 57.47%  467 33 0 0

3205 636  1,132  241  74  151  138  1 56.18%  605 31 0 0

3206 536  885  190  62  93  154  0 60.56%  499 37 0 0

3208 84  152  27  17  13  19  0 55.26%  76 8 0 0

3301 326  618  102  20  115  75  0 52.75%  312 14 0 0

3303 173  458  57  24  36  44  0 37.77%  161 12 0 0

3304 446  812  168  29  130  104  0 54.93%  431 15 0 0

3305 401  748  150  38  112  75  1 53.61%  376 25 0 0

3308 395  799  181  26  89  82  0 49.44%  378 17 0 0

3309 265  764  61  17  40  137  1 34.69%  256 9 0 0

3310 320  1,143  84  17  51  155  0 28.00%  307 13 0 0

3311 564  1,061  203  48  156  131  0 53.16%  538 26 0 0

3401 99  526  24  8  10  56  0 18.82%  98 1 0 0

3504 14  22  8  1  2  3  0 63.64%  14 0 0 0

3601 37  55  8  4  16  7  0 67.27%  35 2 0 0

3602 703  1,227  238  59  201  174  0 57.29%  672 31 0 1

3605 494  874  216  32  144  85  0 56.52%  477 17 0 0

3701 290  780  74  19  83  98  0 37.18%  274 16 0 0

3900 484  870  197  42  117  95  0 55.63%  451 33 0 0

3901 244  467  101  20  72  39  0 52.25%  232 12 0 0

3902 165  384  46  11  45  57  1 42.97%  160 5 0 0

3903 653  1,193  251  49  175  144  1 54.74%  620 33 0 0

3904 430  842  122  55  95  130  2 51.07%  404 26 0 0
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3905 160  277  77  7  46  28  0 57.76%  158 2 0 0

4001 136  537  40  9  14  68  0 25.33%  131 5 0 0

4002 151  324  44  9  42  52  0 46.60%  147 4 0 0

4003 585  1,231  208  33  180  130  1 47.52%  552 33 0 0

4005 248  451  98  20  73  42  0 54.99%  233 15 0 0

4102 523  805  207  46  142  106  0 64.97%  501 22 0 0

4104 295  644  105  34  58  86  0 45.81%  283 12 0 0

4105 185  393  60  25  53  38  0 47.07%  176 9 0 0

4106 360  680  131  35  100  76  0 52.94%  342 18 0 0

4108 324  530  94  34  81  92  1 61.13%  302 22 0 0

4109 498  1,170  121  67  145  138  0 42.56%  471 27 0 0

4111 470  863  152  60  115  123  0 54.46%  450 20 0 0

4112 709  1,235  255  69  199  141  2 57.41%  666 43 0 0

4114 490  871  171  47  141  106  0 56.26%  465 25 0 1

4115 424  666  148  56  121  80  1 63.66%  406 18 0 0

4303 137  296  48  21  36  22  0 46.28%  127 10 0 0

4401 239  463  64  34  62  67  0 51.62%  227 12 0 0

4402 313  590  131  27  75  62  0 53.05%  295 18 0 0

4501 122  305  52  9  28  29  0 40.00%  118 4 0 0

4503 34  72  19  4  4  5  0 47.22%  32 2 0 0

4504 402  646  154  25  76  127  0 62.23%  382 20 0 0

4601 186  302  45  33  29  65  1 61.59%  173 13 0 0

4602 279  563  116  10  74  68  0 49.56%  268 11 0 0

4603 548  921  195  53  133  132  1 59.50%  514 34 0 0

4604 210  352  62  32  57  45  0 59.66%  196 14 0 0

4605 235  486  98  22  67  37  0 48.35%  224 11 0 0

4606 654  1,254  199  57  150  216  0 52.15%  622 32 0 0

4609 195  348  74  27  51  38  0 56.03%  190 5 0 0

4615 299  729  97  32  70  85  0 41.02%  284 15 0 0

4616 164  333  69  23  42  24  0 49.25%  158 6 0 0

4618 264  604  80  15  71  85  0 43.71%  251 13 0 0

4623 58  121  11  8  25  12  0 47.93%  56 2 0 0
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4624 174  327  73  13  29  52  1 53.21%  168 6 0 0

4628 150  389  58  14  38  38  0 38.56%  148 2 0 0

4801 668  1,223  275  62  212  88  0 54.62%  637 31 0 0

4802 722  1,269  225  65  146  256  1 56.90%  693 29 0 0

5001 101  256  30  2  33  29  0 39.45%  94 7 0 0

5003 423  818  155  34  131  83  0 51.71%  403 20 0 0

5010 162  262  53  29  18  47  0 61.83%  147 15 0 0

5012 308  1,077  80  24  49  148  0 28.60%  301 7 0 0

5014 447  838  151  45  143  91  0 53.34%  430 17 0 0

5016 247  519  88  19  64  66  0 47.59%  237 10 0 0

5020 294  500  116  36  58  62  1 58.80%  273 21 0 0

5101 213  407  65  23  41  72  0 52.33%  201 12 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  16,196  4,376  11,725  18,567  46  50,910 53,496 2,580 6 7
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0101 207  492  21  26  69  8  4 42.07%  32  27  1 18 1 0

0102 79  348  7  6  43  7  1 22.70%  5  6  1 3 0 0

0103 128  618  15  7  54  7  4 20.71%  18  15  2 5 1 0

0104 42  285  5  1  16  6  0 14.74%  4  7  0 3 0 0

0105 110  522  22  15  40  0  2 21.07%  12  9  0 9 1 0

0110 383  807  47  29  145  18  4 47.46%  73  32  0 35 0 0

0111 315  867  44  36  98  12  4 36.33%  62  15  1 43 0 1

0112 87  418  19  13  29  9  1 20.81%  10  2  0 4 0 0

0113 231  1,161  33  26  112  11  3 19.90%  20  20  0 5 1 0

0116 233  575  29  21  91  11  8 40.52%  43  10  0 20 0 0

0118 142  374  23  15  63  5  3 37.97%  12  7  1 12 1 0

0120 193  969  11  12  90  22  4 19.92%  14  33  0 7 0 0

0123 62  374  8  13  20  5  0 16.58%  5  10  0 1 0 0

0124 135  597  23  14  45  3  5 22.61%  21  17  0 7 0 0

0126 191  848  16  18  97  8  1 22.52%  13  30  0 8 0 0

0127 376  1,120  58  61  135  19  4 33.57%  42  33  1 23 0 0

0129 215  677  29  33  83  14  4 31.76%  26  12  0 14 0 1

0130 522  1,188  68  46  213  21  6 43.94%  101  28  2 37 0 0

0131 455  895  45  38  217  12  4 50.84%  78  18  0 43 0 0

0132 364  966  48  34  146  11  7 37.68%  58  32  0 28 0 0

0133 502  1,208  89  86  169  11  8 41.56%  80  23  1 35 0 0

0134 648  1,196  84  65  222  21  14 54.18%  148  30  1 63 0 0

0135 351  579  39  19  163  11  2 60.62%  64  12  0 41 0 0

0138 571  1,048  68  72  221  15  9 54.48%  103  27  0 55 1 1

0139 563  974  104  66  180  8  11 57.80%  85  49  0 60 0 0

0140 355  1,189  67  41  113  15  7 29.86%  64  27  0 21 0 0

0142 282  495  61  37  64  8  5 56.97%  45  28  0 33 1 0

0143 139  395  19  13  55  7  1 35.19%  26  12  2 4 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0145 239  871  43  30  95  4  2 27.44%  32  21  0 12 0 0

0150 247  795  45  24  95  10  8 31.07%  32  19  0 14 0 0
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0153 369  832  61  50  96  16  3 44.35%  87  16  2 38 0 0

0154 443  1,221  77  33  165  23  7 36.28%  87  23  0 27 1 0

0155 467  903  73  71  144  17  10 51.72%  90  21  1 40 0 0

0156 228  732  41  27  70  14  6 31.15%  26  30  1 13 0 0

0158 116  474  22  22  45  2  2 24.47%  17  3  0 3 0 0

0162 129  276  15  15  48  3  6 46.74%  27  7  0 8 0 0

0163 524  827  83  65  150  8  6 63.36%  124  24  1 63 0 0

0167 569  974  81  41  187  9  13 58.42%  145  31  0 62 0 0

0168 506  772  62  72  175  7  7 65.54%  113  21  0 49 0 0

0169 687  1,141  93  60  225  18  10 60.21%  172  28  0 81 0 0

0170 201  470  32  25  77  7  3 42.77%  31  12  0 14 0 0

0171 203  348  22  21  86  11  1 58.33%  37  9  0 16 0 0

0173 335  708  53  40  113  10  2 47.32%  78  21  0 18 0 0

0175 229  442  46  33  67  7  4 51.81%  45  7  1 19 0 0

0177 591  1,072  105  77  168  9  8 55.13%  151  27  0 46 0 1

0179 526  956  89  72  155  17  13 55.02%  110  29  0 41 0 0

0180 550  1,100  74  83  149  19  13 50.00%  151  15  0 46 0 0

0181 506  944  91  59  120  7  8 53.60%  140  30  0 51 0 0

0182 712  1,282  134  94  205  25  16 55.54%  156  29  1 52 0 0

0183 472  761  94  41  145  1  9 62.02%  116  16  0 50 0 0

0185 558  996  102  64  156  13  11 56.02%  137  13  1 61 0 0

0186 312  573  47  45  85  5  5 54.45%  71  13  0 41 0 0

0187 482  829  72  59  138  10  12 58.14%  130  7  2 51 1 0

0188 480  848  84  57  135  12  6 56.60%  139  7  0 40 0 0

0189 506  830  73  75  143  16  4 60.96%  131  12  0 52 0 0

0190 319  544  60  33  88  11  3 58.64%  84  10  0 30 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0192 256  706  55  32  66  7  8 36.26%  49  25  0 14 0 0

0193 289  456  58  29  77  4  3 63.38%  81  8  0 29 0 0

0301 72  313  11  7  37  1  0 23.00%  4  6  0 6 0 0

0302 252  917  39  22  98  12  7 27.48%  40  18  0 16 0 0

0303 274  1,048  40  20  108  16  2 26.15%  47  30  1 8 2 0
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0304 94  235  18  14  34  0  0 40.00%  10  7  0 9 2 0

0305 100  179  15  14  33  2  1 55.87%  13  10  1 10 1 0

0306 269  824  47  27  99  9  1 32.65%  46  23  0 16 1 0

0307 17  82  5  2  3  1  1 20.73%  4  0  0 1 0 0

0308 3  4  0  0  0  0  0 75.00%  3  0  0 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  24  13  144  15  3 25.47%  39  32  0 14 1 0

0701 90  267  10  4  45  5  2 33.71%  5  13  0 5 1 0

0901 142  679  12  7  76  4  1 20.91%  6  28  0 8 0 0

1101 476  1,195  104  77  113  17  9 39.83%  107  17  1 31 0 0

1103 369  896  81  49  98  11  4 41.18%  85  17  1 23 0 0

1301 283  517  72  27  65  7  4 54.74%  78  10  1 19 0 0

1501 386  993  75  64  98  24  7 38.87%  74  21  0 23 0 0

1502 617  1,216  120  77  153  27  8 50.74%  167  23  2 40 0 0

1503 567  999  101  96  130  17  5 56.76%  139  19  1 59 0 0

1504 577  1,168  106  95  155  17  17 49.40%  102  25  2 58 0 0

1701 233  1,050  33  19  95  19  3 22.19%  29  23  0 10 2 0

1703 258  810  43  25  89  17  4 31.85%  42  19  0 19 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

1705 426  859  75  51  136  10  5 49.59%  83  30  0 36 0 0

1706 341  1,379  48  35  145  16  2 24.73%  37  39  0 19 0 0

1708 249  1,031  29  25  93  14  3 24.15%  39  30  0 14 2 0

1901 157  485  25  28  53  5  4 32.37%  26  8  1 7 0 0

2101 240  1,057  24  16  119  11  3 22.71%  35  26  0 6 0 0

2102 235  817  23  14  126  8  2 28.76%  15  30  0 17 0 0

2103 280  1,153  25  15  150  17  3 24.28%  22  34  1 12 1 0

2301 334  983  55  45  95  14  2 33.98%  69  31  0 23 0 0

2303 223  595  47  46  68  7  3 37.48%  32  9  0 11 0 0

2306 404  1,208  94  76  104  11  7 33.44%  68  19  0 23 2 0

2501 189  1,013  15  7  91  8  4 18.66%  19  31  0 13 1 0

2502 103  617  6  5  46  10  1 16.69%  10  21  0 4 0 0

2701 249  525  43  39  64  8  8 47.43%  65  13  0 9 0 0

2702 550  1,066  106  76  131  15  16 51.59%  136  31  0 39 0 0
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3002 110  260  19  14  21  2  4 42.31%  38  9  1 2 0 0

3004 15  25  0  4  2  0  0 60.00%  7  2  0 0 0 0

3100 393  867  79  54  84  11  11 45.33%  114  16  0 24 0 0

3101 194  460  48  29  34  6  1 42.17%  53  8  0 15 0 0

3102 333  931  46  31  113  13  6 35.77%  65  36  0 23 0 1

3103 245  755  38  21  97  5  2 32.45%  43  29  2 8 0 0

3104 440  982  78  54  106  20  16 44.81%  113  17  0 36 0 0

3105 46  126  14  10  12  0  0 36.51%  9  0  0 1 0 0

3106 379  734  81  74  71  13  7 51.63%  83  28  1 21 0 0

3203 500  870  73  84  115  9  9 57.47%  146  11  0 53 0 0

3205 636  1,132  125  87  123  28  5 56.18%  190  18  2 58 0 0

3206 536  885  98  64  133  17  5 60.56%  140  17  0 62 0 0

3208 84  152  9  7  13  6  0 55.26%  36  4  0 9 0 0

3301 326  618  56  57  49  12  7 52.75%  100  18  0 27 0 0

3303 173  458  41  19  37  1  3 37.77%  46  8  0 18 0 0

3304 446  812  92  84  79  8  12 54.93%  118  16  0 37 0 0

3305 401  748  84  67  58  20  1 53.61%  117  16  0 38 0 0

3308 395  799  100  68  75  6  4 49.44%  106  7  0 29 0 0

3309 265  764  36  34  95  8  3 34.69%  41  35  0 13 0 0

3310 320  1,143  43  34  121  6  7 28.00%  56  27  0 26 0 0

3311 564  1,061  115  104  116  12  13 53.16%  158  11  0 35 0 0

3401 99  526  5  8  39  6  1 18.82%  16  16  0 7 1 0

3504 14  22  4  1  2  2  0 63.64%  4  1  0 0 0 0

3601 37  55  10  9  5  0  0 67.27%  7  1  0 5 0 0

3602 703  1,227  137  122  149  16  6 57.29%  205  16  1 50 1 1

3605 494  874  102  110  68  18  11 56.52%  145  14  0 25 1 0

3701 290  780  47  51  75  3  6 37.18%  58  28  0 22 0 0

3900 484  870  100  96  88  9  7 55.63%  124  14  0 46 0 0

3901 244  467  62  47  35  6  0 52.25%  78  2  0 14 0 0

3902 165  384  31  26  47  4  0 42.97%  42  5  0 9 1 0

3903 653  1,193  147  125  123  12  14 54.74%  146  26  4 56 0 0

3904 430  842  66  35  104  9  6 51.07%  147  15  1 47 0 0
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3905 160  277  44  22  26  3  1 57.76%  52  3  0 9 0 0

4001 136  537  27  16  45  8  2 25.33%  16  12  1 9 0 0

4002 151  324  26  24  45  16  1 46.60%  22  6  1 10 0 0

4003 585  1,231  136  104  109  25  6 47.52%  147  16  0 42 0 0

4005 248  451  57  38  39  7  6 54.99%  76  4  0 21 0 0

4102 523  805  105  106  82  16  8 64.97%  150  19  0 37 0 0

4104 295  644  64  28  62  9  6 45.81%  84  15  0 27 0 0

4105 185  393  35  35  29  4  5 47.07%  65  6  0 6 0 0

4106 360  680  87  68  55  6  6 52.94%  96  8  3 30 1 0

4108 324  530  52  51  78  7  2 61.13%  84  15  1 34 0 0

4109 498  1,170  91  78  108  17  5 42.56%  141  21  1 36 0 0

4111 470  863  89  80  92  10  7 54.46%  127  30  0 35 0 0

4112 709  1,235  148  147  132  14  9 57.41%  186  14  1 58 0 0

4114 490  871  84  92  83  11  7 56.26%  144  21  0 48 0 1

4115 424  666  79  67  74  10  8 63.66%  144  5  3 34 0 0

4303 137  296  34  25  14  1  2 46.28%  39  8  0 14 0 0

4401 239  463  32  38  50  10  4 51.62%  69  15  0 21 0 0

4402 313  590  74  60  56  9  9 53.05%  69  9  0 27 0 0

4501 122  305  28  21  25  3  1 40.00%  33  3  0 8 0 0

4503 34  72  11  4  7  0  0 47.22%  7  1  0 4 0 0

4504 402  646  86  50  108  8  4 62.23%  101  13  0 32 0 0

4601 186  302  24  19  62  2  2 61.59%  51  7  3 16 0 0

4602 279  563  65  44  55  6  3 49.56%  76  13  1 16 0 0

4603 548  921  106  92  104  17  4 59.50%  148  17  0 60 0 0

4604 210  352  38  39  36  4  0 59.66%  66  5  0 22 0 0

4605 235  486  57  48  31  8  1 48.35%  64  7  0 19 0 0

4606 654  1,254  126  83  172  25  10 52.15%  152  34  0 51 1 0

4609 195  348  35  29  30  3  6 56.03%  75  5  0 12 0 0

4615 299  729  52  48  62  10  2 41.02%  76  18  0 31 0 0

4616 164  333  43  28  21  6  1 49.25%  51  2  0 12 0 0

4618 264  604  46  37  68  5  9 43.71%  65  14  0 20 0 0

4623 58  121  15  4  10  1  0 47.93%  17  1  0 10 0 0
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4624 174  327  36  23  29  3  5 53.21%  51  9  0 18 0 0

4628 150  389  30  22  32  8  3 38.56%  47  4  0 4 0 0

4801 668  1,223  139  122  76  16  13 54.62%  233  17  0 52 0 0

4802 722  1,269  127  114  200  21  9 56.90%  152  37  1 61 0 0

5001 101  256  20  16  17  2  0 39.45%  29  6  0 11 0 0

5003 423  818  106  66  71  17  7 51.71%  110  14  4 28 0 0

5010 162  262  18  11  50  3  0 61.83%  51  1  0 28 0 0

5012 308  1,077  41  41  103  4  4 28.60%  55  53  0 7 0 0

5014 447  838  90  84  80  18  9 53.34%  127  8  0 31 0 0

5016 247  519  72  36  52  14  3 47.59%  44  8  0 18 0 0

5020 294  500  68  45  60  5  3 58.80%  79  7  1 26 0 0

5101 213  407  33  22  64  9  2 52.33%  56  8  0 19 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  9,422  7,306  14,848  1,691  839  12,227  2,808  68 53,496 4,256 31 7
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0 0 00001  0  0.00%  0 0

207 18 10101  492  42.07%  188 0

79 3 00102  348  22.70%  76 0

128 5 10103  618  20.71%  122 0

42 3 00104  285  14.74%  39 0

110 9 10105  522  21.07%  100 0

383 35 00110  807  47.46%  348 0

315 43 00111  867  36.33%  272 1

87 4 00112  418  20.81%  83 0

231 5 10113  1,161  19.90%  225 0

233 20 00116  575  40.52%  213 0

142 12 10118  374  37.97%  129 0

193 7 00120  969  19.92%  186 0

62 1 00123  374  16.58%  61 0

135 7 00124  597  22.61%  128 0

191 8 00126  848  22.52%  183 0

376 23 00127  1,120  33.57%  353 0

215 14 00129  677  31.76%  201 1

522 37 00130  1,188  43.94%  485 0

455 43 00131  895  50.84%  412 0

364 28 00132  966  37.68%  336 0

502 35 00133  1,208  41.56%  467 0

648 63 00134  1,196  54.18%  585 0

351 41 00135  579  60.62%  310 0

571 55 10138  1,048  54.48%  515 1

563 60 00139  974  57.80%  503 0

355 21 00140  1,189  29.86%  334 0

282 33 10142  495  56.97%  248 0

139 4 00143  395  35.19%  135 0

0 0 00144  4  0.00%  0 0

239 12 00145  871  27.44%  227 0
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247 14 00150  795  31.07%  233 0

369 38 00153  832  44.35%  331 0

443 27 10154  1,221  36.28%  415 0

467 40 00155  903  51.72%  427 0

228 13 00156  732  31.15%  215 0

116 3 00158  474  24.47%  113 0

129 8 00162  276  46.74%  121 0

524 63 00163  827  63.36%  461 0

569 62 00167  974  58.42%  507 0

506 49 00168  772  65.54%  457 0

687 81 00169  1,141  60.21%  606 0

201 14 00170  470  42.77%  187 0

203 16 00171  348  58.33%  187 0

335 18 00173  708  47.32%  317 0

229 19 00175  442  51.81%  210 0

591 46 00177  1,072  55.13%  545 1

526 41 00179  956  55.02%  485 0

550 46 00180  1,100  50.00%  504 0

506 51 00181  944  53.60%  455 0

712 52 00182  1,282  55.54%  660 0

472 50 00183  761  62.02%  422 0

558 61 00185  996  56.02%  497 0

312 41 00186  573  54.45%  271 0

482 51 10187  829  58.14%  430 0

480 40 00188  848  56.60%  440 0

506 52 00189  830  60.96%  454 0

319 30 00190  544  58.64%  289 0

0 0 00191  0  0.00%  0 0

256 14 00192  706  36.26%  242 0

289 29 00193  456  63.38%  260 0

72 6 00301  313  23.00%  66 0
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252 16 00302  917  27.48%  236 0

274 8 20303  1,048  26.15%  264 0

94 9 20304  235  40.00%  83 0

100 10 10305  179  55.87%  89 0

269 16 10306  824  32.65%  252 0

17 1 00307  82  20.73%  16 0

3 0 00308  4  75.00%  3 0

285 14 10501  1,119  25.47%  270 0

90 5 10701  267  33.71%  84 0

142 8 00901  679  20.91%  134 0

476 31 01101  1,195  39.83%  445 0

369 23 01103  896  41.18%  346 0

283 19 01301  517  54.74%  264 0

386 23 01501  993  38.87%  363 0

617 40 01502  1,216  50.74%  577 0

567 59 01503  999  56.76%  508 0

577 58 01504  1,168  49.40%  519 0

233 10 21701  1,050  22.19%  221 0

258 19 01703  810  31.85%  239 0

0 0 01704  1  0.00%  0 0

426 36 01705  859  49.59%  390 0

341 19 01706  1,379  24.73%  322 0

249 14 21708  1,031  24.15%  233 0

157 7 01901  485  32.37%  150 0

240 6 02101  1,057  22.71%  234 0

235 17 02102  817  28.76%  218 0

280 12 12103  1,153  24.28%  267 0

334 23 02301  983  33.98%  311 0

223 11 02303  595  37.48%  212 0

404 23 22306  1,208  33.44%  379 0

189 13 12501  1,013  18.66%  175 0
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103 4 02502  617  16.69%  99 0

249 9 02701  525  47.43%  240 0

550 39 02702  1,066  51.59%  511 0

110 2 03002  260  42.31%  108 0

15 0 03004  25  60.00%  15 0

393 24 03100  867  45.33%  369 0

194 15 03101  460  42.17%  179 0

333 23 03102  931  35.77%  310 1

245 8 03103  755  32.45%  237 0

440 36 03104  982  44.81%  404 0

46 1 03105  126  36.51%  45 0

379 21 03106  734  51.63%  358 0

500 53 03203  870  57.47%  447 0

636 58 03205  1,132  56.18%  578 0

536 62 03206  885  60.56%  474 0

84 9 03208  152  55.26%  75 0

326 27 03301  618  52.75%  299 0

173 18 03303  458  37.77%  155 0

446 37 03304  812  54.93%  409 0

401 38 03305  748  53.61%  363 0

395 29 03308  799  49.44%  366 0

265 13 03309  764  34.69%  252 0

320 26 03310  1,143  28.00%  294 0

564 35 03311  1,061  53.16%  529 0

99 7 13401  526  18.82%  91 0

14 0 03504  22  63.64%  14 0

37 5 03601  55  67.27%  32 0

703 50 13602  1,227  57.29%  652 1

494 25 13605  874  56.52%  468 0

290 22 03701  780  37.18%  268 0

484 46 03900  870  55.63%  438 0
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244 14 03901  467  52.25%  230 0

165 9 13902  384  42.97%  155 0

653 56 03903  1,193  54.74%  597 0

430 47 03904  842  51.07%  383 0

160 9 03905  277  57.76%  151 0

136 9 04001  537  25.33%  127 0

151 10 04002  324  46.60%  141 0

585 42 04003  1,231  47.52%  543 0

248 21 04005  451  54.99%  227 0

523 37 04102  805  64.97%  486 0

295 27 04104  644  45.81%  268 0

185 6 04105  393  47.07%  179 0

360 30 14106  680  52.94%  329 0

324 34 04108  530  61.13%  290 0

498 36 04109  1,170  42.56%  462 0

470 35 04111  863  54.46%  435 0

709 58 04112  1,235  57.41%  651 0

490 48 04114  871  56.26%  442 1

424 34 04115  666  63.66%  390 0

137 14 04303  296  46.28%  123 0

239 21 04401  463  51.62%  218 0

313 27 04402  590  53.05%  286 0

122 8 04501  305  40.00%  114 0

34 4 04503  72  47.22%  30 0

402 32 04504  646  62.23%  370 0

186 16 04601  302  61.59%  170 0

279 16 04602  563  49.56%  263 0

548 60 04603  921  59.50%  488 0

210 22 04604  352  59.66%  188 0

235 19 04605  486  48.35%  216 0

654 51 14606  1,254  52.15%  602 0
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195 12 04609  348  56.03%  183 0

299 31 04615  729  41.02%  268 0

164 12 04616  333  49.25%  152 0

264 20 04618  604  43.71%  244 0

58 10 04623  121  47.93%  48 0

174 18 04624  327  53.21%  156 0

150 4 04628  389  38.56%  146 0

668 52 04801  1,223  54.62%  616 0

722 61 04802  1,269  56.90%  661 0

101 11 05001  256  39.45%  90 0

423 28 05003  818  51.71%  395 0

162 28 05010  262  61.83%  134 0

308 7 05012  1,077  28.60%  301 0

447 31 05014  838  53.34%  416 0

247 18 05016  519  47.59%  229 0

294 26 05020  500  58.80%  268 0

213 19 05101  407  52.33%  194 0

0 0 05202  6  0.00%  0 0

0 0 0Provisional  0  0.00%  0 0

 53,496 4,256 31Totals:  49,209 120,947 7
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0101 207  492  39  48  16  22  17 42.07%  36  2  180 26 1 0

0102 79  348  10  34  0  4  3 22.70%  15  1  67 12 0 0

0103 128  618  28  44  8  5  9 20.71%  21  1  116 12 0 0

0104 42  285  6  13  1  2  5 14.74%  10  0  37 5 0 0

0105 110  522  28  28  4  9  10 21.07%  13  1  93 17 0 0

0110 383  807  66  93  7  13  25 47.46%  104  2  310 73 0 0

0111 315  867  71  59  12  15  9 36.33%  75  3  244 71 0 1

0112 87  418  19  27  3  7  10 20.81%  8  0  74 13 0 0

0113 231  1,161  37  85  5  21  13 19.90%  38  1  200 30 1 0

0116 233  575  41  50  6  15  10 40.52%  69  1  192 41 0 0

0118 142  374  31  37  6  12  6 37.97%  20  0  112 30 0 0

0120 193  969  33  74  9  12  7 19.92%  39  0  174 19 0 0

0123 62  374  15  20  2  8  4 16.58%  9  0  58 4 0 0

0124 135  597  20  56  6  12  9 22.61%  16  0  119 16 0 0

0126 191  848  30  84  4  21  11 22.52%  14  0  164 27 0 0

0127 376  1,120  93  113  12  24  27 33.57%  55  2  326 50 0 0

0129 215  677  32  66  6  19  17 31.76%  43  1  184 31 0 1

0130 522  1,188  111  110  15  15  22 43.94%  159  2  434 88 0 0

0131 455  895  74  101  4  13  13 50.84%  178  1  384 71 0 0

0132 364  966  65  93  10  20  22 37.68%  91  0  301 63 0 0

0133 502  1,208  103  118  16  45  39 41.56%  99  2  422 80 0 0

0134 648  1,196  133  127  17  26  35 54.18%  197  3  538 110 0 0

0135 351  579  64  49  3  22  16 60.62%  123  2  279 72 0 0

0138 571  1,048  102  120  9  36  19 54.48%  171  3  460 111 0 1

0139 563  974  129  93  22  39  45 57.80%  126  1  455 108 0 0

0140 355  1,189  86  116  11  17  24 29.86%  61  0  315 39 1 0

0142 282  495  79  47  17  20  25 56.97%  32  1  221 61 0 0

0143 139  395  36  41  7  7  3 35.19%  26  3  123 16 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0145 239  871  47  57  5  23  21 27.44%  43  0  196 43 0 0

0150 247  795  47  86  10  13  16 31.07%  41  0  213 34 0 0
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0153 369  832  95  67  15  21  31 44.35%  66  0  295 74 0 0

0154 443  1,221  116  93  7  29  30 36.28%  94  2  371 72 0 0

0155 467  903  105  95  17  35  34 51.72%  109  2  397 70 0 0

0156 228  732  47  61  13  12  15 31.15%  43  0  191 37 0 0

0158 116  474  18  38  1  11  12 24.47%  22  1  103 13 0 0

0162 129  276  39  26  4  0  13 46.74%  26  0  108 21 0 0

0163 524  827  94  110  13  23  28 63.36%  137  2  407 116 1 0

0167 569  974  116  114  13  26  19 58.42%  162  1  451 118 0 0

0168 506  772  88  100  10  25  24 65.54%  156  2  405 101 0 0

0169 687  1,141  146  122  22  44  29 60.21%  191  6  560 127 0 0

0170 201  470  46  34  7  9  18 42.77%  52  2  168 33 0 0

0171 203  348  25  39  11  8  13 58.33%  71  2  169 34 0 0

0173 335  708  68  70  10  19  32 47.32%  97  0  296 39 0 0

0175 229  442  53  54  6  13  15 51.81%  47  0  188 41 0 0

0177 591  1,072  147  108  18  33  32 55.13%  140  4  482 109 0 1

0179 526  956  113  97  19  29  41 55.02%  132  3  434 92 0 0

0180 550  1,100  136  111  11  33  43 50.00%  140  2  476 74 0 0

0181 506  944  137  78  13  27  43 53.60%  124  1  423 83 0 0

0182 712  1,282  166  133  19  44  57 55.54%  175  2  596 116 0 0

0183 472  761  87  86  11  18  26 62.02%  139  8  375 97 0 0

0185 558  996  123  98  19  33  39 56.02%  137  1  450 108 0 0

0186 312  573  67  48  5  14  16 54.45%  79  0  229 83 0 0

0187 482  829  109  95  13  23  36 58.14%  116  3  395 87 0 0

0188 480  848  124  84  9  20  41 56.60%  129  2  409 71 0 0

0189 506  830  102  102  12  28  23 60.96%  140  4  411 95 0 0

0190 319  544  69  62  13  13  17 58.64%  82  6  262 57 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

0192 256  706  57  64  6  15  24 36.26%  45  2  213 43 0 0

0193 289  456  57  54  2  8  15 63.38%  93  1  230 59 0 0

0301 72  313  13  28  0  6  0 23.00%  12  0  59 13 0 0

0302 252  917  46  93  7  22  14 27.48%  44  0  226 26 0 0

0303 274  1,048  57  101  2  18  9 26.15%  58  0  245 29 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 82 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Superintendent of Public Instruction; State Nonpartisan Office

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

R
o

n
 H

ig
g

in
s

M
a
ia

 E
s
p

in
o

za

S
ta

n
 L

ip
p

m
a
n

n

D
a
v
id

 S
p

ri
n

g

D
e
n

n
is

 W
ic

k

C
h

ri
s
 R

e
y
k
d

a
l

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0304 94  235  18  24  3  4  3 40.00%  28  0  80 14 0 0

0305 100  179  20  16  3  9  6 55.87%  30  1  85 15 0 0

0306 269  824  60  91  2  12  9 32.65%  70  0  244 25 0 0

0307 17  82  5  5  1  1  2 20.73%  2  0  16 1 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  0  0  0 75.00%  0  0  3 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  64  111  1  9  8 25.47%  58  0  251 34 0 0

0701 90  267  19  35  4  1  1 33.71%  23  0  83 7 0 0

0901 142  679  13  74  1  5  3 20.91%  29  0  125 17 0 0

1101 476  1,195  107  107  15  41  37 39.83%  100  3  410 66 0 0

1103 369  896  96  103  8  25  22 41.18%  65  2  321 48 0 0

1301 283  517  78  29  10  15  29 54.74%  74  1  236 47 0 0

1501 386  993  98  77  11  28  40 38.87%  78  3  335 51 0 0

1502 617  1,216  152  119  19  32  53 50.74%  140  1  516 101 0 0

1503 567  999  146  84  13  22  57 56.76%  122  7  451 116 0 0

1504 577  1,168  120  109  20  29  33 49.40%  155  5  471 106 0 0

1701 233  1,050  38  93  5  14  9 22.19%  51  1  211 22 0 0

1703 258  810  64  79  9  7  6 31.85%  60  1  226 32 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

1705 426  859  74  106  13  15  21 49.59%  133  1  363 63 0 0

1706 341  1,379  37  133  6  20  9 24.73%  89  0  294 47 0 0

1708 249  1,031  48  101  8  13  9 24.15%  43  0  222 26 1 0

1901 157  485  41  37  5  8  17 32.37%  32  0  140 17 0 0

2101 240  1,057  36  124  4  9  7 22.71%  39  1  220 20 0 0

2102 235  817  25  114  4  5  10 28.76%  39  0  197 38 0 0

2103 280  1,153  36  141  4  10  12 24.28%  56  1  260 20 0 0

2301 334  983  83  83  17  29  22 33.98%  56  2  292 42 0 0

2303 223  595  66  56  2  15  11 37.48%  37  2  189 34 0 0

2306 404  1,208  111  92  15  35  39 33.44%  50  3  345 59 0 0

2501 189  1,013  22  91  3  12  8 18.66%  31  0  167 22 0 0

2502 103  617  13  53  6  2  3 16.69%  24  0  101 2 0 0

2701 249  525  71  59  9  17  10 47.43%  57  0  223 26 0 0

2702 550  1,066  151  117  18  26  31 51.59%  124  1  468 82 0 0
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3002 110  260  48  23  4  1  6 42.31%  17  1  100 10 0 0

3004 15  25  10  1  0  2  0 60.00%  2  0  15 0 0 0

3100 393  867  120  83  18  19  18 45.33%  84  1  343 50 0 0

3101 194  460  57  43  7  18  7 42.17%  33  0  165 29 0 0

3102 333  931  67  91  12  18  18 35.77%  73  1  280 53 0 1

3103 245  755  40  84  16  10  15 32.45%  49  2  216 29 0 0

3104 440  982  111  103  17  30  17 44.81%  99  1  378 62 0 0

3105 46  126  18  4  1  3  4 36.51%  13  0  43 3 0 0

3106 379  734  133  61  8  15  30 51.63%  78  3  328 51 0 0

3203 500  870  128  69  13  33  30 57.47%  110  1  384 116 0 0

3205 636  1,132  178  111  24  41  33 56.18%  126  8  521 115 0 0

3206 536  885  124  89  18  27  40 60.56%  119  6  423 113 0 0

3208 84  152  18  17  1  4  6 55.26%  17  0  63 21 0 0

3301 326  618  107  47  11  23  23 52.75%  51  2  264 62 0 0

3303 173  458  62  37  5  11  5 37.77%  26  1  147 26 0 0

3304 446  812  126  88  15  36  26 54.93%  74  0  365 81 0 0

3305 401  748  116  66  16  34  36 53.61%  57  2  327 74 0 0

3308 395  799  132  62  10  21  26 49.44%  74  3  328 67 0 0

3309 265  764  62  87  8  13  18 34.69%  49  0  237 28 0 0

3310 320  1,143  62  115  16  11  14 28.00%  50  3  271 49 0 0

3311 564  1,061  184  98  15  34  27 53.16%  109  3  470 94 0 0

3401 99  526  17  34  1  9  16 18.82%  14  1  92 7 0 0

3504 14  22  5  1  0  1  2 63.64%  1  3  13 1 0 0

3601 37  55  13  3  2  2  4 67.27%  6  0  30 7 0 0

3602 703  1,227  217  110  21  46  57 57.29%  129  8  588 115 0 1

3605 494  874  155  69  21  33  44 56.52%  82  4  408 86 0 0

3701 290  780  71  67  11  15  19 37.18%  53  1  237 53 0 0

3900 484  870  135  59  19  26  47 55.63%  96  5  387 97 0 0

3901 244  467  91  33  8  13  16 52.25%  30  3  194 50 0 0

3902 165  384  48  46  4  12  9 42.97%  27  0  146 19 0 0

3903 653  1,193  169  109  26  43  74 54.74%  99  7  527 126 0 0

3904 430  842  105  91  7  24  34 51.07%  77  2  340 89 1 0
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3905 160  277  60  21  4  10  16 57.76%  26  0  137 23 0 0

4001 136  537  30  48  2  10  11 25.33%  22  0  123 13 0 0

4002 151  324  40  51  8  3  8 46.60%  23  2  135 16 0 0

4003 585  1,231  159  104  15  47  41 47.52%  103  6  475 110 0 0

4005 248  451  77  41  4  24  10 54.99%  57  1  214 34 0 0

4102 523  805  174  69  16  28  41 64.97%  83  1  412 111 0 0

4104 295  644  65  88  8  16  23 45.81%  48  0  248 47 0 0

4105 185  393  60  41  3  14  17 47.07%  31  0  166 19 0 0

4106 360  680  114  47  13  31  30 52.94%  66  2  303 57 0 0

4108 324  530  84  58  11  5  18 61.13%  85  1  262 62 0 0

4109 498  1,170  133  126  14  26  19 42.56%  97  1  416 82 0 0

4111 470  863  128  69  6  41  52 54.46%  90  6  392 78 0 0

4112 709  1,235  197  101  25  44  45 57.41%  149  3  564 145 0 0

4114 490  871  137  85  12  45  36 56.26%  79  4  398 92 0 1

4115 424  666  159  44  10  32  30 63.66%  72  2  349 75 0 0

4303 137  296  37  33  2  6  10 46.28%  27  0  115 22 0 0

4401 239  463  66  59  2  9  14 51.62%  46  2  198 41 0 0

4402 313  590  82  57  10  20  19 53.05%  57  3  248 65 0 0

4501 122  305  38  19  7  13  14 40.00%  14  0  105 17 0 0

4503 34  72  11  3  4  2  4 47.22%  7  0  31 3 0 0

4504 402  646  87  65  19  26  29 62.23%  100  1  327 75 0 0

4601 186  302  34  31  3  2  14 61.59%  61  1  146 40 0 0

4602 279  563  95  38  17  18  26 49.56%  47  0  241 38 0 0

4603 548  921  160  77  8  26  48 59.50%  117  0  436 112 0 0

4604 210  352  71  31  10  6  13 59.66%  46  0  177 33 0 0

4605 235  486  59  29  14  21  18 48.35%  55  0  196 39 0 0

4606 654  1,254  155  123  27  40  39 52.15%  150  1  535 119 0 0

4609 195  348  73  40  8  8  12 56.03%  30  1  172 23 0 0

4615 299  729  79  80  12  11  17 41.02%  67  1  267 32 0 0

4616 164  333  58  26  4  6  14 49.25%  27  1  136 28 0 0

4618 264  604  86  40  9  13  10 43.71%  64  0  222 42 0 0

4623 58  121  19  5  1  7  3 47.93%  6  2  43 15 0 0
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4624 174  327  49  28  8  14  5 53.21%  31  1  136 38 0 0

4628 150  389  36  45  6  10  6 38.56%  31  0  134 16 0 0

4801 668  1,223  209  95  32  54  71 54.62%  86  2  549 118 1 0

4802 722  1,269  138  138  21  51  58 56.90%  197  3  606 116 0 0

5001 101  256  24  20  4  8  5 39.45%  21  0  82 19 0 0

5003 423  818  129  45  8  38  40 51.71%  82  6  348 75 0 0

5010 162  262  30  35  0  4  3 61.83%  47  0  119 43 0 0

5012 308  1,077  78  103  9  22  16 28.60%  47  0  275 33 0 0

5014 447  838  149  63  10  26  46 53.34%  76  3  373 74 0 0

5016 247  519  76  37  11  12  15 47.59%  61  0  212 35 0 0

5020 294  500  81  39  9  20  22 58.80%  56  2  229 65 0 0

5101 213  407  57  28  9  12  10 52.33%  56  1  173 40 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00%  0  0  0 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  13,068  11,443  1,610  3,155  3,527  11,552  260  44,615 53,496 8,874 7 7
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0001 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0101 207  492  26  61  105  1  193 42.07% 14 0 0

0102 79  348  8  17  47  2  74 22.70% 5 0 0

0103 128  618  11  45  69  0  125 20.71% 3 0 0

0104 42  285  4  8  28  0  40 14.74% 2 0 0

0105 110  522  3  45  55  1  104 21.07% 5 1 0

0110 383  807  46  114  198  0  358 47.46% 25 0 0

0111 315  867  31  124  136  3  294 36.33% 21 0 1

0112 87  418  15  32  36  0  83 20.81% 4 0 0

0113 231  1,161  14  66  146  0  226 19.90% 4 1 0

0116 233  575  24  85  105  0  214 40.52% 19 0 0

0118 142  374  16  38  73  0  127 37.97% 15 0 0

0120 193  969  29  33  121  0  183 19.92% 10 0 0

0123 62  374  9  20  32  0  61 16.58% 1 0 0

0124 135  597  13  44  67  0  124 22.61% 11 0 0

0126 191  848  11  43  126  0  180 22.52% 11 0 0

0127 376  1,120  37  140  179  2  358 33.57% 18 0 0

0129 215  677  23  76  103  0  202 31.76% 13 0 1

0130 522  1,188  51  179  258  2  490 43.94% 32 0 0

0131 455  895  36  146  241  0  423 50.84% 32 0 0

0132 364  966  44  127  170  0  341 37.68% 23 0 0

0133 502  1,208  63  214  191  0  468 41.56% 34 0 0

0134 648  1,196  73  251  275  2  601 54.18% 47 0 0

0135 351  579  40  101  178  0  319 60.62% 32 0 0

0138 571  1,048  55  199  262  0  516 54.48% 55 0 1

0139 563  974  56  210  238  0  504 57.80% 59 0 0

0140 355  1,189  30  147  164  0  341 29.86% 14 0 0

0142 282  495  28  119  108  0  255 56.97% 27 0 0

0143 139  395  15  54  65  0  134 35.19% 5 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0145 239  871  29  76  120  1  226 27.44% 13 0 0

0150 247  795  29  86  120  0  235 31.07% 12 0 0
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0153 369  832  50  160  131  1  342 44.35% 27 0 0

0154 443  1,221  53  172  194  0  419 36.28% 24 0 0

0155 467  903  50  197  186  0  433 51.72% 34 0 0

0156 228  732  21  89  108  0  218 31.15% 10 0 0

0158 116  474  10  44  57  0  111 24.47% 4 1 0

0162 129  276  14  46  59  0  119 46.74% 10 0 0

0163 524  827  42  232  208  2  484 63.36% 40 0 0

0167 569  974  66  208  243  1  518 58.42% 51 0 0

0168 506  772  42  209  223  0  474 65.54% 32 0 0

0169 687  1,141  84  277  277  1  639 60.21% 48 0 0

0170 201  470  24  70  91  0  185 42.77% 16 0 0

0171 203  348  26  64  95  0  185 58.33% 18 0 0

0173 335  708  40  127  146  0  313 47.32% 22 0 0

0175 229  442  26  100  87  1  214 51.81% 15 0 0

0177 591  1,072  59  271  211  3  544 55.13% 47 0 1

0179 526  956  77  206  207  1  491 55.02% 35 0 0

0180 550  1,100  55  271  194  0  520 50.00% 30 0 0

0181 506  944  52  226  186  0  464 53.60% 42 0 0

0182 712  1,282  75  318  282  2  677 55.54% 35 0 0

0183 472  761  29  223  184  2  438 62.02% 34 0 0

0185 558  996  72  251  196  0  519 56.02% 39 0 0

0186 312  573  33  133  118  0  284 54.45% 28 0 0

0187 482  829  69  209  161  1  440 58.14% 42 0 0

0188 480  848  70  213  162  1  446 56.60% 34 0 0

0189 506  830  60  237  176  0  473 60.96% 33 0 0

0190 319  544  40  131  118  2  291 58.64% 28 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 256  706  29  127  93  0  249 36.26% 7 0 0

0193 289  456  30  139  99  1  269 63.38% 20 0 0

0301 72  313  4  19  45  0  68 23.00% 4 0 0

0302 252  917  29  91  124  0  244 27.48% 8 0 0

0303 274  1,048  38  87  143  0  268 26.15% 6 0 0
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0304 94  235  7  37  45  0  89 40.00% 5 0 0

0305 100  179  8  38  44  0  90 55.87% 10 0 0

0306 269  824  22  110  129  0  261 32.65% 8 0 0

0307 17  82  1  12  3  0  16 20.73% 1 0 0

0308 3  4  0  3  0  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  24  61  186  1  272 25.47% 13 0 0

0701 90  267  5  21  60  0  86 33.71% 4 0 0

0901 142  679  7  21  107  0  135 20.91% 7 0 0

1101 476  1,195  53  246  150  3  452 39.83% 24 0 0

1103 369  896  43  182  125  1  351 41.18% 18 0 0

1301 283  517  31  144  85  1  261 54.74% 22 0 0

1501 386  993  61  175  127  0  363 38.87% 22 1 0

1502 617  1,216  74  297  206  4  581 50.74% 36 0 0

1503 567  999  77  289  152  3  521 56.76% 46 0 0

1504 577  1,168  63  276  181  2  522 49.40% 55 0 0

1701 233  1,050  22  53  150  0  225 22.19% 8 0 0

1703 258  810  30  93  122  0  245 31.85% 13 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 426  859  40  167  197  0  404 49.59% 22 0 0

1706 341  1,379  30  92  195  0  317 24.73% 24 0 0

1708 249  1,031  24  74  134  1  233 24.15% 15 1 0

1901 157  485  27  60  66  1  154 32.37% 3 0 0

2101 240  1,057  17  60  160  0  237 22.71% 3 0 0

2102 235  817  13  43  166  0  222 28.76% 13 0 0

2103 280  1,153  24  54  193  1  272 24.28% 8 0 0

2301 334  983  42  138  134  1  315 33.98% 19 0 0

2303 223  595  19  108  85  0  212 37.48% 11 0 0

2306 404  1,208  36  204  141  3  384 33.44% 20 0 0

2501 189  1,013  16  31  130  0  177 18.66% 12 0 0

2502 103  617  8  19  72  0  99 16.69% 4 0 0

2701 249  525  44  113  84  0  241 47.43% 8 0 0

2702 550  1,066  55  278  189  0  522 51.59% 28 0 0
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3002 110  260  13  57  36  1  107 42.31% 3 0 0

3004 15  25  4  7  4  0  15 60.00% 0 0 0

3100 393  867  52  198  115  0  365 45.33% 28 0 0

3101 194  460  22  109  49  0  180 42.17% 14 0 0

3102 333  931  36  122  164  1  323 35.77% 10 0 1

3103 245  755  24  85  130  0  239 32.45% 6 0 0

3104 440  982  51  207  152  0  410 44.81% 30 0 0

3105 46  126  4  29  12  0  45 36.51% 1 0 0

3106 379  734  43  206  111  3  363 51.63% 16 0 0

3203 500  870  80  242  141  1  464 57.47% 36 0 0

3205 636  1,132  91  347  159  2  599 56.18% 37 0 0

3206 536  885  58  274  171  0  503 60.56% 33 0 0

3208 84  152  12  47  23  0  82 55.26% 2 0 0

3301 326  618  34  190  76  0  300 52.75% 26 0 0

3303 173  458  17  102  47  0  166 37.77% 7 0 0

3304 446  812  53  250  117  0  420 54.93% 26 0 0

3305 401  748  71  214  87  0  372 53.61% 29 0 0

3308 395  799  45  223  98  0  366 49.44% 29 0 0

3309 265  764  19  97  134  0  250 34.69% 15 0 0

3310 320  1,143  33  120  149  1  303 28.00% 17 0 0

3311 564  1,061  95  284  151  4  534 53.16% 30 0 0

3401 99  526  12  28  57  0  97 18.82% 2 0 0

3504 14  22  5  6  3  0  14 63.64% 0 0 0

3601 37  55  7  17  9  0  33 67.27% 4 0 0

3602 703  1,227  77  385  205  2  669 57.29% 34 0 1

3605 494  874  98  268  108  0  474 56.52% 20 0 0

3701 290  780  34  132  102  2  270 37.18% 20 0 0

3900 484  870  66  265  117  4  452 55.63% 32 0 0

3901 244  467  42  140  46  1  229 52.25% 15 0 0

3902 165  384  21  76  59  0  156 42.97% 9 0 0

3903 653  1,193  84  346  171  1  602 54.74% 51 0 0

3904 430  842  60  190  149  0  399 51.07% 31 0 0
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3905 160  277  19  99  33  0  151 57.76% 9 0 0

4001 136  537  10  55  64  0  129 25.33% 7 0 0

4002 151  324  11  76  57  0  144 46.60% 7 0 0

4003 585  1,231  65  319  161  1  546 47.52% 39 0 0

4005 248  451  26  162  44  0  232 54.99% 16 0 0

4102 523  805  74  286  130  0  490 64.97% 33 0 0

4104 295  644  48  127  98  3  276 45.81% 19 0 0

4105 185  393  28  108  35  0  171 47.07% 14 0 0

4106 360  680  50  203  85  3  341 52.94% 19 0 0

4108 324  530  32  169  98  1  300 61.13% 24 0 0

4109 498  1,170  51  265  144  2  462 42.56% 36 0 0

4111 470  863  50  254  139  0  443 54.46% 27 0 0

4112 709  1,235  99  389  170  1  659 57.41% 50 0 0

4114 490  871  86  249  115  2  452 56.26% 37 1 1

4115 424  666  68  234  78  2  382 63.66% 42 0 0

4303 137  296  15  86  25  0  126 46.28% 11 0 0

4401 239  463  35  112  76  2  225 51.62% 14 0 0

4402 313  590  38  169  79  0  286 53.05% 27 0 0

4501 122  305  18  64  32  0  114 40.00% 8 0 0

4503 34  72  10  16  5  0  31 47.22% 3 0 0

4504 402  646  22  207  149  1  379 62.23% 23 0 0

4601 186  302  17  78  77  1  173 61.59% 13 0 0

4602 279  563  31  165  71  2  269 49.56% 10 0 0

4603 548  921  79  289  144  0  512 59.50% 36 0 0

4604 210  352  35  101  57  0  193 59.66% 17 0 0

4605 235  486  27  142  48  0  217 48.35% 18 0 0

4606 654  1,254  90  302  218  0  610 52.15% 44 0 0

4609 195  348  30  115  39  0  184 56.03% 11 0 0

4615 299  729  17  171  96  0  284 41.02% 15 0 0

4616 164  333  31  91  32  0  154 49.25% 10 0 0

4618 264  604  20  135  100  0  255 43.71% 9 0 0

4623 58  121  14  27  11  0  52 47.93% 6 0 0
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4624 174  327  12  96  48  0  156 53.21% 18 0 0

4628 150  389  37  71  37  0  145 38.56% 5 0 0

4801 668  1,223  125  393  108  0  626 54.62% 42 0 0

4802 722  1,269  90  302  288  0  680 56.90% 42 0 0

5001 101  256  8  52  29  0  89 39.45% 12 0 0

5003 423  818  69  222  99  3  393 51.71% 30 0 0

5010 162  262  20  62  60  2  144 61.83% 18 0 0

5012 308  1,077  28  113  154  0  295 28.60% 13 0 0

5014 447  838  62  251  108  4  425 53.34% 22 0 0

5016 247  519  27  130  75  0  232 47.59% 15 0 0

5020 294  500  27  171  74  0  272 58.80% 22 0 0

5101 213  407  25  92  82  0  199 52.33% 14 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  120,947  6,300  24,029  19,662  108  50,099 53,496 3,391 6 7
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3900 484  870  67  14  379  0  460 55.63% 24 0 0

3901 244  467  29  3  205  0  237 52.25% 7 0 0

3903 653  1,193  111  17  494  0  622 54.74% 31 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,530  207  34  1,078  0  1,319 1,381 62 0 0
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3900 484  870  380  4  384 55.63% 100 0 0

3901 244  467  204  2  206 52.25% 38 0 0

3903 653  1,193  514  16  530 54.74% 123 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  2,530  1,098  22  1,120 1,381 261 0 0
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0101 207  492  134  10  144 42.07% 63 0 0

0102 79  348  42  4  46 22.70% 33 0 0

0110 383  807  261  25  286 47.46% 97 0 0

0112 87  418  62  3  65 20.81% 22 0 0

0113 231  1,161  151  13  164 19.90% 67 0 0

0116 233  575  151  16  167 40.52% 66 0 0

0118 142  374  90  6  96 37.97% 46 0 0

0120 193  969  114  8  122 19.92% 71 0 0

0126 191  848  117  11  128 22.52% 63 0 0

0127 376  1,120  258  27  285 33.57% 91 0 0

0129 215  677  146  12  158 31.76% 57 0 1

0130 522  1,188  354  30  384 43.94% 138 0 0

0131 455  895  282  30  312 50.84% 143 0 0

0132 364  966  252  16  268 37.68% 96 0 0

0133 502  1,208  376  14  390 41.56% 112 0 0

0134 648  1,196  485  31  516 54.18% 132 0 0

0135 351  579  236  18  254 60.62% 97 0 0

0138 571  1,048  406  21  427 54.48% 144 0 1

0139 563  974  408  17  425 57.80% 138 0 0

0142 282  495  216  8  224 56.97% 58 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0145 239  871  159  15  174 27.44% 65 0 0

0153 369  832  274  8  282 44.35% 87 0 0

0154 443  1,221  321  16  337 36.28% 106 0 0

0163 524  827  382  16  398 63.36% 126 0 0

0167 569  974  412  18  430 58.42% 139 0 0

0168 506  772  378  22  400 65.54% 106 0 0

0169 687  1,141  505  24  529 60.21% 158 0 0

0170 201  470  137  20  157 42.77% 44 0 0

0171 203  348  131  15  146 58.33% 57 0 0

0173 335  708  253  8  261 47.32% 74 0 0

0177 591  1,072  453  17  470 55.13% 121 0 1
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0179 526  956  383  27  410 55.02% 116 0 0

0180 550  1,100  420  27  447 50.00% 103 0 0

0181 506  944  397  12  409 53.60% 97 0 0

0182 712  1,282  555  34  589 55.54% 123 0 0

0183 472  761  372  8  380 62.02% 92 0 0

0185 558  996  416  21  437 56.02% 121 0 0

0186 312  573  232  7  239 54.45% 73 0 0

0187 482  829  383  14  397 58.14% 85 0 0

0188 480  848  375  10  385 56.60% 95 0 0

0189 506  830  380  25  405 60.96% 101 0 0

0190 319  544  231  15  246 58.64% 73 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 256  706  203  16  219 36.26% 37 0 0

0193 289  456  220  8  228 63.38% 61 0 0

0701 90  267  57  7  64 33.71% 26 0 0

1301 283  517  223  9  232 54.74% 51 0 0

1901 157  485  116  10  126 32.37% 31 0 0

3004 15  25  14  0  14 60.00% 1 0 0

3102 333  931  233  21  254 35.77% 79 0 1

3203 500  870  406  13  419 57.47% 81 0 0

3205 636  1,132  504  20  524 56.18% 112 0 0

3208 84  152  66  2  68 55.26% 16 0 0

3305 401  748  324  6  330 53.61% 71 0 0

3308 395  799  324  10  334 49.44% 61 0 0

3309 265  764  181  18  199 34.69% 66 0 0

3310 320  1,143  226  12  238 28.00% 82 0 0

3605 494  874  417  8  425 56.52% 69 0 0

3701 290  780  220  15  235 37.18% 55 0 0

3904 430  842  339  13  352 51.07% 78 0 0

3905 160  277  131  3  134 57.76% 26 0 0

4001 136  537  98  7  105 25.33% 31 0 0

4102 523  805  442  11  453 64.97% 70 0 0
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4104 295  644  218  12  230 45.81% 65 0 0

4114 490  871  400  11  411 56.26% 79 0 1

4115 424  666  350  7  357 63.66% 67 0 0

4503 34  72  30  0  30 47.22% 4 0 0

4601 186  302  146  3  149 61.59% 37 0 0

4609 195  348  168  0  168 56.03% 27 0 0

4623 58  121  43  1  44 47.93% 14 0 0

4801 668  1,223  577  13  590 54.62% 78 0 0

5003 423  818  344  1  345 51.71% 78 0 0

5010 162  262  128  6  134 61.83% 28 0 0

5012 308  1,077  208  18  226 28.60% 82 0 0

5014 447  838  371  10  381 53.34% 66 0 0

5020 294  500  233  9  242 58.80% 52 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  56,093  20,050  999  21,049 26,726 5,677 0 5
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0101 207  492  97  9  91  1  198 42.07% 9 0 0

0102 79  348  43  7  25  1  76 22.70% 3 0 0

0110 383  807  166  11  184  1  362 47.46% 21 0 0

0112 87  418  31  5  46  0  82 20.81% 5 0 0

0113 231  1,161  123  17  84  0  224 19.90% 7 0 0

0116 233  575  91  9  118  0  218 40.52% 15 0 0

0118 142  374  71  3  59  0  133 37.97% 9 0 0

0120 193  969  114  19  47  0  180 19.92% 12 1 0

0126 191  848  121  9  56  0  186 22.52% 4 1 0

0127 376  1,120  154  22  181  3  360 33.57% 16 0 0

0129 215  677  95  11  95  1  202 31.76% 13 0 1

0130 522  1,188  213  12  273  2  500 43.94% 22 0 0

0131 455  895  231  7  191  0  429 50.84% 26 0 0

0132 364  966  152  13  176  0  341 37.68% 22 1 0

0133 502  1,208  175  16  284  0  475 41.56% 27 0 0

0134 648  1,196  236  10  371  2  619 54.18% 29 0 0

0135 351  579  167  3  158  0  328 60.62% 23 0 0

0138 571  1,048  228  15  287  0  530 54.48% 41 0 1

0139 563  974  198  11  308  0  517 57.80% 46 0 0

0142 282  495  92  5  166  0  263 56.97% 19 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0145 239  871  104  11  113  0  228 27.44% 11 0 0

0153 369  832  106  14  229  2  351 44.35% 18 0 0

0154 443  1,221  163  19  242  0  424 36.28% 19 0 0

0163 524  827  180  5  312  0  497 63.36% 27 0 0

0167 569  974  193  14  317  0  524 58.42% 45 0 0

0168 506  772  184  9  291  0  484 65.54% 22 0 0

0169 687  1,141  232  12  410  0  654 60.21% 33 0 0

0170 201  470  84  2  109  0  195 42.77% 6 0 0

0171 203  348  87  6  96  1  190 58.33% 13 0 0

0173 335  708  124  7  189  0  320 47.32% 15 0 0

0177 591  1,072  174  13  371  2  560 55.13% 31 0 1
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0179 526  956  172  15  316  0  503 55.02% 23 0 0

0180 550  1,100  166  10  353  1  530 50.00% 20 0 0

0181 506  944  148  6  316  0  470 53.60% 36 0 0

0182 712  1,282  217  16  445  1  679 55.54% 32 1 0

0183 472  761  140  4  297  0  441 62.02% 31 0 0

0185 558  996  159  14  361  0  534 56.02% 24 0 0

0186 312  573  89  7  198  0  294 54.45% 18 0 0

0187 482  829  125  9  314  3  451 58.14% 31 0 0

0188 480  848  114  7  335  1  457 56.60% 23 0 0

0189 506  830  143  14  333  0  490 60.96% 15 1 0

0190 319  544  87  8  203  0  298 58.64% 21 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 256  706  80  8  158  0  246 36.26% 10 0 0

0193 289  456  76  2  197  0  275 63.38% 14 0 0

0701 90  267  53  6  28  0  87 33.71% 3 0 0

1301 283  517  64  26  172  0  262 54.74% 21 0 0

1901 157  485  53  9  90  0  152 32.37% 4 1 0

3004 15  25  1  1  13  0  15 60.00% 0 0 0

3102 333  931  138  21  168  0  327 35.77% 6 0 1

3203 500  870  100  8  369  0  477 57.47% 22 1 0

3205 636  1,132  126  8  475  0  609 56.18% 27 0 0

3208 84  152  17  3  62  0  82 55.26% 2 0 0

3305 401  748  58  35  290  0  383 53.61% 18 0 0

3308 395  799  72  13  292  0  377 49.44% 18 0 0

3309 265  764  120  11  120  2  253 34.69% 12 0 0

3310 320  1,143  136  10  164  0  310 28.00% 10 0 0

3605 494  874  76  10  399  0  485 56.52% 9 0 0

3701 290  780  89  9  176  0  274 37.18% 16 0 0

3904 430  842  116  12  286  1  415 51.07% 15 0 0

3905 160  277  27  7  121  1  156 57.76% 4 0 0

4001 136  537  63  5  64  0  132 25.33% 4 0 0

4102 523  805  95  17  391  0  503 64.97% 20 0 0
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4104 295  644  77  8  202  1  288 45.81% 7 0 0

4114 490  871  97  10  358  0  465 56.26% 25 0 1

4115 424  666  67  17  321  2  407 63.66% 17 0 0

4503 34  72  6  2  25  0  33 47.22% 1 0 0

4601 186  302  57  2  114  0  173 61.59% 13 0 0

4609 195  348  32  3  156  0  191 56.03% 4 0 0

4623 58  121  10  1  42  0  53 47.93% 5 0 0

4801 668  1,223  82  8  549  0  639 54.62% 29 0 0

5003 423  818  68  15  318  0  401 51.71% 22 0 0

5010 162  262  43  2  106  1  152 61.83% 10 0 0

5012 308  1,077  137  17  144  0  298 28.60% 9 1 0

5014 447  838  87  9  335  0  431 53.34% 16 0 0

5020 294  500  56  5  219  1  281 58.80% 13 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  56,093  8,368  756  16,274  31  25,429 26,726 1,289 8 5
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0101 207  492  144  10  154 42.07% 53 0 0

0102 79  348  39  8  47 22.70% 32 0 0

0110 383  807  248  29  277 47.46% 106 0 0

0112 87  418  65  2  67 20.81% 20 0 0

0113 231  1,161  148  17  165 19.90% 66 0 0

0116 233  575  145  21  166 40.52% 67 0 0

0118 142  374  92  4  96 37.97% 46 0 0

0120 193  969  115  12  127 19.92% 66 0 0

0126 191  848  117  6  123 22.52% 68 0 0

0127 376  1,120  257  26  283 33.57% 93 0 0

0129 215  677  144  15  159 31.76% 56 0 1

0130 522  1,188  339  31  370 43.94% 152 0 0

0131 455  895  272  38  310 50.84% 145 0 0

0132 364  966  246  15  261 37.68% 103 0 0

0133 502  1,208  372  14  386 41.56% 116 0 0

0134 648  1,196  450  30  480 54.18% 168 0 0

0135 351  579  222  21  243 60.62% 108 0 0

0138 571  1,048  387  31  418 54.48% 153 0 1

0139 563  974  392  26  418 57.80% 145 0 0

0142 282  495  215  4  219 56.97% 63 0 0

0144 0  4  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0145 239  871  163  14  177 27.44% 62 0 0

0153 369  832  271  12  283 44.35% 86 0 0

0154 443  1,221  314  21  335 36.28% 108 0 0

0163 524  827  371  21  392 63.36% 132 0 0

0167 569  974  391  21  412 58.42% 157 0 0

0168 506  772  366  24  390 65.54% 116 0 0

0169 687  1,141  480  26  506 60.21% 181 0 0

0170 201  470  129  21  150 42.77% 51 0 0

0171 203  348  130  12  142 58.33% 61 0 0

0173 335  708  248  10  258 47.32% 77 0 0

0177 591  1,072  449  9  458 55.13% 133 0 1
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0179 526  956  387  17  404 55.02% 122 0 0

0180 550  1,100  426  23  449 50.00% 101 0 0

0181 506  944  397  13  410 53.60% 96 0 0

0182 712  1,282  545  34  579 55.54% 133 0 0

0183 472  761  359  12  371 62.02% 101 0 0

0185 558  996  405  23  428 56.02% 130 0 0

0186 312  573  230  4  234 54.45% 78 0 0

0187 482  829  374  13  387 58.14% 95 0 0

0188 480  848  374  10  384 56.60% 96 0 0

0189 506  830  376  24  400 60.96% 106 0 0

0190 319  544  227  15  242 58.64% 77 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

0192 256  706  205  14  219 36.26% 37 0 0

0193 289  456  219  8  227 63.38% 62 0 0

0701 90  267  57  6  63 33.71% 27 0 0

1301 283  517  216  9  225 54.74% 58 0 0

1901 157  485  114  14  128 32.37% 29 0 0

3004 15  25  12  0  12 60.00% 3 0 0

3102 333  931  235  23  258 35.77% 75 0 1

3203 500  870  390  15  405 57.47% 95 0 0

3205 636  1,132  522  23  545 56.18% 91 0 0

3208 84  152  65  2  67 55.26% 17 0 0

3305 401  748  324  6  330 53.61% 71 0 0

3308 395  799  326  13  339 49.44% 56 0 0

3309 265  764  177  25  202 34.69% 63 0 0

3310 320  1,143  227  15  242 28.00% 78 0 0

3605 494  874  415  6  421 56.52% 73 0 0

3701 290  780  220  16  236 37.18% 54 0 0

3904 430  842  334  14  348 51.07% 82 0 0

3905 160  277  134  3  137 57.76% 23 0 0

4001 136  537  98  7  105 25.33% 31 0 0

4102 523  805  429  9  438 64.97% 85 0 0
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4104 295  644  224  15  239 45.81% 56 0 0

4114 490  871  387  10  397 56.26% 93 0 1

4115 424  666  337  11  348 63.66% 76 0 0

4503 34  72  29  0  29 47.22% 5 0 0

4601 186  302  136  6  142 61.59% 44 0 0

4609 195  348  163  0  163 56.03% 32 0 0

4623 58  121  44  1  45 47.93% 13 0 0

4801 668  1,223  579  7  586 54.62% 82 0 0

5003 423  818  347  2  349 51.71% 74 0 0

5010 162  262  121  13  134 61.83% 28 0 0

5012 308  1,077  215  25  240 28.60% 68 0 0

5014 447  838  368  13  381 53.34% 66 0 0

5020 294  500  236  10  246 58.80% 48 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  56,093  19,726  1,080  20,806 26,726 5,920 0 5
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0103 128  618  68  56  0  124 20.71% 4 0 0

0104 42  285  28  12  0  40 14.74% 2 0 0

0105 110  522  44  59  0  103 21.07% 6 1 0

0111 315  867  113  182  2  297 36.33% 18 0 1

0123 62  374  33  29  0  62 16.58% 0 0 0

0124 135  597  65  64  0  129 22.61% 6 0 0

0140 355  1,189  138  204  0  342 29.86% 13 0 0

0143 139  395  68  66  2  136 35.19% 3 0 0

0150 247  795  115  123  0  238 31.07% 9 0 0

0155 467  903  154  285  0  439 51.72% 28 0 0

0156 228  732  100  121  0  221 31.15% 7 0 0

0158 116  474  50  63  0  113 24.47% 3 0 0

0162 129  276  52  69  0  121 46.74% 8 0 0

0175 229  442  76  143  0  219 51.81% 10 0 0

0301 72  313  43  27  0  70 23.00% 2 0 0

0302 252  917  126  119  0  245 27.48% 7 0 0

0303 274  1,048  140  126  0  266 26.15% 8 0 0

0304 94  235  36  53  0  89 40.00% 5 0 0

0305 100  179  40  56  0  96 55.87% 4 0 0

0306 269  824  123  143  0  266 32.65% 3 0 0

0307 17  82  2  14  0  16 20.73% 1 0 0

0308 3  4  0  3  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  174  104  0  278 25.47% 7 0 0

0901 142  679  102  35  0  137 20.91% 5 0 0

1101 476  1,195  129  329  0  458 39.83% 18 0 0

1103 369  896  107  252  1  360 41.18% 9 0 0

1501 386  993  133  239  0  372 38.87% 14 0 0

1502 617  1,216  153  438  0  591 50.74% 26 0 0

1503 567  999  134  387  2  523 56.76% 44 0 0

1504 577  1,168  165  378  0  543 49.40% 34 0 0

1701 233  1,050  126  103  0  229 22.19% 4 0 0

1703 258  810  107  138  0  245 31.85% 13 0 0
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1704 0  1  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 426  859  142  270  0  412 49.59% 14 0 0

1706 341  1,379  183  144  0  327 24.73% 14 0 0

1708 249  1,031  124  116  0  240 24.15% 8 1 0

2101 240  1,057  146  90  0  236 22.71% 4 0 0

2102 235  817  155  68  0  223 28.76% 12 0 0

2103 280  1,153  186  86  1  273 24.28% 7 0 0

2301 334  983  119  197  0  316 33.98% 18 0 0

2303 223  595  74  145  0  219 37.48% 4 0 0

2306 404  1,208  121  268  0  389 33.44% 15 0 0

2501 189  1,013  119  60  0  179 18.66% 10 0 0

2502 103  617  65  33  0  98 16.69% 5 0 0

2701 249  525  76  165  0  241 47.43% 8 0 0

2702 550  1,066  152  383  0  535 51.59% 15 0 0

3002 110  260  29  79  1  109 42.31% 1 0 0

3100 393  867  91  294  0  385 45.33% 8 0 0

3101 194  460  39  152  0  191 42.17% 3 0 0

3103 245  755  119  123  0  242 32.45% 3 0 0

3104 440  982  121  307  0  428 44.81% 12 0 0

3105 46  126  10  35  0  45 36.51% 1 0 0

3106 379  734  96  276  1  373 51.63% 6 0 0

3206 536  885  126  381  0  507 60.56% 29 0 0

3301 326  618  64  250  0  314 52.75% 12 0 0

3303 173  458  38  128  0  166 37.77% 7 0 0

3304 446  812  97  344  0  441 54.93% 5 0 0

3311 564  1,061  115  432  0  547 53.16% 17 0 0

3401 99  526  56  41  1  98 18.82% 1 0 0

3504 14  22  3  11  0  14 63.64% 0 0 0

3601 37  55  6  30  0  36 67.27% 1 0 0

3602 703  1,227  152  530  2  684 57.29% 19 0 1

3902 165  384  50  110  1  161 42.97% 4 0 0

4002 151  324  53  94  0  147 46.60% 4 0 0
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4003 585  1,231  121  436  2  559 47.52% 26 0 0

4005 248  451  41  198  0  239 54.99% 9 0 0

4105 185  393  33  145  0  178 47.07% 7 0 0

4106 360  680  62  288  1  351 52.94% 9 0 0

4108 324  530  83  224  2  309 61.13% 15 0 0

4109 498  1,170  119  370  1  490 42.56% 8 0 0

4111 470  863  112  342  0  454 54.46% 16 0 0

4112 709  1,235  130  537  1  668 57.41% 41 0 0

4303 137  296  22  109  0  131 46.28% 6 0 0

4401 239  463  49  181  0  230 51.62% 9 0 0

4402 313  590  57  239  0  296 53.05% 17 0 0

4501 122  305  31  89  0  120 40.00% 2 0 0

4504 402  646  107  276  1  384 62.23% 18 0 0

4602 279  563  66  204  0  270 49.56% 9 0 0

4603 548  921  114  413  0  527 59.50% 21 0 0

4604 210  352  40  163  0  203 59.66% 7 0 0

4605 235  486  34  191  0  225 48.35% 10 0 0

4606 654  1,254  199  424  0  623 52.15% 31 0 0

4615 299  729  63  229  0  292 41.02% 7 0 0

4616 164  333  21  138  1  160 49.25% 4 0 0

4618 264  604  77  182  0  259 43.71% 5 0 0

4624 174  327  36  128  1  165 53.21% 9 0 0

4628 150  389  34  115  0  149 38.56% 1 0 0

4802 722  1,269  231  465  2  698 56.90% 24 0 0

5001 101  256  21  72  0  93 39.45% 8 0 0

5016 247  519  56  184  2  242 47.59% 5 0 0

5101 213  407  62  141  2  205 52.33% 8 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  62,324  7,892  16,545  30  24,467 25,389 920 2 2



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 106 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

J
e
re

m
ie

 D
u

fa
u

lt

A
J
 C

o
o

p
e
r

W
ri

te
-I

n

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0103 128  618  54  71  0  125 20.71% 3 0 0

0104 42  285  11  29  0  40 14.74% 2 0 0

0105 110  522  55  48  0  103 21.07% 6 1 0

0111 315  867  191  103  3  297 36.33% 18 0 1

0123 62  374  33  28  0  61 16.58% 1 0 0

0124 135  597  67  63  1  131 22.61% 4 0 0

0140 355  1,189  197  144  0  341 29.86% 14 0 0

0143 139  395  66  67  2  135 35.19% 4 0 0

0150 247  795  134  108  0  242 31.07% 5 0 0

0155 467  903  302  139  0  441 51.72% 25 1 0

0156 228  732  128  93  0  221 31.15% 7 0 0

0158 116  474  65  48  0  113 24.47% 3 0 0

0162 129  276  74  49  0  123 46.74% 6 0 0

0175 229  442  146  74  0  220 51.81% 9 0 0

0301 72  313  25  45  0  70 23.00% 2 0 0

0302 252  917  125  120  0  245 27.48% 7 0 0

0303 274  1,048  123  146  0  269 26.15% 5 0 0

0304 94  235  49  41  0  90 40.00% 4 0 0

0305 100  179  55  40  0  95 55.87% 5 0 0

0306 269  824  140  125  0  265 32.65% 4 0 0

0307 17  82  13  1  0  14 20.73% 3 0 0

0308 3  4  3  0  0  3 75.00% 0 0 0

0501 285  1,119  97  178  0  275 25.47% 10 0 0

0901 142  679  32  102  0  134 20.91% 8 0 0

1101 476  1,195  331  129  0  460 39.83% 16 0 0

1103 369  896  257  104  1  362 41.18% 7 0 0

1501 386  993  247  123  0  370 38.87% 16 0 0

1502 617  1,216  442  157  0  599 50.74% 18 0 0

1503 567  999  400  128  3  531 56.76% 36 0 0

1504 577  1,168  391  156  1  548 49.40% 29 0 0

1701 233  1,050  106  123  0  229 22.19% 4 0 0

1703 258  810  136  106  0  242 31.85% 16 0 0
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1704 0  1  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 426  859  269  142  0  411 49.59% 15 0 0

1706 341  1,379  153  177  0  330 24.73% 11 0 0

1708 249  1,031  111  132  0  243 24.15% 5 1 0

2101 240  1,057  87  149  0  236 22.71% 4 0 0

2102 235  817  67  159  0  226 28.76% 9 0 0

2103 280  1,153  81  188  2  271 24.28% 9 0 0

2301 334  983  204  107  0  311 33.98% 23 0 0

2303 223  595  141  75  0  216 37.48% 7 0 0

2306 404  1,208  266  123  0  389 33.44% 15 0 0

2501 189  1,013  55  127  0  182 18.66% 7 0 0

2502 103  617  34  64  2  100 16.69% 3 0 0

2701 249  525  167  75  0  242 47.43% 7 0 0

2702 550  1,066  380  155  0  535 51.59% 15 0 0

3002 110  260  78  31  0  109 42.31% 1 0 0

3100 393  867  295  91  0  386 45.33% 7 0 0

3101 194  460  152  37  0  189 42.17% 5 0 0

3103 245  755  116  122  0  238 32.45% 7 0 0

3104 440  982  299  123  0  422 44.81% 18 0 0

3105 46  126  34  10  0  44 36.51% 2 0 0

3106 379  734  281  87  3  371 51.63% 8 0 0

3206 536  885  391  124  0  515 60.56% 21 0 0

3301 326  618  259  59  0  318 52.75% 8 0 0

3303 173  458  126  39  0  165 37.77% 8 0 0

3304 446  812  344  95  0  439 54.93% 7 0 0

3311 564  1,061  432  116  0  548 53.16% 16 0 0

3401 99  526  40  56  1  97 18.82% 2 0 0

3504 14  22  11  3  0  14 63.64% 0 0 0

3601 37  55  29  7  0  36 67.27% 1 0 0

3602 703  1,227  535  146  2  683 57.29% 20 0 1

3902 165  384  108  53  0  161 42.97% 4 0 0

4002 151  324  91  54  0  145 46.60% 6 0 0
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4003 585  1,231  458  111  1  570 47.52% 15 0 0

4005 248  451  203  37  2  242 54.99% 6 0 0

4105 185  393  146  32  1  179 47.07% 6 0 0

4106 360  680  285  62  1  348 52.94% 12 0 0

4108 324  530  226  83  0  309 61.13% 15 0 0

4109 498  1,170  367  119  1  487 42.56% 11 0 0

4111 470  863  351  106  0  457 54.46% 13 0 0

4112 709  1,235  549  122  0  671 57.41% 38 0 0

4303 137  296  110  22  0  132 46.28% 5 0 0

4401 239  463  177  52  1  230 51.62% 9 0 0

4402 313  590  248  54  0  302 53.05% 11 0 0

4501 122  305  91  29  0  120 40.00% 2 0 0

4504 402  646  280  106  0  386 62.23% 16 0 0

4602 279  563  209  61  0  270 49.56% 9 0 0

4603 548  921  417  105  0  522 59.50% 26 0 0

4604 210  352  166  38  0  204 59.66% 6 0 0

4605 235  486  187  35  0  222 48.35% 13 0 0

4606 654  1,254  442  185  0  627 52.15% 27 0 0

4615 299  729  221  72  0  293 41.02% 6 0 0

4616 164  333  137  23  0  160 49.25% 4 0 0

4618 264  604  181  78  0  259 43.71% 5 0 0

4624 174  327  126  35  1  162 53.21% 12 0 0

4628 150  389  110  37  0  147 38.56% 3 0 0

4802 722  1,269  481  220  3  704 56.90% 18 0 0

5001 101  256  69  23  0  92 39.45% 9 0 0

5016 247  519  182  57  0  239 47.59% 8 0 0

5101 213  407  141  64  2  207 52.33% 6 0 0

5202 0  6  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  62,324  16,691  7,782  34  24,507 25,389 879 3 2
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0104 42  285  10  22  7  0  39 14.74% 3 0 0

0105 110  522  41  38  22  1  102 21.07% 7 1 0

0110 383  807  135  79  122  8  344 47.46% 39 0 0

0111 315  867  111  76  103  1  291 36.33% 24 0 1

0112 87  418  30  22  31  0  83 20.81% 4 0 0

0113 231  1,161  70  93  43  2  208 19.90% 22 1 0

0116 233  575  98  55  56  2  211 40.52% 22 0 0

0118 142  374  52  34  40  0  126 37.97% 16 0 0

0131 455  895  160  110  137  8  415 50.84% 40 0 0

0132 364  966  139  83  108  2  332 37.68% 31 1 0

0133 502  1,208  206  116  133  2  457 41.56% 45 0 0

0134 648  1,196  265  119  217  4  605 54.18% 43 0 0

0135 351  579  129  85  102  1  317 60.62% 34 0 0

0138 571  1,048  229  113  167  0  509 54.48% 62 0 1

0139 563  974  217  112  171  4  504 57.80% 59 0 0

0163 524  827  219  78  186  6  489 63.36% 35 0 0

0167 569  974  229  89  199  3  520 58.42% 49 0 0

0168 506  772  220  87  166  4  477 65.54% 29 0 0

0169 687  1,141  314  100  217  8  639 60.21% 48 0 0

0177 591  1,072  270  96  181  3  550 55.13% 41 0 1

0179 526  956  194  109  179  5  487 55.02% 39 0 0

0182 712  1,282  290  106  260  3  659 55.54% 53 0 0

0183 472  761  219  59  157  1  436 62.02% 36 0 0

0185 558  996  250  95  172  5  522 56.02% 36 0 0

0187 482  829  223  66  157  3  449 58.14% 33 0 0

0189 506  830  235  80  132  7  454 60.96% 52 0 0

0190 319  544  139  49  103  4  295 58.64% 24 0 0

0191 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1301 283  517  145  47  74  1  267 54.74% 16 0 0

1501 386  993  167  98  97  3  365 38.87% 21 0 0

1502 617  1,216  291  101  183  7  582 50.74% 35 0 0

1503 567  999  265  68  177  2  512 56.76% 55 0 0
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1504 577  1,168  265  110  154  2  531 49.40% 46 0 0

1901 157  485  70  37  39  2  148 32.37% 9 0 0

3004 15  25  3  1  10  0  14 60.00% 1 0 0

3106 379  734  178  57  128  1  364 51.63% 14 1 0

3203 500  870  230  70  175  2  477 57.47% 23 0 0

3205 636  1,132  324  64  205  2  595 56.18% 41 0 0

3208 84  152  36  7  37  0  80 55.26% 4 0 0

3305 401  748  198  52  125  1  376 53.61% 25 0 0

3308 395  799  187  43  143  1  374 49.44% 21 0 0

3602 703  1,227  320  110  239  3  672 57.29% 31 0 1

3605 494  874  261  45  168  0  474 56.52% 20 0 0

3900 484  870  230  50  169  1  450 55.63% 34 0 0

3901 244  467  126  28  78  1  233 52.25% 11 0 0

3903 653  1,193  305  90  209  6  610 54.74% 43 0 0

3904 430  842  185  62  157  2  406 51.07% 24 0 0

3905 160  277  81  19  56  3  159 57.76% 1 0 0

4102 523  805  246  62  178  0  486 64.97% 37 0 0

4104 295  644  119  46  112  3  280 45.81% 15 0 0

4108 324  530  104  59  139  1  303 61.13% 21 0 0

4111 470  863  201  76  173  0  450 54.46% 19 1 0

4112 709  1,235  315  91  258  0  664 57.41% 45 0 0

4114 490  871  248  63  144  2  457 56.26% 33 0 1

4115 424  666  190  44  157  3  394 63.66% 30 0 0

4402 313  590  142  47  105  0  294 53.05% 19 0 0

4501 122  305  55  21  39  0  115 40.00% 7 0 0

4503 34  72  14  6  12  0  32 47.22% 2 0 0

4601 186  302  97  23  57  1  178 61.59% 8 0 0

4602 279  563  122  45  95  2  264 49.56% 15 0 0

4603 548  921  257  60  192  0  509 59.50% 39 0 0

4604 210  352  118  27  56  2  203 59.66% 7 0 0

4605 235  486  115  30  74  1  220 48.35% 15 0 0

4609 195  348  87  15  84  0  186 56.03% 9 0 0
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5010 162  262  84  13  54  0  151 61.83% 11 0 0

5016 247  519  120  31  83  0  234 47.59% 13 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  48,781  11,195  4,089  8,203  142  23,629 25,380 1,746 5 5
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0127 376  1,120  255  26  281 33.57% 95 0 0

0129 215  677  145  12  157 31.76% 58 0 1

0130 522  1,188  342  25  367 43.94% 155 0 0

0140 355  1,189  261  14  275 29.86% 80 0 0

0142 282  495  216  3  219 56.97% 63 0 0

0143 139  395  97  5  102 35.19% 37 0 0

0145 239  871  162  12  174 27.44% 65 0 0

0150 247  795  169  12  181 31.07% 66 0 0

0153 369  832  282  7  289 44.35% 80 0 0

0154 443  1,221  316  20  336 36.28% 107 0 0

0155 467  903  337  20  357 51.72% 110 0 0

0156 228  732  173  8  181 31.15% 46 1 0

0158 116  474  92  4  96 24.47% 20 0 0

0162 129  276  79  9  88 46.74% 41 0 0

0170 201  470  133  16  149 42.77% 52 0 0

0171 203  348  129  9  138 58.33% 65 0 0

0173 335  708  243  7  250 47.32% 85 0 0

0175 229  442  175  8  183 51.81% 46 0 0

0180 550  1,100  419  24  443 50.00% 107 0 0

0181 506  944  399  10  409 53.60% 97 0 0

0186 312  573  228  5  233 54.45% 79 0 0

0188 480  848  371  11  382 56.60% 98 0 0

0192 256  706  203  13  216 36.26% 40 0 0

0193 289  456  216  6  222 63.38% 67 0 0

0701 90  267  58  6  64 33.71% 26 0 0

0901 142  679  78  10  88 20.91% 54 0 0

2101 240  1,057  136  11  147 22.71% 93 0 0

2102 235  817  134  16  150 28.76% 85 0 0

2103 280  1,153  164  21  185 24.28% 95 0 0

2301 334  983  244  20  264 33.98% 70 0 0

2303 223  595  169  9  178 37.48% 45 0 0

2306 404  1,208  315  20  335 33.44% 69 0 0
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2501 189  1,013  101  11  112 18.66% 77 0 0

2502 103  617  59  18  77 16.69% 26 0 0

3002 110  260  92  2  94 42.31% 16 0 0

3102 333  931  234  20  254 35.77% 79 0 1

3103 245  755  159  8  167 32.45% 78 0 0

3105 46  126  35  0  35 36.51% 11 0 0

3301 326  618  268  7  275 52.75% 51 0 0

3309 265  764  181  17  198 34.69% 67 0 0

3310 320  1,143  222  11  233 28.00% 87 0 0

3401 99  526  64  8  72 18.82% 27 0 0

3601 37  55  31  0  31 67.27% 6 0 0

3701 290  780  222  14  236 37.18% 54 0 0

4001 136  537  95  7  102 25.33% 34 0 0

4002 151  324  116  5  121 46.60% 30 0 0

4623 58  121  42  3  45 47.93% 13 0 0

4624 174  327  133  8  141 53.21% 33 0 0

4801 668  1,223  573  10  583 54.62% 85 0 0

5003 423  818  342  5  347 51.71% 76 0 0

5012 308  1,077  215  12  227 28.60% 81 0 0

5014 447  838  373  8  381 53.34% 66 0 0

5020 294  500  237  5  242 58.80% 52 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  37,875  10,534  578  11,112 14,458 3,345 1 2
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Transportation Benefit District of the City of Sunnyside Proposition No. 1 -  sales and use tax levy
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1701 233  1,050  123  104  227 22.19% 6 0 0

1703 258  810  122  126  248 31.85% 10 0 0

1704 0  1  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

1705 426  859  226  187  413 49.59% 13 0 0

1706 341  1,379  174  153  327 24.73% 14 0 0

1708 249  1,031  114  132  246 24.15% 2 1 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  5,130  759  702  1,461 1,507 45 1 0
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0101 207  492  89  36  125 42.07% 82 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  492  89  36  125 207 82 0 0
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0102 79  348  20  27  47 22.70% 32 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  348  20  27  47 79 32 0 0
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0103 128  618  42  42  84 20.71% 44 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  618  42  42  84 128 44 0 0
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0110 383  807  40  157  36  233 47.46% 149 1 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  807  40  157  36  233 383 149 1 0
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0120 193  969  96  33  129 19.92% 64 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  969  96  33  129 193 64 0 0
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0127 376  1,120  164  110  274 33.57% 102 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,120  164  110  274 376 102 0 0
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0132 364  966  153  78  231 37.68% 133 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  966  153  78  231 364 133 0 0
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0134 648  1,196  312  79  391 54.18% 257 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,196  312  79  391 648 257 0 0
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0138 571  1,048  61  256  76  393 54.48% 177 1 1

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,048  61  256  76  393 571 177 1 1
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0140 355  1,189  151  105  256 29.86% 99 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,189  151  105  256 355 99 0 0



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 
Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04, 2020

Page 125 of 142

Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

0162 Precinct Committee Officer

Under
Votes

Over
Votes

Blank 
Ballots

Cast

Precinct Total 
Ballots 

Cast

Registered
Voters

Percent
Turnout

M
a
tt

 R
ig

b
y
 -

 R
e
p

H
a
ro

ld
 H

. 
B

y
e
rs

 -
 

R
e
p

T
o

ta
ls

C
o

n
ti

n
u

e
d

0162 129  276  39  49  88 46.74% 41 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  276  39  49  88 129 41 0 0
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0167 569  974  140  130  39  38  347 58.42% 222 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  974  140  130  39  38  347 569 222 0 0
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0169 687  1,141  179  185  86  450 60.21% 237 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,141  179  185  86  450 687 237 0 0
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0170 201  470  84  44  128 42.77% 73 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  470  84  44  128 201 73 0 0
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0182 712  1,282  269  46  163  478 55.54% 234 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,282  269  46  163  478 712 234 0 0
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0190 319  544  107  95  202 58.64% 117 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  544  107  95  202 319 117 0 0
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1503 567  999  354  80  434 56.76% 133 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  999  354  80  434 567 133 0 0
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1504 577  1,168  276  112  388 49.40% 188 1 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,168  276  112  388 577 188 1 0
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2303 223  595  95  87  182 37.48% 41 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  595  95  87  182 223 41 0 0
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3104 440  982  117  91  101  309 44.81% 131 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  982  117  91  101  309 440 131 0 0
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3208 84  152  38  21  59 55.26% 25 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  152  38  21  59 84 25 0 0
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3311 564  1,061  159  282  441 53.16% 123 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,061  159  282  441 564 123 0 0
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3900 484  870  126  237  363 55.63% 121 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  870  126  237  363 484 121 0 0
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3905 160  277  59  62  121 57.76% 39 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  277  59  62  121 160 39 0 0
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Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

4106 Precinct Committee Officer
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4106 360  680  146  132  278 52.94% 80 2 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  680  146  132  278 360 80 2 0
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Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

4112 Precinct Committee Officer
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4112 709  1,235  79  243  322 57.41% 387 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,235  79  243  322 709 387 0 0
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Total Number of Voters: 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

4606 Precinct Committee Officer
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4606 654  1,254  266  201  467 52.15% 187 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  1,254  266  201  467 654 187 0 0
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08/18/2020 08:46 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

5101 Precinct Committee Officer
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5101 213  407  111  36  147 52.33% 66 0 0

Provisional 0  0  0  0  0 0.00% 0 0 0

Totals:  407  111  36  147 213 66 0 0



Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04,2020

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 1 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative; Federal Partisan Office

 1Adam Milligan

 1Camreon Bessera

 1Christine Brown

 3Clint Didier

 1Clint Ditiker

 1Daniel Auscon

 1Daniel Kang

 1Debra Manjarrez

 1Del Carmichael

 1Donald Hinman

 1Douglas Button

 1Estakio Beltran

 1Estakio H Beltran

 1Estako Beltran

 1Gus Miller

 1James Harvey

 1Jerry Prescott

 1Kam Taylor

 1Linden Asbell

 1Matt A Follower

 1Miguel A Jivor

 2Miguel A Juarez

 1Nathan Guthridge

 13Not a valid vote

 1Russell G Kime

 1Spencer Shannon Hatton

 1Viny Wayne

 42Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  27
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Page 2 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Governor; State Partisan Office

 1Adam Milligan

 1Bob Ferguson

 1Bob Furguson

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Howard Schwartz

 1Kenny Stinnett

 1Linden Asbell

 1Monica Villanvera

 7Not a valid vote

 1Robert Ritchie

 1Russell G Kime

 1Wayne Waskers

 18Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  12
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Page 3 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Lieutenant Governor; State Partisan Office

 1Adam Milligan

 1Barbara Doyle

 1Beau Olson

 1Bob Malzahn

 1Curtis Pullman

 3Cyrus Habib

 2David Hazel

 1David Hovland

 1Earl Lee

 1Eric Carlup

 1Francisco Rios

 1Gary Taylor

 1Goodspaceguy

 2Greg Allen

 122Gregory Allen

 1Gus Miller

 1Jacob Andrew

 1Jase Testerman

 3Jason White

 1Joe Momier Sr.

 1John Blair

 1John Hodkinson

 1Katie Huibregtse

 1Ken Irwin

 1Larry Morgan

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lisa Fresco

 1Mark Chena Jr

 1Mark Williams

 1Meagan Lott

 1Melina Morrison

 1Monica Villanuera

 1Nathan Guthridge

 22Not a valid Vote

 1Patricia Byers

 1Pete Mitchel

 2Raul Garcia

 1Raw Garcia

 1Rob Chandler

 1Rosendo Mesa

 1Royce Gondo

 1Russell G Kime

 1Shelly Blaze

kathyf
Highlight



Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04,2020

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 4 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Lieutenant Governor; State Partisan Office

 1Tim Eyman

 1Todd Daloy

 1Ty Evans

 1Tyler Johnson

 1Vincent Furnier

 197Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  48



Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04,2020

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 5 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Secretary of State; State Partisan Office

 1Adam Milligan

 1Ana R Garza

 1Bill Kaknick

 1Earl Lee

 1Greg Allen

 1Gus Miller

 1Guss Miller

 1James Johnson

 2Jason White

 1Jeff Kallinen

 1Jon Sizemore

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lyn Thorn

 1Marko Liias

 1Martin Flores

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1Monica Villanuera

 13Not a valid vote

 1Russell G Kime

 1Steve C Harold

 1Tim Eyman

 1William Bill Miller

 35Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  22
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 6 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Treasurer; State Partisan Office

 1Aaron George

 1Adam Milligan

 1Amelia McCormack

 1Andrea Dillon

 1Anton Sakhara

 1Bruce Banner

 1Chad Thorn

 1Chris Thorn

 2Craig Warner

 1Curtis Pulham

 2Cyrus Habib

 1Dallas Flory

 1David Moskawitz

 1Debie Gore

 1Eduardo Gonzalez

 1Goodspaceguy

 1Gus Miller

 1Jason Wearin

 1Karla Forsee

 1Kristi Foster

 1Linden Asbell

 1Mark Chance Jr

 1Mark Chena Jr

 1Mark Johnson

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1Nolan Pocter

 25Not a valid vote

 1Ron Weasley

 1Russell G Kime

 1Russell Gilbert

 1Sam Masters

 1Shayne L Wing

 1Tom Clark

 1Trevor Fink

 60Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  34
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 7 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Auditor; State Partisan Office

 1Aaron George

 1Adam Milligan

 1Brad Hake

 1Brock Splawn

 1Casey Leinbach

 1Charles Ross

 1Cheyne Laurvick

 1Chris Rivard

 1Chris Scacco

 1Curtis Hart

 1Deb Manjerrez

 1Debra Grahm

 2Goodspaceguy

 1Gus Miller

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jenny Weasley

 1Jerad Pulham

 1Larry Carpenter

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lya Thorn

 1Mark Chance Jr

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 25Not a valid vote

 1Pat McCarthy

 1Russell G Kime

 2Sarah Matheney

 2Sarah Matheny

 1Tim Eyman

 1Trevor Dillon

 1Trevor J Dillon

 1Tyler Beecher

 1William Hicks

 59Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  32
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 8 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Attorney General; State Partisan Office

 1Aaron George

 1Adam Milligan

 1Brent Alexander

 1Brock Splawn

 1Cotrja Skeen

 1Curtis Hart

 1David Shokup

 1Dylon B Nails

 1Freba Afzali

 1Fred Gilmore

 1Gus Miller

 1Jaime Cuevas JR

 1Jason Koss

 1Jason Wearin

 1Linden Asbell

 1Mike Paulson

 1Mitch Riese

 19Not a valid vote

 1Patricia Byers

 1Phil Ferrester

 1Richey Gillilmo

 1Rob McKenna

 1Shawn Murphy

 1Sid Ottem

 1Thomas Schiels

 1Tim Eyman

 1Timothy Switzer

 1William D Pickett

 46Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  28
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 9 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Commissioner of Public Lands; State Partisan Office

 1Adam Milligan

 1Adrian Cristostomo

 1Amelia McCormack

 1Andrea Dillon

 1Andrea R T K Dillon

 1Asa Washines

 1Brian Bales

 1Brian Linse

 1Bryan Sandlin

 4Clint Didier

 1Curtis Pulliam

 1Derek Dowdy

 1Don Wilton

 1Earl Lee

 1Geri Ham

 1Gus Miller

 1Jacob Bilsky

 1Jared Bower

 1Jim Bell

 1Jim Smith

 1Joshua Hicks

 1Karen Irwin

 1Lauren McCracken

 1Lillie Francisco

 1Linden Asbell

 1Mark Chance Jr

 1Matthew Clark

 1Matthew Phillips

 1Miles Imbery

 25Not a valid vote

 1Russell G Kime

 1Rusty Shackleford

 1Scott Golber

 1Steve Mclaughlin

 1Steve McLauglin

 1Summer Derrey

 1Ted Smith

 1Thomas Schiels

 1Tim Amundson

 1Tim Eyman

 1Viny Wayne



Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04,2020

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 10 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 68Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  41
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 11 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Superintendent of Public Instruction; State Nonpartisan Office

 1Aaron Clark

 1Adam Milligan

 1Aldo Alcala

 1Aletha Thrash

 1Andy Juris

 1Aryn Masters

 1Asa Washines

 2Becky Imler

 1Becky Ross

 1Beth Bales

 1Bill Gant

 1Bob Dexter

 1Bob Malzahn

 1Brandon Flores

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brian Bales

 1Chance Dexter

 1Chris Treat

 1Christine Switzer

 2Connie Faulkner

 1Courtney McDonald

 1Craig Fisher

 1Curtis Pulliam

 1Dallas McCrumb

 1Dallas VanHorn

 1Dana Johnson

 1Daniel Mark Voss

 1David Jewell

 1David Rand

 1David Young

 1Deborah Stillwater

 1Del Dykstra

 1Dennis Lic

 1Don Erickson

 1Earl Lee

 1Eddie Vedder

 1Erick Delp

 1Erin Jones

 1Eruk Delp

 1Eugene Clampitt

 1Forrest Emmons

 1Gary Chalmers

 1Gilma Okbinoglu



Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04,2020

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 12 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction; State Nonpartisan Office

 1Gloria M Dickie

 1Goodspaceguy

 1Grace Clark

 1Gus Miller

 1Hank Hill

 1Heidi Sutton

 1Herbert Hammond

 1Ian Case

 1James Gibert

 1Jamie Hawkins

 1Jamie Johnson

 1Jane Guting

 1Jane Smith

 1Jane Watson

 2Jared Bower

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jeff Closner

 1Jeffry West

 1Jeremy Wilson

 1Jim Borst

 1Joan Smith

 1John Copeland

 1John Irion

 1John M. Zumwalt

 1John Schieche

 1John Soler

 1Jon Ewles

 2Jordan Griffith

 1Jordan Griffth

 1Jordan Peterson

 1Joseph M Reynolds

 1Josh Makimmey

 1Josh Travis

 1Joshua Pitts

 1Keith Hurley

 3Kelly Blanchard

 1Ken Crandall

 1Kenneth Knowles

 1Kenneth R Bird

 1Kevin Chase

 1Kevin Jam

 1Kim Webster

 1Kristy Kitt
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 13 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction; State Nonpartisan Office

 1Kyle Gray

 1Kylee Tinsley

 1Lan Horn

 1Lance Goodpaster

 1Laura Willett

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lisa Fresco

 1Lucas Clark

 1Lupe Lopez

 1Mark Hummel

 1Mary Rennie

 1Maximo Huerat

 1Maximo Huerta

 1Mel Kailman

 1Mike Caulfield

 1Mike Dexter

 1Mike Phelps

 1Mike Rowe

 1Mike S Phelps

 1Ms. Chokson

 100Not a valid vote

 1Patricia Byers

 1Paul Kloster

 1Paul P Nokeeoh

 1Pete Mitchel

 2Raleigh Heitzman

 1Randy Fortier

 1Rich Rouleau

 1Rich Roulove

 1Richard Dick

 1Rick Culbert

 1Rick Culberton

 1Robert Godwin

 1Robert Green

 1Ronald W. Krueger

 1Royce Gondo

 1Russell G Kime

 1Sam Masters

 2Scott Izutsu

 1Shawn Dorr

 1Shelly Oneill

 1Shelly O'Neill

 2Starr E Ridgway
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Page 14 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Superintendent of Public Instruction; State Nonpartisan Office

 1Starr Ridgway

 1Stephanie Torpey

 1Stephen Baker

 1Stephen Farris Sr

 1Steve Farris

 1Steve Mcall

 2Sue Peterson

 1Susan Martin

 1Sydney John

 1Teresa Anderson

 1Tim Eyeman

 2Tim Eyman

 1Tim Hall

 1Tim James

 2Tom Estes

 1Toni McBean

 1Trevor Green

 1Tyson Whitfield

 1Wayne Bethume

 1Wendy Clark

 260Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  149
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Page 15 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Insurance Commissioner; State Partisan Office

 1Adam Milligan

 1Alyssa Lee Goins

 2Angela Anderson

 1Art Campbell

 1Asa Washines

 1Bob Hurst

 3Brent Schmitten

 1Chris Thorn

 1Christopher Thorn

 1Curtis Pulliam

 1Dale Gribble

 1Dallas J Baldwin

 1Dave Dexter

 1Derek Dowdy

 1Eugene Clampitt

 3Frank Glaspey

 1Gus Miller

 1Jack Burns

 1Jase Testerman

 1Jay Inslee

 1Joel Goesch

 1John Copeland

 1Kinley Kring

 1Kit N. Baugh

 1Lan Horn

 1Linden Asbell

 1Mark Chance Jr

 1Martin Davis

 4Matt Larkin

 1Matthew Quigly

 1Michael Bastin

 1Mike Kriedler

 1Neal Springer

 1Nicole Cash

 51Not a valid vote

 1Richard Elliott

 1Richard Miller

 1Robert Dresker

 2Scott Reilly

 1Scott Rolling

 1Scott Rollins

 5Tim Eyeman

 1Tim Eyman
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 16 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Insurance Commissioner; State Partisan Office

 1Travis Allan

 1Velda Vuleta

 108Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  45
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Page 17 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Andi T K Dillon

 1Brett Dillahunt

 2Crispen Willmarth

 1Gisela Millneim

 1Ike Pryor

 1Jennifer Joy

 1Mark Joy

 1Matthew Landreth

 1Mike Paulson

 9Not a valid vote

 1Perry Henry

 2Richard Landreth

 22Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  12
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Page 18 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 2Aaron Case

 1Aaron George

 1Aaron Nonnenmacher

 1Abby Munez

 1Adam Milligan

 2Adam Wilson

 1Aidan Yolo

 3Aimee Hostetler

 1AJ Cooper

 1Al Colter

 1Al Lopez

 1Al Schweppe

 1Alejandra Oceavna

 1Alejandra Ocegyera

 1Alejandra Ocequera

 2Alex Hagel

 1Alex Tsimerman

 1Alicia Jacob

 1Alyssa Chamberlain

 1Amanada Richards

 6Amanda Richards

 1Amanda Shipman

 2Amil T Smith

 1Andrew Bradford

 1Andrew Garcia

 2Andy Billig

 1Angie Girad

 1Anj Fornara

 1Anne Montoya

 2Anthony Fauci

 1Anthony Peterson

 1Arnie Jacobsen

 1Arnie Jacobson

 1Art Sabala

 1Arthur Sabala

 3Asa K. Washines

 2Asa Washines

 1Asia Washines

 1Asya Carter

 2Audrey - Rose Hunter

 1Bella Zimmerman

 1Ben Hernandez

 1Bethany Kirk
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Page 19 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Betty Jo Levad

 1Bill Gates

 1Bill Splawn Sr.

 1Bill Spring

 1Brad Liebrecht

 1Brandon Allen

 1Brent Alexander Kines

 1Brian Brickey

 1Brian Briskey

 1Brian Roberts

 1Brian Swift

 1Brian Williams

 2Brigita Fody Landstrom

 1Brooke Barnes

 1Brooke Pinkham

 1Brooke R Barnes

 1Bruce Whitmore

 1Bryan Gaines

 2Bryan Smith

 2Cairo D'Almeida

 1Candy Dulce Gutierrez

 1Carol Montgomery

 1Carolyn Mason

 2Casey Lewis

 1Casey Raules

 1Cassandra Burke

 1Celia L Morrison

 1Celija Hopkins

 1Cesar Camacho

 1Cesar Dominguez

 1Chad Thorn

 1Charles Forster

 1Charles Michael Palahnink

 1Charles R Ross

 1Charles Ross

 1Charlie Eglin

 1Cheyenne Needham

 1Chris Bardel

 1Chris Corry

 1Chris Link

 1Chris Lopez

 1Chris Westphal

 1Christian McDonald
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Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 2Christina Masters

 1Christine Brown

 2Christopher J Osburn

 1Christy M. Stahl

 1Chuck Stewart

 1Cliff Burton

 1Cocoa Anderson

 1Connie Francisco

 1Connie Upton

 1Cory Roybal

 1Crishian Gutierrez

 1Cruz Garcia

 1Curtis M Bush

 1Curtis M Bust

 2D James Tree

 1Dale Critchlow

 1Dale Meck

 1Damian Lillard

 3Damianne Brand

 2Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Stucki

 1Dan Switzer

 1Dane Holmes

 1Daniel Kitner

 1Dany Adolf

 1Dave Grahl

 1Dave Shaw

 1Dave Trick

 1David A. Zumwalt

 1David Elofson

 2David George

 1David Gutierrez

 1David Jolly

 1David Levad

 1David Powell

 2David Taylor

 1Deborah Burksheld

 1Dennis Wisner

 2Denny Heck

 1Derek Pemberton

 1Desi Morales

 4Devin Kuh

 1Diane Harkins
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Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Dick Twiss

 1Don Hinman

 1Don L Rivers

 1Doug Jones

 1Doug Picatti

 1Doug Sutton

 1Doug Willams

 1Douglas Patterson

 2Dulce Gutierrez

 1Dulce Guttierez

 1Dustin Vickers

 1Dylan B Nails

 3Earl Lee

 1Earl S Lee

 1Ed Baker

 1Ed Mellasr

 1Ed Perez

 1Eddie Vedder

 1Edward Esparza

 1Eilish Villa Malone

 1Eliana Macias

 1Elisabeth Magana

 1Elmer Ward

 1Elwood P Suggins

 1Emily Gnalke

 1Eric Chase

 1Estaguio Beltran

 1Eugene Belcher

 1Forbes Mercey

 1Francisco Maltos

 1Frank Pritchard

 2Frank Wallbrown

 1Frank Zappa

 1Gabe A Craig

 1Gabrial Munoz

 1Gabriel A Craig

 2Gabriel Munos

 1Gabriel Munoz

 1Gary Mclaren

 1Gary Poyton

 1Gaston Woody

 1Gavin Crawford

 1Gene Hart
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Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1George Edmondson

 2Giovanni Severino

 1Gisttane Carrillo

 2Gonzalo Guillen

 1Goodspaceguy

 2Gordon Koestler

 1Graciela Villanueva

 1Grant Pichett

 1Greg Schmidt

 1Gregory W Spearia

 1Gregory W Spearing

 1Hanley Blizniak

 1Harlow Adams

 1Harry Canyon

 1Harry Smiscon

 2Hilary Clinton

 1Holly Cousens

 1Ian Gonzales

 1Jack Janda

 1Jack Mcentire

 1Jack Morris

 1Jackie M Ghandi

 1Jacob Walker

 1Jake McCormica

 1James Dobbie

 1James Draven

 1James Jansen

 2James Keightley

 1James P Hutton

 1James Pace

 1James Parks

 1Jared A Boswell

 3Jared Swan

 1Jason Blaine

 1Jason Johnson

 1Jason Pepper

 1Jason Schoonover

 1Jay Carmony

 4Jay Inslee

 1Jean Raabe

 1Jeff Kallinen

 1Jeff Thompson

 1Jennifer Norton
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Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Jeremy Dufault

 1Jeremy Wilson

 1Jerry Garcia III

 3Jerry Heyen

 1Jerry Merritt

 1Jesse Lee Rogers

 1Jesse P. Cone

 2Jesse Petty

 1Jessica Holteen

 1Jessie L Ihly

 1Jesus Sanchez

 1Jesus V. Chacon

 1Jill Elizabeth Delory

 1Jim Barth

 1Jim Clements

 1Jim Halpert

 1Jim Warrengter

 1Joan Smith

 1Jode Goudy

 1Jodie Whittaker

 1Joe King

 2Joe Smith

 1John Bridge

 1John C Beitel

 1John Eckstron

 1John K Cooper

 1John Kutz

 1John Smith

 1John Valadez

 1John Wick

 3Jon Oliver

 2Jonathan Hibbs

 1Jose Zamora

 1Joseph L. Miller

 1Joseph Mann

 2Joshua Casey

 1Juan A Rodriguez

 1Juan David Lemus

 1Juan Garza III

 1Justin A Violette

 1Justin Jacob

 1Justin Lindburg

 2Justin Nickolaus
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Justin Surginer

 1Kalea Benson

 1Karen Bodern

 2Karen M Edgel

 1Kari Delozier - Valender

 1Karma Yoakem

 1Kathy Blachey

 1Kathy Tierney

 1Kaye Dianne Lundin

 1Kaye Funk

 1Kelan Chappell

 3Kelly Blanchard

 1Ken Nass

 1Kenneth A Flaks

 1Kenneth J Phillips

 1Kenneth Zontek

 1Kristie Dona Hue

 1Lani Swanhart

 1Larry Ball

 1Larry Jackson

 1Leeroy Whitekiller

 1Leni Skarin

 1Leo Thompson

 1Leslie Hatton

 2Lewis Black

 1Linda Duncan (D)

 2Linda Schmidt

 1Lion Murrietta

 1Lisa Foltz

 1Lisa Harmon

 14Liz Hallock

 1Liz Holbrook

 1Lourdes Rodriguez

 1Lucas Clark

 1Lucinda Cervantes

 1Lucy Pike

 1Luke Williams

 1Mac Mcgregor

 1Maci Panzarino

 1Marcus McDonald

 1Margarito Salinas

 1Maria Camwell

 2Maria Cantwell
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Marilyn Vancrey

 1Mark Alvarez

 1Mark Chance Jr

 1Mark Hanks

 2Mark Hass

 2Mark Koffler

 1Mark Peterson

 1Mark Powers

 1Marty Layman

 2Mary Martin

 1Mary Owen

 8Mathew Tomaskin

 1Matt Pietrusiewicz

 1Matt Tomaskin

 1Matt Tweedy

 1Matthew Cooley

 1Matthew Pietruniecsz

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1Max Linden

 1Meredith Bruch

 1Micahel Scott Brumback

 1Michael Hunt

 1Michael S Brumback

 27Michael Scott Brumback

 1Michael Scott Brumbeck

 1Michael Sonsalla

 1Micheal Scott Brumback

 1Micheal Sott Brumback

 1Mike Blake

 1Mike Gempler

 1Mike Harkins

 2Mike Kreidler

 1Mike Longyear

 1Mike Maples

 1Mike Smith

 1Mike Willett

 1Mikey Longer

 2Morty Smith

 1Nancy Donato

 1Nancy Lust

 1Nancy Rainer

 1Nancy Valenta

 1Nanessa Earios
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Naomi Adams

 1Nate Herzog

 1Nestar Hernandez

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nicol S Smith

 1Noah H. Kessler

 1Nolan Parter

 3Norma A Heredia

 1Norma Heredia

 1Norma Shellenberger

 359Not a valid vote

 1Olivia Perez

 1Pablo Gonzalez

 1Paige Atterberry

 1Pat O'Connor

 1Pat Paulson

 1Patric Smith

 1Patricio Rodrigue

 1Patrick Smith

 1Patsy Whitefoot

 2Patty Murray

 1Paul C Dempsey

 1Paul P Nokeeoh

 1Pete Peters

 1Peter Freschi

 1Philip Ostriem

 1Quinn Dalan

 1R B Padilla

 1Rachel Adler

 2Rachel Lopez

 1Raleigh Perotti

 1Raleigh Perrotti

 2Ralf Nader

 1Ramses Yates

 2Ranae York

 1Raoul Perez

 1Raul Garcia

 11Reesha Cosby

 1Reesha Crosby

 1Renna Kelly

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Ricardo Villasenol

 1Ricardo Villasenor
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Richard J Frye

 1Richard Joseph John Charter

 1Richard T Berghoff

 2Richard Twiss

 1Richard W Siegel

 1Richerd J. Berghoff

 1Rick St Mary

 1Ringo Deel

 1Robert Kransberger

 1Robert Mauch

 1Robert Sonner

 2Robert White

 1Roby Myles

 1Rod Dow

 1Roesha Cosby

 1Rogelio Montes

 1Ron Bergevin

 1Ron Davis

 1Ron McClurkin

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Shaw

 1Roy Mustang

 1Russell Anderson

 1Russell G Kime

 1Ruth Simmons

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Ryan Froula

 1Ryan Miller

 1Sam Masters

 1Sandy Jennings

 1Sarah Lopez

 1Sarah Therrign Power

 4Sash Bentley

 8Sasha Bentley

 2Saul Marquez

 1Scott Bruns

 1Scott Hennessey

 1Scott Hicks

 1Scott Klepach Jr.

 1Scott Stovall

 1Senator Honeyford

 1Sharon Goudy

 1Shelly Edwards
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Shelly Short

 1Sidney Ether

 3Simon Sizer

 1Stacey Locke

 1Stephen Baker

 1Steve Emhoff

 1Steve Simon

 1Steve Verhey

 1Steve WIlliams

 1Stu Williams

 1Sue George

 1Sue Parker

 1Summer Derrey

 1Susan Baker

 1Susan Craft

 1Susan R Peterschick

 1Suzen Willette

 1Sy Ruiz

 2Tami Applebee

 1Tasha Mclemore

 2Ted Lowry

 1Theresa W Waggoner

 1Thomas Johnson

 1Tim Conway

 1Tim James

 1Tim Poppletein

 1Tim S Cook

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Clark

 1Tom Zeilman

 1Tony Aronfla

 1Tony Aronica

 1Tracy Morgan

 14Tracy Rushing

 1Troy Clements

 1Tyquian Terrell Bowman

 1Uncertified

 1Vance Jennings

 1Vicente Gutierrez

 1Vicki Rodgers

 1Virginia Smith

 1WIlliam Bohlinger

 1William Helms
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Senator; State Legislative Partisan Office

 3William Razey

 1William Rozey

 1Wulela Eddy

 2Zach Stambaugh

 1Zachary Stambaugh

 999Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  478
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Adam Milligan

 1Betty Jo Levad

 1Bryan Gaines

 1Cathe Coffee

 1Charlene Scott

 1Coco Cascade

 2David Taylor

 3Devin Kuh

 1Dike Gutierrez

 1Earl Lee

 1Eduardo Castaneda

 1Isaac Becken

 1Jackie Ross

 1Jason White

 1Liz Hallock

 1Mark Koffler

 9Not a valid vote

 1Russell G Kime

 1Soneya Lund

 1Tyler Johnson

 31Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  20
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Aaron George

 1Adam Foltz

 1Adam Milligan

 2Adam Wilson

 1Adam Yoest

 1Adolfo Banda

 3Aimee Hostetler

 1AJ Cooper

 1Alan Champie

 1Alex Hagel

 1Alexander Pulalah

 1Alfonso Perales

 2Amanda Petty

 1Amber Cluden

 1Andy Thompson

 1Angie Girard

 1Anj Fornara

 1Arnie Jacobsen

 1Art Sabala

 1Arthur Sabala

 1Asa K. Washines

 2Asa Washines

 1Asya Carter

 1Audrey D Tulee

 1Azalea Koestler

 1Becky Moina

 1Ben Soria

 1Bernie Sanders

 1Bernie Shackleford

 1Bill Harvey

 1Bitsy Bowman

 1Bob Belcher

 1Bob Butler

 1Bob Wright

 1Bonnie Burrill

 1Brad Liebrecht

 1Brandon Allen

 1Brandon James McDonald

 1Brian Roberts

 1Brian Swift

 1Brice O Todd

 2Brigita Fody Landstrom

 1Brooke Barnes
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Bryan Gaines

 1Bryan Smith

 1Brynn Demarco

 1Carmen Mendez

 1Carol Montgomery

 1Casey Kitt

 1Celija Hopkins

 1Cesar Camacho

 2Charles Forster

 1Charlie Gilbert

 1Chaz Johnson

 1Chris Thorn

 1Chris Westphal

 2Christina Masters

 3Christina Sadler rivas

 1Christy Alexander

 1Christy M. Stahl

 1Chuck Hinckley

 1Corey Rowley

 1Corrie Burck

 1Craig Campbell

 1Crishian Gutierrez

 1Cruz Garcia

 1Curtis King

 1Curtis P. King

 1D James Tree

 1Dale Meck

 1Dalton Needham

 3Damianne Brand

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Daniel Paul Somers III

 1Darlene Picatti

 1Dave Grohl

 1Dave Joynt

 1Dave Trick

 1David Burke

 2David George

 1David Hue

 1David Jolly

 2David Taylor

 1David Tennant

 1Deborah Burksfield

 1Del Rankin
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Dennis Ball

 1Dennis Sierts

 1Denny Heck

 1Desi Morales

 271Devin Kuh

 1Diane  Smith

 1Diane Cartez

 1Don Bender

 1Don Bucks

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Schlaman

 1Doug Row

 1Douglas Patterson

 1Dulce Guitierrez

 3Dulce Gutierrez

 1Dulce Guttierez

 1Ed Baker

 1Ed Mella Sr

 1Ed Perez

 1Eilish Villa Malone

 1Elizabeth A. Hunt

 1Elwood P Suggins

 1Emily Galke

 1Emily Washines

 1Eric Chase

 1Estakio H Beltran

 1Francisco Maltos

 1Frank Wallbrown

 1Frank Zappa

 1Fritz Perotti

 1Gabiel Munoz

 2Gabriel Munos

 4Gabriel Munoz

 1Gary Gredvig

 1Gary Helms

 1Gary L Zumwalt

 1Gavin Kessler

 3Gene Hart

 1Gerrick Andrews

 1Gilbert W Young

 1Gimli Devourin

 1Gina L Sullivan

 1Gina Manny

kathyf
Highlight
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Gina Sullivan

 1Giovanni Severino

 1Gisttane Carrillo

 1Gonzalo Guillen

 2Goodspaceguy

 2Gordon Koestler

 1Greg Schmidt

 1Greg Shatz

 1Guy T Anderson

 1Harry Canyon

 2Harry Smiscon

 1Hilary Clinton

 2Hilary Franz

 1Hilory Franz

 1Hoby Sanders

 1Holly Cousen

 1Isaac Carlton

 1Izzy Francisco

 2Jack McEntire

 1Jack Morris

 1Jackie M Ghandi

 1Jacob Walker

 2Jailene Sanchez

 1James Levy

 1James Pace

 1James Thomas

 1James W Blizard

 1Jared Bower

 3Jared Swan

 1Jason Morgan

 2Jay Inslee

 1Jeffrey Meeker

 1Jeffrey T Barnes

 1Jenni Mazie

 1Jeremie Dufault

 1Jeremy Mclaughlin

 1Jerry Smith

 1Jerry Voorhis

 1Jesse Bladow

 1Jesse Farias

 1Jesse P. Cone

 1Jessica Holteen

 1Jessie L Ihly
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Jesus A. Estrada

 1Jesus V. Chacon

 1Joe Knight

 2Joe Smith

 1Joey Riley

 1John Eckstron

 1John M Hernandez

 1John R Campbell

 1John R. Campbell

 1John Rogers

 1John Rossmeissl

 1John Smith

 3Jon Oliver

 1Jon Procinelli

 1Jonathan Hibbs

 2Jordan Ansingh

 1Jordan Matson

 1Jose Bautista

 1Jose Rocha

 1Jose Zamora

 1Justin A Violette

 1Justin Nickolaus

 1Justin Nickolgus

 1Jusuf Nurklc

 2Kareem James

 1Karma Yoakem

 1Kathia Fernanda Jimanez

 1Kathy Blachey

 1Kay Funk

 1Kaye Funk

 1Kelsey Reyes

 1Kentrell DeSean Gaulden

 1Kim A Anderson

 1Kim A. Anderson

 1Konnor Wyckoff

 1Krist E.DonaHue

 1Kurt Cobain

 1La Voy Finicam

 1Lani Suko

 1Larry Brier

 1Larry Jackson

 1Laura Armstrong

 1Lauren Boyle



Primary  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  August 04,2020

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 36 of 50

Total Number of Voters : 53,496 of 120,947 = 44.23%

08/18/2020 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 174 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Laurie Harmon

 1Laurie Jinkins

 1Leeroy Whitekiller

 1Leroy Adams Jr.

 1Leslie Hatton

 2Lewis Black

 1Linda Brain

 1Linda Brown

 1Linda Duncan (D)

 1Linda Edmondson

 1Linda Pier

 1Linda Salines

 1Linda Sloop

 1Lisa Dominguez

 1Lisa Montoya

 24Liz Hallock

 1Liz Holbrook

 2Loren Schmidt

 1Lourdes Rodriguez

 1Lucas Clark

 1Lucinda Cervantes

 1Lucy Pike

 1Lyn Eric Edgel

 1Maci Panzarino

 1Marcus Aurelius

 1Marilyn Henry

 1Maritha Hathaway

 1Mark Chena Jr

 2Mark Koffler

 1Marsha Therrien

 1Marty Layman

 1Mary Stephenson

 1Mathew Tomaskin

 1Matilda Zimmerman

 1Matt Pietrusiewicz

 1Matt Tomaskin

 1Max Corpuz

 1Melina Sanchez

 1Melody Kennett

 1Meredith Bruch

 1Michael Glenn Cunningham

 1Michael J Maloney

 1Michael Scott Brumback
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Michael Sonsalla

 1Mikal St Mary

 1Mike McCabe

 1Naomi Adams

 1Nestar Hernandez

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nicholas D Jordan

 1Noah Ramirez

 1Noel Hathaway

 1Nora Karol

 1Norma Shellenberger

 348Not a valid vote

 1Pam Halpert

 1Pat McCarthy

 1Pat Miller

 1Pat Paulson

 3Patty Murray

 1Paul P Nokeeoh

 2Paul Panzarino

 2Peggy Fend

 1Peter Griffan

 1Quinn Dalan

 1R B Padilla

 2Rachel Lopez

 2Ranae York

 1Randy Halvorsen

 1Raoul Perez

 1Raul Garcia

 1Rebecca Lee

 1Rebecca Lee Lee

 1Reesha Cosby

 1Ricardo Garcia

 2Rick Sanchez

 1Robert Halford

 1Robert L Raforth

 1Robert Proot

 1Robert Roybal

 1Robert Sonner

 1Robert Trimble

 2Robert White

 1Robin Emmans

 1Roby Myles

 1Rod Dow
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Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Roger Jacob Jr

 1Ron Bergevin

 1Ron Gentry

 1Ron Higgins

 1Ron McClurckin

 1Ron Paul

 1Ron Rantg

 1Ron Shaw

 1Ronnie James Dio

 1Royce Gondo

 1Rueben Alvarado

 1Russell Anderson

 1Russell G Kime

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Ryan Clinkenbeard

 1Ryan Ibach

 1Sally Jones

 1Sam Masters

 1Sandra M Ankney

 1Sandy Hert

 2Sarah Fitzgerald

 1Sarah Lopez

 3Sash Bentley

 3Sasha Bentley

 1Scott Brumback

 1Scott Hicks

 1Scott Klepach Jr.

 1Scott Pinkham

 1Sean Davido

 1Sean Valentine

 1Shannon Young

 1Sharon Kroes

 1Shawn Wilson

 1Shea A Robertsy

 1Shelly Edwards

 1Shuronda Laura

 1Simon Sizer

 1Sirius Murrietta

 2Soneya Lund

 1Stephen Baker

 1Steve Shute

 1Sue George

 1Susan Baker
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Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Susan Scriana

 2Susie Bennett

 1Suzen Willette

 1Sydney Bay

 1Tami Applebee

 1Tania Hernande

 1Terry Betker

 1Tessa St Plantaire

 2Theodore Donato

 1Tiffany Pitra

 1Tim Conway

 1Tim James

 1Tim Jeske

 1Tim S Cook

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Parker

 1Tony Aronica

 1Tony Hernandez

 7Tracy Rushing

 1Travis Deccio

 1Tyler Kirby

 1Vicki Rodgers

 1Virginia Myers

 1Virginia Smith

 1Warren Lotgren

 1Will Smith

 5William Razey

 1Wyatt Schilpereort

 1Wyeth Wallace

 1Yvette Cyr

 1Zachary Zontek

 1,080Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  375
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Andrew Juris

 2Brent Hodson

 2Christelle Gorman

 1Curtis King

 1David Tayler

 1David Taylor

 1Derek L Sutten

 1Gus Miller

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jeff Boomhaer III

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lucy Kring

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1Mike Farmer

 10Not a valid vote

 1Not Valid Vote

 2Tim Eyman

 1Tracy Rushing

 30Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  18
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Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2; State Legislative Partisan Office

 1Andrew Juris

 1Asa Washines

 1Ava Cristostomo

 1Bill Dauterie

 2Bruce Chandler

 1Chanteena Murphy

 1Chris Corry

 7David Taylor

 1Derek L Sutten

 1Devin Kuh

 1Gus Miller

 1Jason Wearin

 1Lan Horn

 1Linden Asbell

 1Maia Espinoza

 8Not a valid vote

 2Ronald W Johnston

 1Russell Carlson

 1Tim Eyman

 34Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  19
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County Commissioner, District 1; County Partisan Office

 1A. Brock Eubanks

 1Adam Milligan

 1Alex Abbett

 1Alex Abbitt

 2Amon Eubanks

 1Andrea Bomgaars

 1Andrea Bomgran

 1Anj Fornara

 1Antonete Hull

 1Betty Smith

 1Brian Edmondson

 1Bruce Wayne

 1Bryan Gaines

 2Charles Forster

 1Chris Westphal

 1D James Tree

 1Dan Tilley

 1Daniel Cavnar

 1David Morales

 1Donald Curtis

 2Dulce Gutierrez

 2Earl Lee

 1Eddie Rose

 1Edward Esparza

 1Emily Galke

 1Frank Avruch

 2Gordon Koestler

 1Gus Miller

 1Holly Cousens

 1Jacob Macias

 1James Pace

 1Jim Higgins

 1John Eckstron

 1John Locke

 1Jon Bright

 1Jon Brulotte

 1Juana Retaie

 1Julia Davis

 1Justin A Violette

 1Ken Therrien

 1Krist Novoselic

 1Kristi E.DonaHue

 1LaRue Vandersluis
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 1; County Partisan Office

 1Lester Millheim

 1Lillian Bravo

 1Linden Asbell

 1Lucy Pike

 1Mary Owen

 1Matthew Tomaskin

 1Merrick Calder

 1Michael Blizniah

 1Michelle Jasmer

 1Moris Shore

 1Morris Shore

 1Mr. Garrison

 1Nathan Rock

 1Nick Mifflin

 52Not a valid vote

 1Popson J Kring

 1Quinn Palan

 1Ranae York

 1Richard Burke

 1Rick Rangel

 1Rob Repp

 1Robert Blehart

 1Robert Brown IV

 1Ron Anderson

 1Stephen Baker

 2Summer Derrey

 1Susan Soto Palmer

 1Susan Soto Pulmer

 2Suzann McFeat

 2Sydney Bay

 1Theresa Blake

 1Tiffany Pitra

 1Tim Conway

 2Tim Smith

 1Tom Petty

 1Winston Bishop

 1Wyatt H Rivas

 2Wyatt Rivas

 142Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  81
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County Commissioner, District 2; County Partisan Office

 1A J Cooper

 1Adela Ruiz

 1Adrianaya Roettger

 1Aida Flores

 4AJ Cooper

 1Alredo Salazar

 5Amanda McKinney

 3Amanda Rae Funaro

 1Amil Smith

 1Amy Nunez

 1Ana Ruiz Ramires Peralta

 1Andrew Smith

 2Andy Lee

 1Anthony Welti

 2Antonio Reyna

 2Asa K. Washines

 4Asa Washines

 1Asia Washines

 1Barry N Beitel Jr

 1Barry Woodard

 1Bengi Aguilera

 1Beverly J Bush

 1Bill Yallup Jr.

 1Bob Craig

 1Bob Weir

 1Bobbie Murrietta

 1Bobby Wagner

 1Brian Griff

 2Brittany Hayes

 1Calvin Klingele

 1Carl Jones

 2Carlos Delgado

 7Carlos Lopez

 1Carmen Mendez

 1Cary McEntire

 1Catherine I Zumwalt

 1Celestine Harris

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chad Smith

 1Charles Hitchcock

 1Cheryl Payne

 1Chris Waddle

 1Ciadem Collins
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 2; County Partisan Office

 2Cindy O'Halloran

 2Cooper Belcher

 1Corbin Schuster

 1Crishian Gutierrez

 1Curtis P. King

 1Dale Gribbe

 1Damian Llilard

 1Danny Switzer

 1Daren Allen

 1Dave Allen

 1Dave Guinly

 1David Edler

 1David Kuh

 1David Watson

 1Dawn McGregor

 1Deanna Richards

 2Debra Manjarrez

 1Deland Olney

 1Delano Sakaskin

 2Devin Kuh

 1Douglas Glenn

 1Douglas W McCracken

 1Dulce Gutierrez

 1Dulce Gutrerez

 1Dwayne Johnson

 1Eduardo Flores

 1Edward Norton

 1Edward Pacheco

 1Eiliah Erin Malone

 1Ellen Roybal

 2Elmer Ward

 1Erik Warren

 1Eron Chav Maltos

 1Forbes Mercy

 1Fraces Ayers

 1Francisco Maltos

 2Frank Maltos

 1Frank Tobius

 3Frank Wallbrown

 1Gabriel A Craig

 1Gar Samuelson

 1Garth Mckinney

 2Gene Hart
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 2; County Partisan Office

 1Gerardo Salazar

 1Gerry Tollefson

 1Gerry Tolletson

 1Geven Druce

 2Giovanni Severino

 1Gisttane Carrillo

 1Gladys S Heath

 1Gonzalo Guillen

 1Guilleimo Lopez

 1Guy Woodard

 1Hank Hill

 1Harley Menard

 2Hilary Clinton

 1Hilary Franz

 1Hillary Franz

 1Holly Cousins

 1Irene Schouweider

 1Jaime Rodriguez

 2James Hibbs

 1Jan Kilpatrick

 1Jasmin Nunez

 1Jason Statham

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jeff Perking

 1Jerry Merritt

 1Jess Rowe

 4Jesse Farias

 1Jesus Corstaneda

 1Jesy Farias

 1Jim Mclean

 2Jim O'Hare

 1Joe Moses

 1Joel Smith

 1John Hood

 1John Justis

 2John Shumaker

 2John Smith

 1John Travolta

 1Jon Dale Smith

 3Jon Oliver

 1Joseph Monzingo

 1Josha Casey
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County Commissioner, District 2; County Partisan Office

 1Joshua Casey

 1Juan Garza III

 1Julie Campbell

 1Justin Nickolaus

 1K. Feise

 1Kalvin Tilley

 1Karen Miller

 1Kari Backlund

 1Karina Pinkham-Torrico

 1Karma Yoakem

 1Katherine Hokanson

 1Kathy Blachey

 1Kay Funk

 2Keith Effler

 2Ken Antles

 1Kevin Jackson

 1Kiki Meadous

 1Kipp Ramsey

 1Lani Suko

 1Larry Jackson

 1Laurie Ann Ahto

 1Laurie Harmon

 1Leeroy Whitekiller

 1Legolas Derouin

 2Leslie Hatton

 1Lillie Francisco

 1Linda Duncan (D)

 2Linda Schmidt

 1Lisa Gorden

 7Liz Hallock

 1Liz Holbrook

 1Lorena Lopez

 2Loretta Apodaca

 1Lou Bartelli

 1Lourdes Rodriguez

 1Luis Moreno

 1Margaret Russell

 1Maria Cantwell

 1Maria Garcia

 1Maria Jett

 1Mariano Morales

 2Mark Koffler

 1Martin Gevara
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County Commissioner, District 2; County Partisan Office

 1Mary Lopez

 2Mathew Tomaskin

 1Meg Spurgin

 1Mel Jones

 1Melissa Roberts

 1Mellisa Roberts

 1Micah Cawley

 1Michael Brown

 1Michael Jackson

 1Michael Sonsalla

 2Mike Kreider

 1Mike Palandri

 1Mike Puyon

 1Mke Tiilotson

 1Naila Prieto Duval

 1Naomi Adams

 1Nestar Hernandez

 1Nestor Hernandez

 238Not a valid vote

 1Paul Adams

 1Quinn Dalan

 1R Allen Walker

 1Ramon E Tobias

 1Ranae York

 1Raoul Perez

 1Raul Luna

 1Ricardo Garica

 1Rich Jessen

 1Rich Jessey

 1Richard Hester

 2Rick Griffin

 1Robert F Barwin

 2Robert White

 1Roberto Garza

 1Roger Jacob Jr

 3Roger Wentz

 1Ron Bergevin

 1Ron McClurckin

 1Royce Gondo

 1Russell Anderson

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Sam Karr

 1Sam McQuerry
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 1Samuel Elias Robert Haran

 1Samuel Rigter

 1Sanarah Wolney

 1Sandy Hert

 2Sasha Bentley

 2Saul Sanches

 1Sharon Goudy

 1Sharon Maihe

 1Shawn Lee Young

 1Stan Smith

 1Susan Aaron

 1Susan Edler

 1Susan Soto Palmer

 1Suzen Willette

 1Suzie Robbins

 1Tania Hernande

 1Tania Nunez

 1Taurus Tremani Bartlett

 1Ted Field

 1Terrance Tucker

 1Terrane Tuckor

 1Terry Schilling

 1Tim Eyman

 1Timothy Brush

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tina Belcher

 1Tobias Brooks

 1Tom Lawson

 2Tony Aronica

 1Tony Sandoval

 1Tony Sloan

 1Tony Washines

 1Tracy Rushing

 1Tych Schuster

 1Tygh Schuster

 1Velma Perez

 2Vernon Bogar

 1Vernon Boger

 14Vicki Baker

 1Virgil Lewis, Sr.

 1Wesley Kephart

 1William Kortad

 2Yarissa Sanchez
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 1Zachary Nurss

 1Zeb Meyers

 578Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  260


